


County name 119,198

Election date 7,262

Ballots 

forwarded to 

other 

counties

Ballots Rejected

UOCAVA 1,269 N/A 4 0

Federal write-in N/A N/A 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0

DREs 0 N/A 0 0

All voters not reported in 

above categories
119,655 0 611 0

Total for all voter categories 120,924 0 615 0

41,293 919

40,678 919

Ballots Not Counted 615 407

Discrepancy 0 402

Rejected 5

40,678 22

0 0

0 9,138

40,678 12

0

Generation method
VoteWA 625

Other online programs 0

PDF originating from county 0

Non-UOCAVA ballots issued electronically 144

AVU
Estimated number of paper ballots printed by AVU 0

Contact number:

Rev 2.4 (08/13/2019)

Returned

Counted

Voters not credited in VoteWA (examples: FWAB or ACP)

Total valid ballots

Discrepancy 

Return method
Email

Fax

Deposited at staffed, unstaffed deposit sites and voting 

centers

Voters credited to ballots counted

Non-UOCAVA returned by Fax or Email

Overall Ballot Reconciliation Replacement Ballots
Ballots Received Requested

Ballots Accepted Issued

Credited voters in VoteWA

Credited envelopes without ballots

128

0

40,55041,161

Additional Information

Summary

132

0

0

0

0

0

40,678

Reconciliation

41,293

Registered voters eligible to participate 

Yakima County Auditor

Issued

(number of 

voters issued 

ballots)

General information

Reconciliation Form

Ballots not counted

Yakima

11/5/2019

Active registered voters

Inactive registered voters

Discrepancy

(If zero, category 

balances)

Credited voters in 

VoteWA (envelopes 

containing ballots)

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Ballots Accepted 

(Counted / Tabulated)

509.574.1340

Report prepared by: K A Fisher

VoteWA discrepancy explanation

11.26.2019

Category discrepancy explanation

Date:
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Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:02 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Referendum Measure No. 88, Vote For 1

 13,357  13,357 034.59% 0.00% 34.59%Approved

 25,259  25,259 065.41% 0.00% 65.41%Rejected

 38,616Cast Votes: 94.93%  0  38,6160.00% 94.93%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,059

0.01%

5.06%

 0

 0  2,059

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.06%

Initiative Measure No. 976, Vote For 1

 29,029  29,029 072.44% 0.00% 72.44%Yes

 11,045  11,045 027.56% 0.00% 27.56%No

 40,074Cast Votes: 98.52%  0  40,0740.00% 98.52%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  598

0.01%

1.47%

 0

 0  598

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.47%

Advisory Vote No. 20 Second Substitute House Bill 1087, Vote For 1

 29,939  29,939 078.30% 0.00% 78.30%Repealed

 8,299  8,299 021.70% 0.00% 21.70%Maintained

 38,238Cast Votes: 94.00%  0  38,2380.00% 94.00%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,437

0.01%

5.99%

 0

 0  2,437

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.99%

Advisory Vote No. 21 Engrossed Third Substitute House Bill 1324, Vote For 1

 28,316  28,316 073.65% 0.00% 73.65%Repealed

 10,131  10,131 026.35% 0.00% 26.35%Maintained

 38,447Cast Votes: 94.52%  0  38,4470.00% 94.52%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  2,226

0.01%

5.47%

 0

 0  2,226

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.47%

Advisory Vote No. 22 Substitute House Bill 1652, Vote For 1

 30,351  30,351 079.11% 0.00% 79.11%Repealed

 8,015  8,015 020.89% 0.00% 20.89%Maintained

 38,366Cast Votes: 94.32%  0  38,3660.00% 94.32%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,310

0.00%

5.68%

 0

 0  2,310

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.68%
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Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Advisory Vote No. 23 Engrossed Second Substitute House Bill 1873, Vote For 1

 17,367  17,367 045.12% 0.00% 45.12%Repealed

 21,125  21,125 054.88% 0.00% 54.88%Maintained

 38,492Cast Votes: 94.63%  0  38,4920.00% 94.63%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,182

0.01%

5.36%

 0

 0  2,182

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.36%

Advisory Vote No. 24 Engrossed Second Substitute House Bill 2158, Vote For 1

 30,255  30,255 079.38% 0.00% 79.38%Repealed

 7,857  7,857 020.62% 0.00% 20.62%Maintained

 38,112Cast Votes: 93.69%  0  38,1120.00% 93.69%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  2,559

0.02%

6.29%

 0

 0  2,559

 70.00%

0.00%

0.02%

6.29%

Advisory Vote No. 25 Substitute House Bill 2167, Vote For 1

 28,022  28,022 073.35% 0.00% 73.35%Repealed

 10,181  10,181 026.65% 0.00% 26.65%Maintained

 38,203Cast Votes: 93.92%  0  38,2030.00% 93.92%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  2,467

0.02%

6.06%

 0

 0  2,467

 80.00%

0.00%

0.02%

6.06%

Advisory Vote No. 26 Substitute Senate Bill 5581, Vote For 1

 26,993  26,993 071.25% 0.00% 71.25%Repealed

 10,890  10,890 028.75% 0.00% 28.75%Maintained

 37,883Cast Votes: 93.13%  0  37,8830.00% 93.13%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,792

0.01%

6.86%

 0

 0  2,792

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.86%

Advisory Vote No. 27 Engrossed Substitute Senate Bill 5993, Vote For 1

 31,035  31,035 080.42% 0.00% 80.42%Repealed

 7,555  7,555 019.58% 0.00% 19.58%Maintained

 38,590Cast Votes: 94.87%  0  38,5900.00% 94.87%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,085

0.01%

5.13%

 0

 0  2,085

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.13%
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Advisory Vote No. 28 Engrossed Substitute Senate Bill 5997, Vote For 1

 23,109  23,109 060.85% 0.00% 60.85%Repealed

 14,867  14,867 039.15% 0.00% 39.15%Maintained

 37,976Cast Votes: 93.36%  0  37,9760.00% 93.36%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,700

0.00%

6.64%

 0

 0  2,700

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.64%

Advisory Vote No. 29 Engrossed Substitute Senate Bill 5998, Vote For 1

 30,731  30,731 080.88% 0.00% 80.88%Repealed

 7,267  7,267 019.12% 0.00% 19.12%Maintained

 37,998Cast Votes: 93.41%  0  37,9980.00% 93.41%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,676

0.01%

6.58%

 0

 0  2,676

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.58%

Advisory Vote No. 30 Engrossed Substitute Senate Bill 6004, Vote For 1

 27,380  27,380 072.20% 0.00% 72.20%Repealed

 10,544  10,544 027.80% 0.00% 27.80%Maintained

 37,924Cast Votes: 93.23%  0  37,9240.00% 93.23%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,751

0.01%

6.76%

 0

 0  2,751

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.76%

Advisory Vote No. 31 Engrossed Senate Bill 6016, Vote For 1

 22,505  22,505 059.40% 0.00% 59.40%Repealed

 15,380  15,380 040.60% 0.00% 40.60%Maintained

 37,885Cast Votes: 93.13%  0  37,8850.00% 93.13%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,791

0.00%

6.86%

 0

 0  2,791

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.86%

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8200, Vote For 1

 21,012  21,012 054.35% 0.00% 54.35%Approved

 17,647  17,647 045.65% 0.00% 45.65%Rejected

 38,659Cast Votes: 95.04%  0  38,6590.00% 95.04%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  2,014

0.01%

4.95%

 0

 0  2,014

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.95%
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Legislative District 13 Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 792  792 081.06% 0.00% 81.06%Alex Ybarra

 185  185 018.94% 0.00% 18.94%Steve Verhey

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 977Cast Votes: 94.58%  0  9770.00% 94.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  56

0.00%

5.42%

 0

 0  56

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.42%

City of Grandview Mayor, Vote For 1

 570  570 094.37% 0.00% 94.37%Gloria Mendoza

 34  34 05.63% 0.00% 5.63%Write-In

 604Cast Votes: 75.03%  0  6040.00% 75.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  201

0.00%

24.97%

 0

 0  201

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.97%

City of Grandview Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 619  619 098.41% 0.00% 98.41%Diana R. Jennings

 10  10 01.59% 0.00% 1.59%Write-In

 629Cast Votes: 78.14%  0  6290.00% 78.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  176

0.00%

21.86%

 0

 0  176

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.86%

City of Grandview Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 422  422 058.13% 0.00% 58.13%Gaylord Brewer

 302  302 041.60% 0.00% 41.60%Joseph W. Jensen

 2  2 00.28% 0.00% 0.28%Write-In

 726Cast Votes: 90.19%  0  7260.00% 90.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

9.81%

 0

 0  79

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.81%

City of Grandview Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 635  635 099.69% 0.00% 99.69%Bill Moore

 2  2 00.31% 0.00% 0.31%Write-In

 637Cast Votes: 79.13%  0  6370.00% 79.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  168

0.00%

20.87%

 0

 0  168

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.87%
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City of Grandview Council, Position 6, Vote For 1

 618  618 098.25% 0.00% 98.25%David S. Díaz

 11  11 01.75% 0.00% 1.75%Write-In

 629Cast Votes: 78.14%  0  6290.00% 78.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  176

0.00%

21.86%

 0

 0  176

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.86%

City of Grandview Council, Position 7, Vote For 1

 577  577 097.30% 0.00% 97.30%Michael (Mike) Everett

 16  16 02.70% 0.00% 2.70%Write-In

 593Cast Votes: 73.66%  0  5930.00% 73.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  212

0.00%

26.34%

 0

 0  212

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.34%

City of Granger Mayor, Vote For 1

 159  159 058.24% 0.00% 58.24%Jose Trevino

 112  112 041.03% 0.00% 41.03%Julie M. Sharp

 2  2 00.73% 0.00% 0.73%Write-In

 273Cast Votes: 95.79%  0  2730.00% 95.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

4.21%

 0

 0  12

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.21%

City of Granger Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 217  217 097.31% 0.00% 97.31%Juan G. Isiordia

 6  6 02.69% 0.00% 2.69%Write-In

 223Cast Votes: 78.25%  0  2230.00% 78.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  62

0.00%

21.75%

 0

 0  62

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.75%

City of Granger Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 150  150 054.74% 0.00% 54.74%Hilda Guzmán

 124  124 045.26% 0.00% 45.26%Israel Bustamante Luevano

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 274Cast Votes: 96.14%  0  2740.00% 96.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

3.86%

 0

 0  11

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.86%
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Town of Harrah Mayor, Vote For 1

 48  48 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Barbara Harrer

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 48Cast Votes: 81.36%  0  480.00% 81.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

18.64%

 0

 0  11

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.64%

Town of Harrah Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 48  48 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Christina Cordova-Rodriguez

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 48Cast Votes: 81.36%  0  480.00% 81.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

18.64%

 0

 0  11

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.64%

Town of Harrah Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 50  50 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Avelina Garcia

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 50Cast Votes: 84.75%  0  500.00% 84.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

15.25%

 0

 0  9

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.25%

Town of Harrah Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 49  49 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Kathryn Henry

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 49Cast Votes: 83.05%  0  490.00% 83.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

16.95%

 0

 0  10

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.95%

City of Mabton Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 79  79 075.96% 0.00% 75.96%Mark Gourneau

 25  25 024.04% 0.00% 24.04%Write-In

 104Cast Votes: 77.04%  0  1040.00% 77.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

22.96%

 0

 0  31

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.96%
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City of Mabton Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 94  94 088.68% 0.00% 88.68%Vera Zavala

 12  12 011.32% 0.00% 11.32%Write-In

 106Cast Votes: 78.52%  0  1060.00% 78.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

21.48%

 0

 0  29

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.48%

City of Mabton Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 97  97 091.51% 0.00% 91.51%Arturo De La Fuente

 9  9 08.49% 0.00% 8.49%Write-In

 106Cast Votes: 78.52%  0  1060.00% 78.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

21.48%

 0

 0  29

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.48%

City of Moxee Mayor, Vote For 1

 393  393 094.02% 0.00% 94.02%Gregory Lloyd LaBree

 25  25 05.98% 0.00% 5.98%Write-In

 418Cast Votes: 78.42%  0  4180.00% 78.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  115

0.00%

21.58%

 0

 0  115

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.58%

City of Moxee Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 189  189 042.19% 0.00% 42.19%Maravell A. Gonsioroski

 252  252 056.25% 0.00% 56.25%David S. Mullen

 7  7 01.56% 0.00% 1.56%Write-In

 448Cast Votes: 84.05%  0  4480.00% 84.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  85

0.00%

15.95%

 0

 0  85

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.95%

City of Moxee Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 402  402 096.87% 0.00% 96.87%David Roy

 13  13 03.13% 0.00% 3.13%Write-In

 415Cast Votes: 77.86%  0  4150.00% 77.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  118

0.00%

22.14%

 0

 0  118

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.14%
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City of Moxee Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 390  390 095.59% 0.00% 95.59%Larry Frank

 18  18 04.41% 0.00% 4.41%Write-In

 408Cast Votes: 76.55%  0  4080.00% 76.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  125

0.00%

23.45%

 0

 0  125

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.45%

Town of Naches Mayor, Vote For 1

 144  144 095.36% 0.00% 95.36%Paul D. Williams

 7  7 04.64% 0.00% 4.64%Write-In

 151Cast Votes: 78.65%  0  1510.00% 78.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  41

0.00%

21.35%

 0

 0  41

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.35%

Town of Naches Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 145  145 096.03% 0.00% 96.03%Robert Weekes

 6  6 03.97% 0.00% 3.97%Write-In

 151Cast Votes: 78.65%  0  1510.00% 78.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  41

0.00%

21.35%

 0

 0  41

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.35%

Town of Naches Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 146  146 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Suzi Williams

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 146Cast Votes: 76.04%  0  1460.00% 76.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46

0.00%

23.96%

 0

 0  46

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.96%

City of Selah Mayor, Vote For 1

 981  981 075.46% 0.00% 75.46%Sherry Raymond

 319  319 024.54% 0.00% 24.54%Write-In

 1,300Cast Votes: 80.70%  0  1,3000.00% 80.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  311

0.00%

19.30%

 0

 0  311

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.30%
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City of Selah Council, Position 1, Vote For 1

 1,141  1,141 098.36% 0.00% 98.36%Kevin Wickenhagen

 19  19 01.64% 0.00% 1.64%Write-In

 1,160Cast Votes: 72.00%  0  1,1600.00% 72.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  451

0.00%

28.00%

 0

 0  451

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.00%

City of Selah Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 1,145  1,145 098.45% 0.00% 98.45%Jeremy Burke

 18  18 01.55% 0.00% 1.55%Write-In

 1,163Cast Votes: 72.19%  0  1,1630.00% 72.19%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  447

0.06%

27.75%

 0

 0  447

 10.00%

0.00%

0.06%

27.75%

City of Selah Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 875  875 061.79% 0.00% 61.79%Clifford Peterson

 523  523 036.94% 0.00% 36.94%Buffy Ibach

 18  18 01.27% 0.00% 1.27%Write-In

 1,416Cast Votes: 87.90%  0  1,4160.00% 87.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  195

0.00%

12.10%

 0

 0  195

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.10%

City of Selah Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 999  999 069.71% 0.00% 69.71%Roger L. Bell

 424  424 029.59% 0.00% 29.59%Ellen Overby

 10  10 00.70% 0.00% 0.70%Write-In

 1,433Cast Votes: 88.95%  0  1,4330.00% 88.95%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  177

0.06%

10.99%

 0

 0  177

 10.00%

0.00%

0.06%

10.99%

City of Selah Council, Position 6, Vote For 1

 1,138  1,138 097.60% 0.00% 97.60%Dave Kearby

 28  28 02.40% 0.00% 2.40%Write-In

 1,166Cast Votes: 72.38%  0  1,1660.00% 72.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  445

0.00%

27.62%

 0

 0  445

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.62%
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City of Selah Council, Position 7, Vote For 1

 367  367 026.25% 0.00% 26.25%Crispin Garza

 1,023  1,023 073.18% 0.00% 73.18%Russell Carlson

 8  8 00.57% 0.00% 0.57%Write-In

 1,398Cast Votes: 86.78%  0  1,3980.00% 86.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

13.22%

 0

 0  213

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.22%

City of Sunnyside Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 539  539 049.95% 0.00% 49.95%Mike Farmer

 538  538 049.86% 0.00% 49.86%Julia Hart

 2  2 00.19% 0.00% 0.19%Write-In

 1,079Cast Votes: 95.66%  0  1,0790.00% 95.66%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  48

0.09%

4.26%

 0

 0  48

 10.00%

0.00%

0.09%

4.26%

City of Sunnyside Council, Position 6, Vote For 1

 822  822 095.47% 0.00% 95.47%James (Jim) A. Restucci

 39  39 04.53% 0.00% 4.53%Write-In

 861Cast Votes: 76.33%  0  8610.00% 76.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  266

0.09%

23.58%

 0

 0  266

 10.00%

0.00%

0.09%

23.58%

City of Sunnyside Council, Position 7, Vote For 1

 458  458 043.29% 0.00% 43.29%Betty Lynn Garza

 596  596 056.33% 0.00% 56.33%Craig Hicks

 4  4 00.38% 0.00% 0.38%Write-In

 1,058Cast Votes: 93.79%  0  1,0580.00% 93.79%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  69

0.09%

6.12%

 0

 0  69

 10.00%

0.00%

0.09%

6.12%

City of Tieton Mayor, Vote For 1

 64  64 058.72% 0.00% 58.72%Dewane Ashbrooks

 43  43 039.45% 0.00% 39.45%Kenneth Mannin

 2  2 01.83% 0.00% 1.83%Write-In

 109Cast Votes: 94.78%  0  1090.00% 94.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

5.22%

 0

 0  6

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.22%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

City of Tieton Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 81  81 090.00% 0.00% 90.00%Amy Oberrender

 9  9 010.00% 0.00% 10.00%Write-In

 90Cast Votes: 78.26%  0  900.00% 78.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

21.74%

 0

 0  25

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.74%

City of Tieton Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 81  81 098.78% 0.00% 98.78%Jacqueline Williams

 1  1 01.22% 0.00% 1.22%Write-In

 82Cast Votes: 71.30%  0  820.00% 71.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

28.70%

 0

 0  33

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.70%

City of Toppenish Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 601  601 098.36% 0.00% 98.36%George J. Garcia

 10  10 01.64% 0.00% 1.64%Write-In

 611Cast Votes: 78.94%  0  6110.00% 78.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  163

0.00%

21.06%

 0

 0  163

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.06%

City of Toppenish Council, Position 6, Vote For 1

 455  455 065.09% 0.00% 65.09%Naila Prieto-Duval

 244  244 034.91% 0.00% 34.91%Randy Taylor

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 699Cast Votes: 90.31%  0  6990.00% 90.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  75

0.00%

9.69%

 0

 0  75

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.69%

City of Toppenish Council, Position 7, Vote For 1

 611  611 097.76% 0.00% 97.76%Loren O. Belton

 14  14 02.24% 0.00% 2.24%Write-In

 625Cast Votes: 80.75%  0  6250.00% 80.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  149

0.00%

19.25%

 0

 0  149

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.25%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

City of Union Gap Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 539  539 098.90% 0.00% 98.90%Jack Galloway

 6  6 01.10% 0.00% 1.10%Write-In

 545Cast Votes: 77.30%  0  5450.00% 77.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  160

0.00%

22.70%

 0

 0  160

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.70%

City of Union Gap Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 306  306 049.76% 0.00% 49.76%David W. Matson

 308  308 050.08% 0.00% 50.08%David O. Hansen

 1  1 00.16% 0.00% 0.16%Write-In

 615Cast Votes: 87.23%  0  6150.00% 87.23%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  87

0.43%

12.34%

 0

 0  87

 30.00%

0.00%

0.43%

12.34%

City of Union Gap Council, Position 6, Vote For 1

 532  532 096.55% 0.00% 96.55%Julie Schilling

 19  19 03.45% 0.00% 3.45%Write-In

 551Cast Votes: 78.16%  0  5510.00% 78.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  154

0.00%

21.84%

 0

 0  154

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.84%

City of Wapato Mayor, Vote For 1

 223  223 066.37% 0.00% 66.37%Keith Workman

 105  105 031.25% 0.00% 31.25%Joseph (JC) Wofford

 8  8 02.38% 0.00% 2.38%Write-In

 336Cast Votes: 96.55%  0  3360.00% 96.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

3.45%

 0

 0  12

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.45%

City of Wapato Council, Position 1, Vote For 1

 56  56 016.87% 0.00% 16.87%Timothy James Roa

 270  270 081.33% 0.00% 81.33%Chuck Stephens

 6  6 01.81% 0.00% 1.81%Write-In

 332Cast Votes: 95.40%  0  3320.00% 95.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16

0.00%

4.60%

 0

 0  16

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

City of Wapato Council, Position 2, Vote For 1

 239  239 071.77% 0.00% 71.77%Jesse Farias

 90  90 027.03% 0.00% 27.03%Edwin Andrade

 4  4 01.20% 0.00% 1.20%Write-In

 333Cast Votes: 95.69%  0  3330.00% 95.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

4.31%

 0

 0  15

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.31%

City of Wapato Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 206  206 060.59% 0.00% 60.59%Margaret Estrada

 130  130 038.24% 0.00% 38.24%Doug Milne

 4  4 01.18% 0.00% 1.18%Write-In

 340Cast Votes: 97.70%  0  3400.00% 97.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

2.30%

 0

 0  8

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.30%

City of Wapato Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 162  162 049.09% 0.00% 49.09%Tony Guzmán

 163  163 049.39% 0.00% 49.39%Frances M. Ayres

 5  5 01.52% 0.00% 1.52%Write-In

 330Cast Votes: 94.83%  0  3300.00% 94.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

5.17%

 0

 0  18

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.17%

City of Wapato Council, Position 6, Vote For 1

 221  221 067.38% 0.00% 67.38%Judith Owens-Canapo

 106  106 032.32% 0.00% 32.32%Rosemary "Rosie" Reyes

 1  1 00.30% 0.00% 0.30%Write-In

 328Cast Votes: 94.25%  0  3280.00% 94.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

5.75%

 0

 0  20

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.75%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

City of Wapato Council, Position 7 At-Large, Vote For 1

 174  174 053.05% 0.00% 53.05%Caroline Solis

 152  152 046.34% 0.00% 46.34%Karina M. Lara

 2  2 00.61% 0.00% 0.61%Write-In

 328Cast Votes: 94.25%  0  3280.00% 94.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

5.75%

 0

 0  20

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.75%

City of Yakima Council, District 1, Vote For 1

 380  380 051.77% 0.00% 51.77%Eliana Macias

 353  353 048.09% 0.00% 48.09%Kenton Gartrell

 1  1 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Write-In

 734Cast Votes: 97.22%  0  7340.00% 97.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

2.78%

 0

 0  21

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.78%

City of Yakima Council, District 3, Vote For 1

 1,170  1,170 057.98% 0.00% 57.98%Patricia Byers

 833  833 041.28% 0.00% 41.28%Thomas B. Sund

 15  15 00.74% 0.00% 0.74%Write-In

 2,018Cast Votes: 94.48%  0  2,0180.00% 94.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  118

0.00%

5.52%

 0

 0  118

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.52%

City of Yakima Council, District 5, Vote For 1

 1,339  1,339 057.37% 0.00% 57.37%Soneya Lund

 977  977 041.86% 0.00% 41.86%Liz Hallock

 18  18 00.77% 0.00% 0.77%Write-In

 2,334Cast Votes: 92.33%  0  2,3340.00% 92.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  194

0.00%

7.67%

 0

 0  194

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.67%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

City of Yakima Council, District 7, Vote For 1

 2,110  2,110 073.72% 0.00% 73.72%Holly N. Cousens

 711  711 024.84% 0.00% 24.84%Sarah Towell

 41  41 01.43% 0.00% 1.43%Write-In

 2,862Cast Votes: 87.04%  0  2,8620.00% 87.04%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  423

0.09%

12.86%

 0

 0  423

 30.00%

0.00%

0.09%

12.86%

City of Zillah Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 485  485 099.39% 0.00% 99.39%Douglas Stewart

 3  3 00.61% 0.00% 0.61%Write-In

 488Cast Votes: 82.15%  0  4880.00% 82.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  106

0.00%

17.85%

 0

 0  106

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.85%

City of Zillah Council, Position 4, Vote For 1

 466  466 099.36% 0.00% 99.36%Janice Gonzales

 3  3 00.64% 0.00% 0.64%Write-In

 469Cast Votes: 78.96%  0  4690.00% 78.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  125

0.00%

21.04%

 0

 0  125

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.04%

City of Zillah Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 477  477 099.79% 0.00% 99.79%Beth Husted

 1  1 00.21% 0.00% 0.21%Write-In

 478Cast Votes: 80.47%  0  4780.00% 80.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  116

0.00%

19.53%

 0

 0  116

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.53%

Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 312  312 099.36% 0.00% 99.36%Don Mittlieder

 2  2 00.64% 0.00% 0.64%Write-In

 314Cast Votes: 76.03%  0  3140.00% 76.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

23.97%

 0

 0  99

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.97%
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Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, District 2, Vote For 1

 311  311 099.68% 0.00% 99.68%Dianna Grunlose

 1  1 00.32% 0.00% 0.32%Write-In

 312Cast Votes: 75.54%  0  3120.00% 75.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  101

0.00%

24.46%

 0

 0  101

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.46%

Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, Position 2 At-Large, Vote For 1

 301  301 099.67% 0.00% 99.67%Maria G. Rosas

 1  1 00.33% 0.00% 0.33%Write-In

 302Cast Votes: 73.12%  0  3020.00% 73.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  111

0.00%

26.88%

 0

 0  111

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.88%

Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 1,714  1,714 098.51% 0.00% 98.51%Marcie Carrell

 26  26 01.49% 0.00% 1.49%Write-In

 1,740Cast Votes: 75.23%  0  1,7400.00% 75.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  573

0.00%

24.77%

 0

 0  573

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.77%

Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 1,690  1,690 098.08% 0.00% 98.08%Patti Hyatt

 33  33 01.92% 0.00% 1.92%Write-In

 1,723Cast Votes: 74.49%  0  1,7230.00% 74.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  590

0.00%

25.51%

 0

 0  590

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.51%

Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 3, Vote For 1

 7,317  7,317 097.93% 0.00% 97.93%Norm Walker

 155  155 02.07% 0.00% 2.07%Write-In

 7,472Cast Votes: 70.27%  0  7,4720.00% 70.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,161

0.00%

29.73%

 0

 0  3,161

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.73%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 4, Vote For 1

 7,176  7,176 097.66% 0.00% 97.66%Raymond Navarro, Jr.

 172  172 02.34% 0.00% 2.34%Write-In

 7,348Cast Votes: 69.11%  0  7,3480.00% 69.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,285

0.00%

30.89%

 0

 0  3,285

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.89%

Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 5, Vote For 1

 6,290  6,290 069.73% 0.00% 69.73%Martha Rice

 2,455  2,455 027.22% 0.00% 27.22%Earl Steven Lee

 275  275 03.05% 0.00% 3.05%Write-In

 9,020Cast Votes: 84.83%  0  9,0200.00% 84.83%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,609

0.04%

15.13%

 0

 0  1,609

 40.00%

0.00%

0.04%

15.13%

Wahluke School District No. 73 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Maybeline Pantaleon

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Wahluke School District No. 73 Director, District 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jesus "Jesse" Chiprez

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Wahluke School Distirct No. 73 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Seth Weeks

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Antonio (Tony) Acosta

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Wahluke School District No. 73 Director, Position 4 At-Large, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Craig Howard Sabin

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Samantha Ruiz-Thomas

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

East Valley School District No. 90 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 2,973  2,973 098.57% 0.00% 98.57%Matthew Byers

 43  43 01.43% 0.00% 1.43%Write-In

 3,016Cast Votes: 75.42%  0  3,0160.00% 75.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  983

0.00%

24.58%

 0

 0  983

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.58%

East Valley School District No. 90 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 2,956  2,956 098.80% 0.00% 98.80%Seth Basford

 36  36 01.20% 0.00% 1.20%Write-In

 2,992Cast Votes: 74.82%  0  2,9920.00% 74.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,007

0.00%

25.18%

 0

 0  1,007

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.18%

East Valley School District No. 90 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 2,962  2,962 098.77% 0.00% 98.77%Ray Wiseman

 37  37 01.23% 0.00% 1.23%Write-In

 2,999Cast Votes: 74.99%  0  2,9990.00% 74.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,000

0.00%

25.01%

 0

 0  1,000

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.01%

Selah School District No. 119 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 3,317  3,317 098.90% 0.00% 98.90%Sarah Michael

 37  37 01.10% 0.00% 1.10%Write-In

 3,354Cast Votes: 70.57%  0  3,3540.00% 70.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,399

0.00%

29.43%

 0

 0  1,399

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.43%
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Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Selah School District No. 119 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 3,269  3,269 098.76% 0.00% 98.76%Jeff Hartwick

 41  41 01.24% 0.00% 1.24%Write-In

 3,310Cast Votes: 69.64%  0  3,3100.00% 69.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,443

0.00%

30.36%

 0

 0  1,443

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.36%

Selah School District No. 119 Director, Position 2 At-Large, Vote For 1

 2,341  2,341 063.77% 0.00% 63.77%Dan Peters

 1,292  1,292 035.19% 0.00% 35.19%AJ Cooper

 38  38 01.04% 0.00% 1.04%Write-In

 3,671Cast Votes: 77.24%  0  3,6710.00% 77.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,082

0.00%

22.76%

 0

 0  1,082

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.76%

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 228  228 098.28% 0.00% 98.28%James Adams

 4  4 01.72% 0.00% 1.72%Write-In

 232Cast Votes: 81.69%  0  2320.00% 81.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  52

0.00%

18.31%

 0

 0  52

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.31%

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 2, Vote For 1

 216  216 098.18% 0.00% 98.18%Wendy Morrow

 4  4 01.82% 0.00% 1.82%Write-In

 220Cast Votes: 77.46%  0  2200.00% 77.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  64

0.00%

22.54%

 0

 0  64

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.54%

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 214  214 098.17% 0.00% 98.17%Anabel De La Torre

 4  4 01.83% 0.00% 1.83%Write-In

 218Cast Votes: 76.76%  0  2180.00% 76.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66

0.00%

23.24%

 0

 0  66

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.24%
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Mabton School District No. 120 Director, Position 2 At-Large, Vote For 1

 210  210 095.02% 0.00% 95.02%Tammy Rehms

 11  11 04.98% 0.00% 4.98%Write-In

 221Cast Votes: 77.82%  0  2210.00% 77.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

22.18%

 0

 0  63

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.18%

Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 1,045  1,045 098.58% 0.00% 98.58%Antonio E. Sanchez

 15  15 01.42% 0.00% 1.42%Write-In

 1,060Cast Votes: 74.44%  0  1,0600.00% 74.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  364

0.00%

25.56%

 0

 0  364

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.56%

Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 1,075  1,075 098.99% 0.00% 98.99%Elizabeth Alba

 11  11 01.01% 0.00% 1.01%Write-In

 1,086Cast Votes: 76.26%  0  1,0860.00% 76.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  338

0.00%

23.74%

 0

 0  338

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.74%

Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 1,036  1,036 098.67% 0.00% 98.67%Jessica Trevino

 14  14 01.33% 0.00% 1.33%Write-In

 1,050Cast Votes: 73.74%  0  1,0500.00% 73.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  374

0.00%

26.26%

 0

 0  374

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.26%

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 1,678  1,678 098.94% 0.00% 98.94%Rocky J. Simmons

 18  18 01.06% 0.00% 1.06%Write-In

 1,696Cast Votes: 77.62%  0  1,6960.00% 77.62%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  488

0.05%

22.33%

 0

 0  488

 10.00%

0.00%

0.05%

22.33%
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Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 1,610  1,610 097.40% 0.00% 97.40%Sandra Linde

 43  43 02.60% 0.00% 2.60%Write-In

 1,653Cast Votes: 75.65%  0  1,6530.00% 75.65%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  531

0.05%

24.30%

 0

 0  531

 10.00%

0.00%

0.05%

24.30%

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 5, Vote For 1

 1,650  1,650 099.22% 0.00% 99.22%Dylan Gardner

 13  13 00.78% 0.00% 0.78%Write-In

 1,663Cast Votes: 76.11%  0  1,6630.00% 76.11%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  521

0.05%

23.84%

 0

 0  521

 10.00%

0.00%

0.05%

23.84%

Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 1,118  1,118 098.07% 0.00% 98.07%Clara R. Jimenez

 22  22 01.93% 0.00% 1.93%Write-In

 1,140Cast Votes: 76.10%  0  1,1400.00% 76.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  358

0.00%

23.90%

 0

 0  358

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.90%

Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 1,109  1,109 098.84% 0.00% 98.84%Gonzalo Macias

 13  13 01.16% 0.00% 1.16%Write-In

 1,122Cast Votes: 74.90%  0  1,1220.00% 74.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  376

0.00%

25.10%

 0

 0  376

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.10%

Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 5, Vote For 1

 992  992 089.77% 0.00% 89.77%Sherri Darrow

 113  113 010.23% 0.00% 10.23%Write-In

 1,105Cast Votes: 73.77%  0  1,1050.00% 73.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  393

0.00%

26.23%

 0

 0  393

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.23%
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Highland School District No. 203 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 787  787 098.01% 0.00% 98.01%Lupita (Guadalupe) Flores

 16  16 01.99% 0.00% 1.99%Write-In

 803Cast Votes: 73.60%  0  8030.00% 73.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  288

0.00%

26.40%

 0

 0  288

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.40%

Highland School District No. 203 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 811  811 098.18% 0.00% 98.18%Cynthia Reed

 15  15 01.82% 0.00% 1.82%Write-In

 826Cast Votes: 75.71%  0  8260.00% 75.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  265

0.00%

24.29%

 0

 0  265

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.29%

Highland School District No. 203 Director, Position 2 At-Large, Vote For 1

 782  782 098.49% 0.00% 98.49%Carlos A. Lopez

 12  12 01.51% 0.00% 1.51%Write-In

 794Cast Votes: 72.78%  0  7940.00% 72.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  297

0.00%

27.22%

 0

 0  297

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.22%

Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 10  10 090.91% 0.00% 90.91%John Jensen

 1  1 09.09% 0.00% 9.09%Write-In

 11Cast Votes: 91.67%  0  110.00% 91.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 0  1

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 2, Vote For 1

 11  11 091.67% 0.00% 91.67%Mary Jo Hanson

 1  1 08.33% 0.00% 8.33%Write-In

 12Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  120.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 10  10 090.91% 0.00% 90.91%Tom Mains

 1  1 09.09% 0.00% 9.09%Write-In

 11Cast Votes: 91.67%  0  110.00% 91.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 0  1

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, Position 4 At-Large, Vote For 1

 12  12 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Mitchell Powers

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 12Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  120.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Granger School District No. 204 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 481  481 097.76% 0.00% 97.76%Dalia Chavez-Isiordia

 11  11 02.24% 0.00% 2.24%Write-In

 492Cast Votes: 76.52%  0  4920.00% 76.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  151

0.00%

23.48%

 0

 0  151

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.48%

Granger School District No. 204 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 504  504 097.67% 0.00% 97.67%Paul D. Golob

 12  12 02.33% 0.00% 2.33%Write-In

 516Cast Votes: 80.25%  0  5160.00% 80.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  127

0.00%

19.75%

 0

 0  127

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.75%

Granger School District No. 204 Director, Position 1 At-Large, Vote For 1

 490  490 096.65% 0.00% 96.65%Ron Fleming

 17  17 03.35% 0.00% 3.35%Write-In

 507Cast Votes: 78.85%  0  5070.00% 78.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  136

0.00%

21.15%

 0

 0  136

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.15%
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Zillah School District No. 205 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 838  838 098.70% 0.00% 98.70%Sandra Adams

 11  11 01.30% 0.00% 1.30%Write-In

 849Cast Votes: 77.11%  0  8490.00% 77.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  252

0.00%

22.89%

 0

 0  252

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.89%

Zillah School District No. 205 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 865  865 099.65% 0.00% 99.65%Jeff Brady

 3  3 00.35% 0.00% 0.35%Write-In

 868Cast Votes: 78.84%  0  8680.00% 78.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  233

0.00%

21.16%

 0

 0  233

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.16%

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 2, Vote For 1

 940  940 098.33% 0.00% 98.33%Sarah K. Divina

 16  16 01.67% 0.00% 1.67%Write-In

 956Cast Votes: 73.54%  0  9560.00% 73.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  344

0.00%

26.46%

 0

 0  344

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.46%

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 3, Vote For 1

 900  900 096.88% 0.00% 96.88%María AR Erickson

 29  29 03.12% 0.00% 3.12%Write-In

 929Cast Votes: 71.46%  0  9290.00% 71.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  371

0.00%

28.54%

 0

 0  371

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.54%

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 928  928 098.20% 0.00% 98.20%Alan B. Taylor

 17  17 01.80% 0.00% 1.80%Write-In

 945Cast Votes: 72.69%  0  9450.00% 72.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  355

0.00%

27.31%

 0

 0  355

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.31%
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Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 5, Vote For 1

 929  929 098.20% 0.00% 98.20%John Francisco

 17  17 01.80% 0.00% 1.80%Write-In

 946Cast Votes: 72.77%  0  9460.00% 72.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  354

0.00%

27.23%

 0

 0  354

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.23%

West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 5,822  5,822 097.82% 0.00% 97.82%Michael A. (Mike) Meyer

 130  130 02.18% 0.00% 2.18%Write-In

 5,952Cast Votes: 69.53%  0  5,9520.00% 69.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,608

0.00%

30.47%

 0

 0  2,608

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.47%

West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 4, Vote For 1

 5,751  5,751 098.07% 0.00% 98.07%Melissa S. Robertson

 113  113 01.93% 0.00% 1.93%Write-In

 5,864Cast Votes: 68.50%  0  5,8640.00% 68.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,696

0.00%

31.50%

 0

 0  2,696

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.50%

West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 5, Vote For 1

 5,814  5,814 097.78% 0.00% 97.78%Dave Jaeger

 132  132 02.22% 0.00% 2.22%Write-In

 5,946Cast Votes: 69.46%  0  5,9460.00% 69.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,614

0.00%

30.54%

 0

 0  2,614

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.54%

Mount Adams School District No. 209 Director, District 1, Vote For 1

 332  332 095.68% 0.00% 95.68%Larry J. Garcia

 15  15 04.32% 0.00% 4.32%Write-In

 347Cast Votes: 73.99%  0  3470.00% 73.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  122

0.00%

26.01%

 0

 0  122

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.01%
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Mount Adams School District No. 209 Director, District 2, Vote For 1

 220  220 050.93% 0.00% 50.93%Todd G. Spencer

 209  209 048.38% 0.00% 48.38%Shawna Young

 3  3 00.69% 0.00% 0.69%Write-In

 432Cast Votes: 92.11%  0  4320.00% 92.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

7.89%

 0

 0  37

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.89%

Fire Protection District No. 1 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 347  347 047.86% 0.00% 47.86%Phil Nelson

 373  373 051.45% 0.00% 51.45%George Town

 5  5 00.69% 0.00% 0.69%Write-In

 725Cast Votes: 86.93%  0  7250.00% 86.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  109

0.00%

13.07%

 0

 0  109

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.07%

Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 2,300  2,300 099.22% 0.00% 99.22%Daniel Boyle

 18  18 00.78% 0.00% 0.78%Write-In

 2,318Cast Votes: 70.39%  0  2,3180.00% 70.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  975

0.00%

29.61%

 0

 0  975

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.61%

Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner, Position 1, Vote For 1

 247  247 096.11% 0.00% 96.11%Michelle Swanson

 10  10 03.89% 0.00% 3.89%Write-In

 257Cast Votes: 74.28%  0  2570.00% 74.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  89

0.00%

25.72%

 0

 0  89

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.72%

Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 255  255 099.22% 0.00% 99.22%David Clark

 2  2 00.78% 0.00% 0.78%Write-In

 257Cast Votes: 74.28%  0  2570.00% 74.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  89

0.00%

25.72%

 0

 0  89

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.72%
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Fire Protection District No. 4 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 1,071  1,071 031.14% 0.00% 31.14%Patrick H. Nicholson, Jr.

 2,347  2,347 068.25% 0.00% 68.25%Les F. Riel

 21  21 00.61% 0.00% 0.61%Write-In

 3,439Cast Votes: 85.72%  0  3,4390.00% 85.72%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  572

0.02%

14.26%

 0

 0  572

 10.00%

0.00%

0.02%

14.26%

Fire Protection District No. 5 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 3,589  3,589 098.87% 0.00% 98.87%David R. Charvet

 41  41 01.13% 0.00% 1.13%Write-In

 3,630Cast Votes: 77.17%  0  3,6300.00% 77.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,074

0.00%

22.83%

 0

 0  1,074

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.83%

Fire Protection District No. 6 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 825  825 099.40% 0.00% 99.40%Jeff Simmons

 5  5 00.60% 0.00% 0.60%Write-In

 830Cast Votes: 76.85%  0  8300.00% 76.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  250

0.00%

23.15%

 0

 0  250

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.15%

Fire Protection District No. 9 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 252  252 099.21% 0.00% 99.21%Mike Norton

 2  2 00.79% 0.00% 0.79%Write-In

 254Cast Votes: 74.93%  0  2540.00% 74.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  85

0.00%

25.07%

 0

 0  85

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.07%

Fire Protection District No. 11 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 95  95 097.94% 0.00% 97.94%Rocky Willette

 2  2 02.06% 0.00% 2.06%Write-In

 97Cast Votes: 67.36%  0  970.00% 67.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47

0.00%

32.64%

 0

 0  47

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.64%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 28 of 29

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:02 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Fire Protection District No. 12 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 2,297  2,297 098.33% 0.00% 98.33%Ken Eakin

 39  39 01.67% 0.00% 1.67%Write-In

 2,336Cast Votes: 70.28%  0  2,3360.00% 70.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  988

0.00%

29.72%

 0

 0  988

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.72%

Fire Protection District No. 14 Commissioner, Position 1, Vote For 1

 286  286 096.30% 0.00% 96.30%Kevin Jorgensen

 11  11 03.70% 0.00% 3.70%Write-In

 297Cast Votes: 78.78%  0  2970.00% 78.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  80

0.00%

21.22%

 0

 0  80

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.22%

Fire Protection District No. 14 Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 279  279 096.54% 0.00% 96.54%Jon Harlan

 10  10 03.46% 0.00% 3.46%Write-In

 289Cast Votes: 76.66%  0  2890.00% 76.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  88

0.00%

23.34%

 0

 0  88

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.34%

Port of Grandview Commissioner, District 3, Vote For 1

 1,164  1,164 099.57% 0.00% 99.57%Frank A. Lyall

 5  5 00.43% 0.00% 0.43%Write-In

 1,169Cast Votes: 78.19%  0  1,1690.00% 78.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  326

0.00%

21.81%

 0

 0  326

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.81%

Port of Sunnyside Commissioner, District 1, Vote For 1

 1,787  1,787 098.67% 0.00% 98.67%Arnold Lee Martin

 24  24 01.33% 0.00% 1.33%Write-In

 1,811Cast Votes: 78.91%  0  1,8110.00% 78.91%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  483

0.04%

21.05%

 0

 0  483

 10.00%

0.00%

0.04%

21.05%
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Cowiche Sewer District Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 18  18 081.82% 0.00% 81.82%Joe N. Trepanier

 4  4 018.18% 0.00% 18.18%Write-In

 22Cast Votes: 73.33%  0  220.00% 73.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

26.67%

 0

 0  8

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.67%

Terrace Heights Sewer District Commissioner, Position 2, Vote For 1

 1,430  1,430 098.48% 0.00% 98.48%Harold Sliger

 22  22 01.52% 0.00% 1.52%Write-In

 1,452Cast Votes: 75.90%  0  1,4520.00% 75.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  461

0.00%

24.10%

 0

 0  461

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.10%

City of Union Gap Proposition No. 1  Annexation of Library, Vote For 1

 450  450 066.57% 0.00% 66.57%Yes

 226  226 033.43% 0.00% 33.43%No

 676Cast Votes: 95.89%  0  6760.00% 95.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

4.11%

 0

 0  29

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.11%

Toppenish School District No. 202 Proposition No. 1  Capital Improvements Levy, Vote For 1

 759  759 052.16% 0.00% 52.16%Yes

 696  696 047.84% 0.00% 47.84%No

 1,455Cast Votes: 97.13%  0  1,4550.00% 97.13%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  42

0.07%

2.80%

 0

 0  42

 10.00%

0.00%

0.07%

2.80%
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  80  74  154 32.79% 8 0 0

0102 100  337  54  37  91 29.67% 9 0 0

0103 163  580  80  74  154 28.10% 9 0 1

0104 53  268  29  22  51 19.78% 2 0 0

0105 121  517  57  59  116 23.40% 5 0 0

0110 305  792  127  161  288 38.51% 17 0 1

0111 256  862  103  139  242 29.70% 14 0 0

0112 92  436  43  47  90 21.10% 2 0 0

0113 226  1,127  134  82  216 20.05% 10 0 0

0116 185  572  71  99  170 32.34% 15 0 0

0118 113  375  66  34  100 30.13% 13 0 0

0120 139  994  79  56  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  30  22  52 13.98% 0 0 0

0124 90  603  47  39  86 14.93% 4 0 0

0126 120  837  72  39  111 14.34% 9 0 0

0127 254  1,121  102  141  243 22.66% 11 0 0

0129 175  695  85  79  164 25.18% 11 0 0

0130 414  1,177  174  217  391 35.17% 23 0 0

0131 388  883  176  193  369 43.94% 19 0 0

0132 276  941  126  130  256 29.33% 20 0 0

0133 359  1,166  134  208  342 30.79% 17 0 0

0134 492  1,165  190  263  453 42.23% 39 0 1

0135 290  601  132  144  276 48.25% 14 0 0

0138 460  1,040  209  217  426 44.23% 33 1 1

0139 397  964  170  198  368 41.18% 29 0 1

0140 247  1,169  88  145  233 21.13% 14 0 0

0142 211  487  68  129  197 43.33% 14 0 0

0143 97  403  50  45  95 24.07% 2 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  81  83  164 20.09% 10 0 0

0150 162  782  78  80  158 20.72% 4 0 0
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0153 255  803  57  182  239 31.76% 16 0 0

0154 316  1,145  127  177  304 27.60% 12 0 0

0155 394  866  135  232  367 45.50% 27 0 0

0156 176  737  65  98  163 23.88% 13 0 0

0158 88  473  31  51  82 18.60% 6 0 0

0162 114  269  41  62  103 42.38% 11 0 0

0163 437  832  144  270  414 52.52% 23 0 0

0167 473  984  181  270  451 48.07% 22 0 0

0168 406  764  143  251  394 53.14% 12 0 0

0169 547  1,102  191  334  525 49.64% 22 0 0

0170 166  462  71  85  156 35.93% 10 0 0

0171 160  346  70  86  156 46.24% 4 0 0

0173 243  683  100  123  223 35.58% 20 0 0

0175 183  422  61  111  172 43.36% 11 0 0

0177 444  1,055  151  274  425 42.09% 19 0 0

0179 389  953  126  246  372 40.82% 17 0 1

0180 389  1,016  108  268  376 38.29% 13 0 1

0181 399  926  140  245  385 43.09% 14 0 0

0182 527  1,281  172  332  504 41.14% 23 0 0

0183 328  742  108  207  315 44.20% 13 0 0

0185 385  954  112  251  363 40.36% 22 0 0

0186 237  529  85  142  227 44.80% 10 0 0

0187 353  826  101  240  341 42.74% 12 0 0

0188 342  823  107  221  328 41.56% 14 0 0

0189 336  794  105  218  323 42.32% 13 0 0

0190 221  548  71  144  215 40.33% 6 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  80  93  173 26.31% 8 0 0

0193 217  432  64  143  207 50.23% 10 0 0

0301 57  309  22  26  48 18.45% 9 0 0

0302 172  887  83  79  162 19.39% 10 0 0

0303 198  1,037  81  109  190 19.09% 8 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 3 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Referendum Measure No. 88

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

A
p

p
ro

v
e
d

R
e
je

c
te

d

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0304 70  236  32  32  64 29.66% 6 0 0

0305 48  104  16  30  46 46.15% 2 0 0

0306 243  905  97  132  229 26.85% 14 0 0

0307 14  79  5  9  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  1  2  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  145  113  258 26.08% 27 0 0

0701 59  264  27  27  54 22.35% 5 0 0

0901 135  660  78  51  129 20.45% 6 0 0

1101 273  1,111  90  170  260 24.57% 13 0 0

1103 260  876  58  187  245 29.68% 15 0 0

1301 192  512  64  117  181 37.50% 11 0 1

1501 277  926  93  172  265 29.91% 12 0 0

1502 462  1,187  152  291  443 38.92% 19 0 0

1503 429  929  116  280  396 46.18% 33 0 0

1504 443  1,134  111  288  399 39.07% 44 0 0

1701 173  1,041  80  82  162 16.62% 11 0 0

1703 215  793  98  99  197 27.11% 18 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  134  203  337 43.60% 24 0 0

1706 218  1,325  112  92  204 16.45% 14 0 0

1708 161  997  65  83  148 16.15% 12 1 0

1901 115  474  41  69  110 24.26% 5 0 0

2101 241  1,071  134  88  222 22.50% 19 0 0

2102 239  824  130  96  226 29.00% 13 0 0

2103 294  1,146  156  112  268 25.65% 26 0 1

2301 226  898  84  118  202 25.17% 24 0 0

2303 175  740  56  102  158 23.65% 17 0 1

2306 304  1,210  96  195  291 25.12% 13 0 0

2501 234  1,018  107  87  194 22.99% 40 0 0

2502 114  584  53  39  92 19.52% 22 0 0

2701 166  505  35  128  163 32.87% 3 0 0

2702 428  1,066  144  270  414 40.15% 14 0 0
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3002 74  262  20  53  73 28.24% 1 0 0

3004 11  28  0  11  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  95  213  308 36.91% 12 0 0

3101 138  453  27  103  130 30.46% 8 0 0

3102 233  932  86  138  224 25.00% 9 0 0

3103 204  748  97  102  199 27.27% 5 0 0

3104 366  990  99  245  344 36.97% 22 0 1

3105 32  124  3  23  26 25.81% 6 0 1

3106 265  721  79  181  260 36.75% 5 0 0

3203 412  875  94  302  396 47.09% 16 0 1

3205 490  1,127  101  375  476 43.48% 14 0 0

3206 421  865  124  285  409 48.67% 12 0 0

3208 52  152  17  34  51 34.21% 1 0 0

3301 222  592  47  166  213 37.50% 9 0 0

3303 139  456  48  84  132 30.48% 7 0 0

3304 335  817  74  245  319 41.00% 16 0 1

3305 270  720  63  192  255 37.50% 15 0 0

3308 322  806  77  227  304 39.95% 18 0 0

3309 206  780  84  114  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  100  165  265 24.27% 16 0 2

3311 455  1,068  108  336  444 42.60% 11 0 0

3401 73  549  38  34  72 13.30% 1 0 0

3504 13  22  6  7  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  7  24  31 60.00% 2 0 0

3602 499  1,228  113  367  480 40.64% 19 0 0

3605 350  852  68  276  344 41.08% 6 0 0

3701 225  775  64  154  218 29.03% 7 0 0

3900 359  859  72  272  344 41.79% 15 0 0

3901 176  454  40  129  169 38.77% 7 0 0

3902 132  378  46  80  126 34.92% 6 0 0

3903 498  1,164  116  348  464 42.78% 34 0 0

3904 339  809  93  226  319 41.90% 20 0 0
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3905 95  282  15  78  93 33.69% 2 0 0

4001 98  529  30  62  92 18.53% 6 0 0

4002 96  332  26  65  91 28.92% 5 0 0

4003 428  1,230  109  288  397 34.80% 31 0 0

4005 190  462  41  140  181 41.13% 9 0 0

4102 414  783  103  291  394 52.87% 19 1 0

4104 244  639  64  174  238 38.18% 6 0 0

4105 123  391  27  91  118 31.46% 5 0 0

4106 284  689  65  208  273 41.22% 11 0 0

4108 243  529  69  164  233 45.94% 10 0 0

4109 359  1,162  101  240  341 30.90% 18 0 0

4111 370  878  89  256  345 42.14% 25 0 0

4112 504  1,188  122  352  474 42.42% 30 0 1

4114 362  875  63  283  346 41.37% 16 0 0

4115 294  653  56  233  289 45.02% 5 0 0

4303 93  276  16  71  87 33.70% 6 0 0

4401 187  463  48  137  185 40.39% 2 0 0

4402 245  561  55  181  236 43.67% 9 0 0

4501 78  304  17  60  77 25.66% 1 0 0

4503 36  72  7  27  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  76  179  255 43.60% 14 0 0

4601 167  317  56  106  162 52.68% 5 0 0

4602 213  544  56  149  205 39.15% 8 0 0

4603 380  906  78  285  363 41.94% 17 0 0

4604 159  341  44  113  157 46.63% 2 0 0

4605 169  466  23  136  159 36.27% 10 0 0

4606 492  1,263  162  310  472 38.95% 20 0 0

4609 157  343  35  115  150 45.77% 7 0 0

4615 203  728  65  128  193 27.88% 10 0 0

4616 110  335  23  83  106 32.84% 4 0 0

4618 173  573  57  109  166 30.19% 7 0 0

4623 47  121  10  37  47 38.84% 0 0 0
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4624 144  326  35  102  137 44.17% 7 0 0

4628 89  369  18  69  87 24.12% 2 0 0

4801 506  1,206  81  413  494 41.96% 12 0 1

4802 550  1,274  182  344  526 43.17% 24 0 1

5001 77  266  32  41  73 28.95% 4 0 0

5003 303  810  66  224  290 37.41% 13 0 0

5010 133  251  31  95  126 52.99% 7 0 0

5012 250  1,096  102  135  237 22.81% 13 0 1

5014 289  811  65  211  276 35.64% 13 0 0

5016 176  491  48  119  167 35.85% 9 0 0

5020 207  484  54  146  200 42.77% 7 0 0

5101 162  410  49  108  157 39.51% 5 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  13,357  25,259  38,616 40,678 2,059 3 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  107  53  160 32.79% 2 0 0

0102 100  337  69  29  98 29.67% 2 0 0

0103 163  580  121  39  160 28.10% 3 0 1

0104 53  268  41  12  53 19.78% 0 0 0

0105 121  517  86  33  119 23.40% 2 0 0

0110 305  792  177  120  297 38.51% 8 0 1

0111 256  862  169  87  256 29.70% 0 0 0

0112 92  436  75  17  92 21.10% 0 0 0

0113 226  1,127  140  84  224 20.05% 2 0 0

0116 185  572  122  62  184 32.34% 1 0 0

0118 113  375  79  31  110 30.13% 3 0 0

0120 139  994  99  40  139 13.98% 0 0 0

0123 52  372  38  14  52 13.98% 0 0 0

0124 90  603  66  24  90 14.93% 0 0 0

0126 120  837  96  23  119 14.34% 1 0 0

0127 254  1,121  199  54  253 22.66% 1 0 0

0129 175  695  133  42  175 25.18% 0 0 0

0130 414  1,177  252  153  405 35.17% 9 0 0

0131 388  883  204  177  381 43.94% 7 0 0

0132 276  941  178  91  269 29.33% 7 0 0

0133 359  1,166  261  97  358 30.79% 1 0 0

0134 492  1,165  297  185  482 42.23% 10 0 1

0135 290  601  138  148  286 48.25% 4 0 0

0138 460  1,040  267  179  446 44.23% 13 1 1

0139 397  964  254  136  390 41.18% 7 0 1

0140 247  1,169  195  48  243 21.13% 4 0 0

0142 211  487  161  47  208 43.33% 3 0 0

0143 97  403  71  26  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  131  43  174 20.09% 0 0 0

0150 162  782  115  45  160 20.72% 2 0 0
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0153 255  803  191  58  249 31.76% 6 0 0

0154 316  1,145  225  88  313 27.60% 3 0 0

0155 394  866  284  101  385 45.50% 9 0 0

0156 176  737  136  38  174 23.88% 2 0 0

0158 88  473  62  25  87 18.60% 1 0 0

0162 114  269  68  41  109 42.38% 5 0 0

0163 437  832  280  157  437 52.52% 0 0 0

0167 473  984  291  176  467 48.07% 6 0 0

0168 406  764  246  157  403 53.14% 3 0 0

0169 547  1,102  342  197  539 49.64% 8 0 0

0170 166  462  100  62  162 35.93% 4 0 0

0171 160  346  88  67  155 46.24% 5 0 0

0173 243  683  157  80  237 35.58% 6 0 0

0175 183  422  131  51  182 43.36% 1 0 0

0177 444  1,055  298  142  440 42.09% 4 0 0

0179 389  953  269  117  386 40.82% 3 0 1

0180 389  1,016  268  120  388 38.29% 1 0 1

0181 399  926  300  94  394 43.09% 5 0 0

0182 527  1,281  365  158  523 41.14% 4 0 0

0183 328  742  200  125  325 44.20% 2 1 0

0185 385  954  285  100  385 40.36% 0 0 0

0186 237  529  165  66  231 44.80% 6 0 0

0187 353  826  256  95  351 42.74% 2 0 0

0188 342  823  229  107  336 41.56% 6 0 0

0189 336  794  237  96  333 42.32% 3 0 0

0190 221  548  180  41  221 40.33% 0 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  143  37  180 26.31% 1 0 0

0193 217  432  142  73  215 50.23% 2 0 0

0301 57  309  42  15  57 18.45% 0 0 0

0302 172  887  109  63  172 19.39% 0 0 0

0303 198  1,037  140  56  196 19.09% 2 0 0
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0304 70  236  43  22  65 29.66% 5 0 0

0305 48  104  37  10  47 46.15% 1 0 0

0306 243  905  175  64  239 26.85% 4 0 0

0307 14  79  10  4  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  156  104  260 26.08% 25 0 0

0701 59  264  33  22  55 22.35% 4 0 0

0901 135  660  98  36  134 20.45% 1 0 0

1101 273  1,111  206  62  268 24.57% 4 1 0

1103 260  876  197  59  256 29.68% 4 0 0

1301 192  512  133  56  189 37.50% 3 0 1

1501 277  926  208  64  272 29.91% 5 0 0

1502 462  1,187  346  107  453 38.92% 9 0 0

1503 429  929  279  135  414 46.18% 15 0 0

1504 443  1,134  302  122  424 39.07% 19 0 0

1701 173  1,041  124  46  170 16.62% 3 0 0

1703 215  793  146  61  207 27.11% 8 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  240  113  353 43.60% 8 0 0

1706 218  1,325  154  56  210 16.45% 8 0 0

1708 161  997  121  34  155 16.15% 5 1 0

1901 115  474  84  29  113 24.26% 2 0 0

2101 241  1,071  162  76  238 22.50% 3 0 0

2102 239  824  166  66  232 29.00% 7 0 0

2103 294  1,146  192  87  279 25.65% 15 0 1

2301 226  898  173  44  217 25.17% 9 0 0

2303 175  740  136  36  172 23.65% 3 0 1

2306 304  1,210  227  73  300 25.12% 4 0 0

2501 234  1,018  148  53  201 22.99% 32 1 0

2502 114  584  74  24  98 19.52% 16 0 0

2701 166  505  117  49  166 32.87% 0 0 0

2702 428  1,066  324  98  422 40.15% 6 0 0
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3002 74  262  48  24  72 28.24% 2 0 0

3004 11  28  11  0  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  255  62  317 36.91% 3 0 0

3101 138  453  102  35  137 30.46% 1 0 0

3102 233  932  156  75  231 25.00% 2 0 0

3103 204  748  141  60  201 27.27% 3 0 0

3104 366  990  258  102  360 36.97% 6 0 1

3105 32  124  23  8  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  186  79  265 36.75% 0 0 0

3203 412  875  294  112  406 47.09% 6 0 1

3205 490  1,127  376  111  487 43.48% 3 0 0

3206 421  865  273  145  418 48.67% 3 0 0

3208 52  152  38  14  52 34.21% 0 0 0

3301 222  592  178  43  221 37.50% 1 0 0

3303 139  456  103  35  138 30.48% 1 0 0

3304 335  817  270  59  329 41.00% 6 0 1

3305 270  720  229  38  267 37.50% 3 0 0

3308 322  806  249  71  320 39.95% 2 0 0

3309 206  780  128  74  202 26.41% 4 0 0

3310 281  1,158  205  71  276 24.27% 4 1 2

3311 455  1,068  345  104  449 42.60% 6 0 0

3401 73  549  58  15  73 13.30% 0 0 0

3504 13  22  10  3  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  31  2  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  381  116  497 40.64% 2 0 0

3605 350  852  302  46  348 41.08% 2 0 0

3701 225  775  173  52  225 29.03% 0 0 0

3900 359  859  280  75  355 41.79% 4 0 0

3901 176  454  153  23  176 38.77% 0 0 0

3902 132  378  103  26  129 34.92% 3 0 0

3903 498  1,164  388  103  491 42.78% 7 0 0

3904 339  809  235  99  334 41.90% 5 0 0
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3905 95  282  83  12  95 33.69% 0 0 0

4001 98  529  53  45  98 18.53% 0 0 0

4002 96  332  71  23  94 28.92% 2 0 0

4003 428  1,230  341  83  424 34.80% 4 0 0

4005 190  462  137  52  189 41.13% 1 0 0

4102 414  783  346  64  410 52.87% 4 0 0

4104 244  639  198  45  243 38.18% 1 0 0

4105 123  391  105  16  121 31.46% 2 0 0

4106 284  689  222  59  281 41.22% 3 0 0

4108 243  529  164  78  242 45.94% 1 0 0

4109 359  1,162  266  90  356 30.90% 3 0 0

4111 370  878  277  88  365 42.14% 5 0 0

4112 504  1,188  373  125  498 42.42% 6 0 1

4114 362  875  287  71  358 41.37% 4 0 0

4115 294  653  232  61  293 45.02% 1 0 0

4303 93  276  73  19  92 33.70% 1 0 0

4401 187  463  139  46  185 40.39% 2 0 0

4402 245  561  200  43  243 43.67% 2 0 0

4501 78  304  64  14  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  27  9  36 50.00% 0 0 0

4504 269  617  194  74  268 43.60% 1 0 0

4601 167  317  98  68  166 52.68% 1 0 0

4602 213  544  168  43  211 39.15% 2 0 0

4603 380  906  282  96  378 41.94% 2 0 0

4604 159  341  119  39  158 46.63% 1 0 0

4605 169  466  145  23  168 36.27% 1 0 0

4606 492  1,263  363  125  488 38.95% 4 0 0

4609 157  343  115  41  156 45.77% 1 0 0

4615 203  728  149  52  201 27.88% 2 0 0

4616 110  335  82  25  107 32.84% 3 0 0

4618 173  573  131  41  172 30.19% 1 0 0

4623 47  121  43  4  47 38.84% 0 0 0
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4624 144  326  108  34  142 44.17% 2 0 0

4628 89  369  70  18  88 24.12% 1 0 0

4801 506  1,206  401  103  504 41.96% 2 0 1

4802 550  1,274  379  162  541 43.17% 9 0 1

5001 77  266  53  22  75 28.95% 2 0 0

5003 303  810  225  75  300 37.41% 3 0 0

5010 133  251  90  41  131 52.99% 2 0 0

5012 250  1,096  165  77  242 22.81% 8 0 1

5014 289  811  230  56  286 35.64% 3 0 0

5016 176  491  139  34  173 35.85% 3 0 0

5020 207  484  143  63  206 42.77% 1 0 0

5101 162  410  111  50  161 39.51% 1 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  29,029  11,045  40,074 40,678 598 6 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  94  61  155 32.79% 7 0 0

0102 100  337  63  31  94 29.67% 6 0 0

0103 163  580  110  48  158 28.10% 5 0 1

0104 53  268  40  12  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  87  27  114 23.40% 7 0 0

0110 305  792  172  102  274 38.51% 31 0 1

0111 256  862  184  51  235 29.70% 21 0 0

0112 92  436  55  32  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  122  94  216 20.05% 10 0 0

0116 185  572  117  53  170 32.34% 15 0 0

0118 113  375  67  41  108 30.13% 5 0 0

0120 139  994  96  39  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  32  19  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  64  25  89 14.93% 1 0 0

0126 120  837  81  33  114 14.34% 6 0 0

0127 254  1,121  187  61  248 22.66% 6 0 0

0129 175  695  112  58  170 25.18% 5 0 0

0130 414  1,177  252  136  388 35.17% 26 0 0

0131 388  883  220  133  353 43.94% 35 0 0

0132 276  941  176  69  245 29.33% 31 0 0

0133 359  1,166  266  76  342 30.79% 17 0 0

0134 492  1,165  290  133  423 42.23% 69 0 1

0135 290  601  159  93  252 48.25% 38 0 0

0138 460  1,040  292  119  411 44.23% 48 1 1

0139 397  964  260  100  360 41.18% 37 0 1

0140 247  1,169  192  46  238 21.13% 9 0 0

0142 211  487  153  39  192 43.33% 19 0 0

0143 97  403  65  32  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  122  43  165 20.09% 9 0 0

0150 162  782  116  37  153 20.72% 9 0 0
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0153 255  803  188  49  237 31.76% 18 0 0

0154 316  1,145  232  69  301 27.60% 15 0 0

0155 394  866  276  83  359 45.50% 35 0 0

0156 176  737  137  34  171 23.88% 5 0 0

0158 88  473  66  19  85 18.60% 3 0 0

0162 114  269  78  22  100 42.38% 14 0 0

0163 437  832  313  91  404 52.52% 33 0 0

0167 473  984  313  123  436 48.07% 37 0 0

0168 406  764  278  99  377 53.14% 29 0 0

0169 547  1,102  364  141  505 49.64% 42 0 0

0170 166  462  104  49  153 35.93% 13 0 0

0171 160  346  86  60  146 46.24% 14 0 0

0173 243  683  166  54  220 35.58% 23 0 0

0175 183  422  132  42  174 43.36% 9 0 0

0177 444  1,055  318  90  408 42.09% 36 0 0

0179 389  953  298  75  373 40.82% 16 0 1

0180 389  1,016  280  91  371 38.29% 18 0 1

0181 399  926  305  67  372 43.09% 27 0 0

0182 527  1,281  375  120  495 41.14% 32 0 0

0183 328  742  228  82  310 44.20% 18 0 0

0185 385  954  285  81  366 40.36% 19 0 0

0186 237  529  170  42  212 44.80% 25 0 0

0187 353  826  261  71  332 42.74% 21 0 0

0188 342  823  251  70  321 41.56% 21 0 0

0189 336  794  257  58  315 42.32% 21 0 0

0190 221  548  161  51  212 40.33% 9 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  128  44  172 26.31% 9 0 0

0193 217  432  182  25  207 50.23% 10 0 0

0301 57  309  44  11  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  114  48  162 19.39% 10 0 0

0303 198  1,037  139  46  185 19.09% 13 0 0
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0304 70  236  48  14  62 29.66% 8 0 0

0305 48  104  32  12  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  162  63  225 26.85% 18 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  171  79  250 26.08% 35 0 0

0701 59  264  38  16  54 22.35% 5 0 0

0901 135  660  111  20  131 20.45% 4 0 0

1101 273  1,111  211  47  258 24.57% 15 0 0

1103 260  876  212  29  241 29.68% 19 0 0

1301 192  512  146  37  183 37.50% 9 0 1

1501 277  926  204  57  261 29.91% 16 0 0

1502 462  1,187  341  92  433 38.92% 29 0 0

1503 429  929  306  90  396 46.18% 33 0 0

1504 443  1,134  325  80  405 39.07% 38 0 0

1701 173  1,041  126  38  164 16.62% 9 0 0

1703 215  793  151  51  202 27.11% 13 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  268  69  337 43.60% 24 0 0

1706 218  1,325  143  58  201 16.45% 17 0 0

1708 161  997  113  36  149 16.15% 11 1 0

1901 115  474  93  13  106 24.26% 9 0 0

2101 241  1,071  154  71  225 22.50% 16 0 0

2102 239  824  163  60  223 29.00% 16 0 0

2103 294  1,146  185  85  270 25.65% 24 0 1

2301 226  898  166  45  211 25.17% 15 0 0

2303 175  740  134  29  163 23.65% 12 0 1

2306 304  1,210  232  60  292 25.12% 12 0 0

2501 234  1,018  129  59  188 22.99% 46 0 0

2502 114  584  71  24  95 19.52% 19 0 0

2701 166  505  121  39  160 32.87% 6 0 0

2702 428  1,066  322  86  408 40.15% 20 0 0
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3002 74  262  63  8  71 28.24% 3 0 0

3004 11  28  11  0  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  260  53  313 36.91% 7 0 0

3101 138  453  110  21  131 30.46% 7 0 0

3102 233  932  164  60  224 25.00% 9 0 0

3103 204  748  141  56  197 27.27% 7 0 0

3104 366  990  277  64  341 36.97% 25 0 1

3105 32  124  26  5  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  203  53  256 36.75% 9 0 0

3203 412  875  328  56  384 47.09% 28 0 1

3205 490  1,127  397  72  469 43.48% 21 0 0

3206 421  865  300  94  394 48.67% 27 0 0

3208 52  152  38  11  49 34.21% 3 0 0

3301 222  592  184  29  213 37.50% 9 0 0

3303 139  456  109  23  132 30.48% 7 0 0

3304 335  817  278  36  314 41.00% 21 0 1

3305 270  720  227  38  265 37.50% 5 0 0

3308 322  806  261  47  308 39.95% 14 0 0

3309 206  780  139  58  197 26.41% 9 0 0

3310 281  1,158  226  47  273 24.27% 8 0 2

3311 455  1,068  363  73  436 42.60% 19 0 0

3401 73  549  44  27  71 13.30% 2 0 0

3504 13  22  13  0  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  26  7  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  395  83  478 40.64% 21 0 0

3605 350  852  300  33  333 41.08% 17 0 0

3701 225  775  178  46  224 29.03% 1 0 0

3900 359  859  294  50  344 41.79% 15 0 0

3901 176  454  148  21  169 38.77% 7 0 0

3902 132  378  101  22  123 34.92% 9 0 0

3903 498  1,164  407  62  469 42.78% 29 0 0

3904 339  809  238  79  317 41.90% 22 0 0
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3905 95  282  77  15  92 33.69% 3 0 0

4001 98  529  72  20  92 18.53% 6 0 0

4002 96  332  62  31  93 28.92% 3 0 0

4003 428  1,230  354  59  413 34.80% 15 0 0

4005 190  462  149  32  181 41.13% 9 0 0

4102 414  783  340  56  396 52.87% 18 0 0

4104 244  639  199  36  235 38.18% 9 0 0

4105 123  391  105  13  118 31.46% 5 0 0

4106 284  689  230  45  275 41.22% 9 0 0

4108 243  529  192  43  235 45.94% 8 0 0

4109 359  1,162  287  56  343 30.90% 16 0 0

4111 370  878  271  77  348 42.14% 22 0 0

4112 504  1,188  400  76  476 42.42% 27 1 1

4114 362  875  307  40  347 41.37% 15 0 0

4115 294  653  244  38  282 45.02% 12 0 0

4303 93  276  77  14  91 33.70% 2 0 0

4401 187  463  156  20  176 40.39% 11 0 0

4402 245  561  205  29  234 43.67% 11 0 0

4501 78  304  61  17  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  27  7  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  216  41  257 43.60% 12 0 0

4601 167  317  121  38  159 52.68% 8 0 0

4602 213  544  169  33  202 39.15% 11 0 0

4603 380  906  298  64  362 41.94% 18 0 0

4604 159  341  124  24  148 46.63% 11 0 0

4605 169  466  144  20  164 36.27% 5 0 0

4606 492  1,263  371  94  465 38.95% 27 0 0

4609 157  343  123  22  145 45.77% 12 0 0

4615 203  728  160  34  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  90  12  102 32.84% 8 0 0

4618 173  573  136  25  161 30.19% 12 0 0

4623 47  121  37  9  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  118  20  138 44.17% 6 0 0

4628 89  369  72  12  84 24.12% 5 0 0

4801 506  1,206  424  57  481 41.96% 25 0 1

4802 550  1,274  393  125  518 43.17% 32 0 1

5001 77  266  57  19  76 28.95% 1 0 0

5003 303  810  247  42  289 37.41% 14 0 0

5010 133  251  98  29  127 52.99% 6 0 0

5012 250  1,096  158  78  236 22.81% 14 0 1

5014 289  811  233  42  275 35.64% 14 0 0

5016 176  491  129  30  159 35.85% 17 0 0

5020 207  484  163  27  190 42.77% 17 0 0

5101 162  410  123  34  157 39.51% 5 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  29,939  8,299  38,238 40,678 2,437 3 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  95  59  154 32.79% 8 0 0

0102 100  337  72  22  94 29.67% 6 0 0

0103 163  580  112  48  160 28.10% 3 0 1

0104 53  268  35  17  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  84  33  117 23.40% 4 0 0

0110 305  792  163  114  277 38.51% 28 0 1

0111 256  862  161  80  241 29.70% 15 0 0

0112 92  436  58  28  86 21.10% 6 0 0

0113 226  1,127  161  58  219 20.05% 7 0 0

0116 185  572  112  60  172 32.34% 13 0 0

0118 113  375  69  40  109 30.13% 4 0 0

0120 139  994  104  31  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  30  22  52 13.98% 0 0 0

0124 90  603  61  28  89 14.93% 1 0 0

0126 120  837  78  37  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  172  76  248 22.66% 6 0 0

0129 175  695  95  75  170 25.18% 5 0 0

0130 414  1,177  240  148  388 35.17% 26 0 0

0131 388  883  193  160  353 43.94% 35 0 0

0132 276  941  167  82  249 29.33% 27 0 0

0133 359  1,166  248  101  349 30.79% 10 0 0

0134 492  1,165  293  141  434 42.23% 58 0 1

0135 290  601  149  106  255 48.25% 35 0 0

0138 460  1,040  264  152  416 44.23% 43 1 1

0139 397  964  246  118  364 41.18% 33 0 1

0140 247  1,169  169  66  235 21.13% 12 0 0

0142 211  487  159  34  193 43.33% 18 0 0

0143 97  403  72  25  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  1  0  1 50.00% 1 0 0

0145 174  866  122  42  164 20.09% 10 0 0

0150 162  782  102  54  156 20.72% 6 0 0
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0153 255  803  187  53  240 31.76% 15 0 0

0154 316  1,145  207  97  304 27.60% 12 0 0

0155 394  866  259  104  363 45.50% 31 0 0

0156 176  737  126  46  172 23.88% 4 0 0

0158 88  473  68  18  86 18.60% 2 0 0

0162 114  269  70  32  102 42.38% 12 0 0

0163 437  832  266  135  401 52.52% 36 0 0

0167 473  984  273  165  438 48.07% 35 0 0

0168 406  764  244  139  383 53.14% 23 0 0

0169 547  1,102  342  165  507 49.64% 40 0 0

0170 166  462  87  67  154 35.93% 12 0 0

0171 160  346  85  62  147 46.24% 13 0 0

0173 243  683  158  64  222 35.58% 21 0 0

0175 183  422  129  44  173 43.36% 10 0 0

0177 444  1,055  288  124  412 42.09% 32 0 0

0179 389  953  267  105  372 40.82% 17 0 1

0180 389  1,016  263  111  374 38.29% 15 0 1

0181 399  926  283  92  375 43.09% 24 0 0

0182 527  1,281  357  142  499 41.14% 28 0 0

0183 328  742  192  115  307 44.20% 21 0 0

0185 385  954  278  87  365 40.36% 20 0 0

0186 237  529  151  60  211 44.80% 26 0 0

0187 353  826  244  91  335 42.74% 18 0 0

0188 342  823  225  101  326 41.56% 16 0 0

0189 336  794  225  97  322 42.32% 14 0 0

0190 221  548  161  53  214 40.33% 7 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  125  50  175 26.31% 6 0 0

0193 217  432  143  66  209 50.23% 8 0 0

0301 57  309  45  10  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  106  56  162 19.39% 10 0 0

0303 198  1,037  150  36  186 19.09% 12 0 0
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0304 70  236  45  15  60 29.66% 10 0 0

0305 48  104  30  15  45 46.15% 3 0 0

0306 243  905  154  72  226 26.85% 17 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  168  83  251 26.08% 34 0 0

0701 59  264  38  16  54 22.35% 5 0 0

0901 135  660  97  30  127 20.45% 8 0 0

1101 273  1,111  187  74  261 24.57% 12 0 0

1103 260  876  200  45  245 29.68% 15 0 0

1301 192  512  145  39  184 37.50% 8 0 1

1501 277  926  194  72  266 29.91% 11 0 0

1502 462  1,187  315  121  436 38.92% 26 0 0

1503 429  929  293  104  397 46.18% 32 0 0

1504 443  1,134  294  112  406 39.07% 37 0 0

1701 173  1,041  113  52  165 16.62% 8 0 0

1703 215  793  149  52  201 27.11% 14 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  261  81  342 43.60% 18 1 0

1706 218  1,325  143  57  200 16.45% 18 0 0

1708 161  997  108  40  148 16.15% 12 1 0

1901 115  474  84  22  106 24.26% 9 0 0

2101 241  1,071  156  75  231 22.50% 10 0 0

2102 239  824  156  69  225 29.00% 14 0 0

2103 294  1,146  174  98  272 25.65% 22 0 1

2301 226  898  172  40  212 25.17% 14 0 0

2303 175  740  133  28  161 23.65% 14 0 1

2306 304  1,210  240  54  294 25.12% 10 0 0

2501 234  1,018  125  67  192 22.99% 42 0 0

2502 114  584  62  33  95 19.52% 19 0 0

2701 166  505  113  46  159 32.87% 7 0 0

2702 428  1,066  311  100  411 40.15% 17 0 0
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3002 74  262  56  16  72 28.24% 2 0 0

3004 11  28  9  2  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  257  57  314 36.91% 6 0 0

3101 138  453  109  23  132 30.46% 6 0 0

3102 233  932  170  55  225 25.00% 8 0 0

3103 204  748  142  53  195 27.27% 9 0 0

3104 366  990  275  71  346 36.97% 20 0 1

3105 32  124  26  5  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  185  74  259 36.75% 6 0 0

3203 412  875  282  111  393 47.09% 19 0 1

3205 490  1,127  360  107  467 43.48% 23 0 0

3206 421  865  294  101  395 48.67% 26 0 0

3208 52  152  38  11  49 34.21% 3 0 0

3301 222  592  179  34  213 37.50% 9 0 0

3303 139  456  103  31  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  260  56  316 41.00% 19 0 1

3305 270  720  224  41  265 37.50% 5 0 0

3308 322  806  250  57  307 39.95% 15 0 0

3309 206  780  138  60  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  220  56  276 24.27% 5 0 2

3311 455  1,068  337  101  438 42.60% 17 0 0

3401 73  549  44  26  70 13.30% 3 0 0

3504 13  22  11  2  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  27  6  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  383  99  482 40.64% 17 0 0

3605 350  852  286  53  339 41.08% 11 0 0

3701 225  775  184  41  225 29.03% 0 0 0

3900 359  859  282  64  346 41.79% 13 0 0

3901 176  454  146  23  169 38.77% 7 0 0

3902 132  378  95  25  120 34.92% 12 0 0

3903 498  1,164  377  97  474 42.78% 24 0 0

3904 339  809  223  99  322 41.90% 17 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 23 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Advisory Vote No. 21 Engrossed Third Substitute House Bill 1324

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

R
e
p

e
a
le

d

M
a
in

ta
in

e
d

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

3905 95  282  79  12  91 33.69% 4 0 0

4001 98  529  69  21  90 18.53% 8 0 0

4002 96  332  62  27  89 28.92% 7 0 0

4003 428  1,230  326  86  412 34.80% 16 0 0

4005 190  462  143  40  183 41.13% 7 0 0

4102 414  783  328  75  403 52.87% 11 0 0

4104 244  639  182  52  234 38.18% 10 0 0

4105 123  391  104  15  119 31.46% 4 0 0

4106 284  689  223  54  277 41.22% 7 0 0

4108 243  529  186  48  234 45.94% 9 0 0

4109 359  1,162  284  58  342 30.90% 17 0 0

4111 370  878  259  91  350 42.14% 19 1 0

4112 504  1,188  373  110  483 42.42% 21 0 1

4114 362  875  280  69  349 41.37% 13 0 0

4115 294  653  231  49  280 45.02% 14 0 0

4303 93  276  73  18  91 33.70% 2 0 0

4401 187  463  149  28  177 40.39% 10 0 0

4402 245  561  189  46  235 43.67% 10 0 0

4501 78  304  64  14  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  27  7  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  183  74  257 43.60% 12 0 0

4601 167  317  97  60  157 52.68% 10 0 0

4602 213  544  152  48  200 39.15% 13 0 0

4603 380  906  270  89  359 41.94% 21 0 0

4604 159  341  111  39  150 46.63% 9 0 0

4605 169  466  146  19  165 36.27% 4 0 0

4606 492  1,263  363  102  465 38.95% 27 0 0

4609 157  343  116  30  146 45.77% 11 0 0

4615 203  728  146  48  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  80  23  103 32.84% 7 0 0

4618 173  573  127  36  163 30.19% 10 0 0

4623 47  121  42  3  45 38.84% 2 0 0
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4624 144  326  112  28  140 44.17% 4 0 0

4628 89  369  72  12  84 24.12% 5 0 0

4801 506  1,206  410  74  484 41.96% 22 0 1

4802 550  1,274  364  151  515 43.17% 35 0 1

5001 77  266  49  26  75 28.95% 2 0 0

5003 303  810  233  52  285 37.41% 18 0 0

5010 133  251  87  41  128 52.99% 5 0 0

5012 250  1,096  182  55  237 22.81% 13 0 1

5014 289  811  224  53  277 35.64% 11 1 0

5016 176  491  129  37  166 35.85% 10 0 0

5020 207  484  136  55  191 42.77% 16 0 0

5101 162  410  115  42  157 39.51% 5 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  28,316  10,131  38,447 40,678 2,226 5 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  111  43  154 32.79% 8 0 0

0102 100  337  68  27  95 29.67% 5 0 0

0103 163  580  106  50  156 28.10% 7 0 1

0104 53  268  36  16  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  83  35  118 23.40% 3 0 0

0110 305  792  176  99  275 38.51% 30 0 1

0111 256  862  173  67  240 29.70% 16 0 0

0112 92  436  63  24  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  145  73  218 20.05% 8 0 0

0116 185  572  119  54  173 32.34% 12 0 0

0118 113  375  75  33  108 30.13% 5 0 0

0120 139  994  102  33  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  33  18  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  57  33  90 14.93% 0 0 0

0126 120  837  72  43  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  199  49  248 22.66% 6 0 0

0129 175  695  122  50  172 25.18% 3 0 0

0130 414  1,177  258  128  386 35.17% 28 0 0

0131 388  883  214  141  355 43.94% 33 0 0

0132 276  941  183  65  248 29.33% 28 0 0

0133 359  1,166  266  82  348 30.79% 11 0 0

0134 492  1,165  296  131  427 42.23% 65 0 1

0135 290  601  155  95  250 48.25% 40 0 0

0138 460  1,040  293  115  408 44.23% 51 1 1

0139 397  964  250  109  359 41.18% 38 0 1

0140 247  1,169  186  50  236 21.13% 11 0 0

0142 211  487  164  27  191 43.33% 20 0 0

0143 97  403  70  27  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  126  39  165 20.09% 9 0 0

0150 162  782  113  42  155 20.72% 7 0 0
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0153 255  803  200  38  238 31.76% 17 0 0

0154 316  1,145  227  74  301 27.60% 15 0 0

0155 394  866  278  82  360 45.50% 34 0 0

0156 176  737  134  37  171 23.88% 5 0 0

0158 88  473  66  20  86 18.60% 2 0 0

0162 114  269  74  28  102 42.38% 12 0 0

0163 437  832  295  112  407 52.52% 30 0 0

0167 473  984  334  106  440 48.07% 33 0 0

0168 406  764  272  111  383 53.14% 23 0 0

0169 547  1,102  375  138  513 49.64% 34 0 0

0170 166  462  93  58  151 35.93% 15 0 0

0171 160  346  97  47  144 46.24% 16 0 0

0173 243  683  173  49  222 35.58% 21 0 0

0175 183  422  137  39  176 43.36% 7 0 0

0177 444  1,055  321  90  411 42.09% 33 0 0

0179 389  953  304  65  369 40.82% 20 0 1

0180 389  1,016  279  93  372 38.29% 17 0 1

0181 399  926  305  67  372 43.09% 27 0 0

0182 527  1,281  376  122  498 41.14% 29 0 0

0183 328  742  226  81  307 44.20% 21 0 0

0185 385  954  290  74  364 40.36% 21 0 0

0186 237  529  168  47  215 44.80% 22 0 0

0187 353  826  269  67  336 42.74% 17 0 0

0188 342  823  243  80  323 41.56% 19 0 0

0189 336  794  254  65  319 42.32% 17 0 0

0190 221  548  177  34  211 40.33% 10 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  127  48  175 26.31% 6 0 0

0193 217  432  165  41  206 50.23% 11 0 0

0301 57  309  45  10  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  116  50  166 19.39% 6 0 0

0303 198  1,037  144  42  186 19.09% 12 0 0
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0304 70  236  52  8  60 29.66% 10 0 0

0305 48  104  36  8  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  183  44  227 26.85% 16 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  173  78  251 26.08% 34 0 0

0701 59  264  35  19  54 22.35% 5 0 0

0901 135  660  107  19  126 20.45% 9 0 0

1101 273  1,111  209  53  262 24.57% 11 0 0

1103 260  876  209  34  243 29.68% 17 0 0

1301 192  512  138  45  183 37.50% 9 0 1

1501 277  926  201  65  266 29.91% 11 0 0

1502 462  1,187  346  90  436 38.92% 26 0 0

1503 429  929  303  94  397 46.18% 32 0 0

1504 443  1,134  324  80  404 39.07% 39 0 0

1701 173  1,041  116  49  165 16.62% 8 0 0

1703 215  793  152  49  201 27.11% 14 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  283  58  341 43.60% 20 0 0

1706 218  1,325  151  46  197 16.45% 21 0 0

1708 161  997  117  33  150 16.15% 10 1 0

1901 115  474  92  14  106 24.26% 9 0 0

2101 241  1,071  156  73  229 22.50% 12 0 0

2102 239  824  163  63  226 29.00% 13 0 0

2103 294  1,146  169  100  269 25.65% 25 0 1

2301 226  898  183  27  210 25.17% 16 0 0

2303 175  740  138  25  163 23.65% 12 0 1

2306 304  1,210  245  52  297 25.12% 7 0 0

2501 234  1,018  136  58  194 22.99% 40 0 0

2502 114  584  66  29  95 19.52% 19 0 0

2701 166  505  130  32  162 32.87% 4 0 0

2702 428  1,066  331  79  410 40.15% 18 0 0
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3002 74  262  58  13  71 28.24% 3 0 0

3004 11  28  10  1  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  273  43  316 36.91% 4 0 0

3101 138  453  123  12  135 30.46% 3 0 0

3102 233  932  170  52  222 25.00% 11 0 0

3103 204  748  142  52  194 27.27% 10 0 0

3104 366  990  284  61  345 36.97% 21 0 1

3105 32  124  24  7  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  210  46  256 36.75% 9 0 0

3203 412  875  327  65  392 47.09% 20 0 1

3205 490  1,127  401  66  467 43.48% 23 0 0

3206 421  865  311  84  395 48.67% 26 0 0

3208 52  152  38  10  48 34.21% 4 0 0

3301 222  592  190  22  212 37.50% 10 0 0

3303 139  456  109  23  132 30.48% 7 0 0

3304 335  817  273  42  315 41.00% 20 0 1

3305 270  720  239  24  263 37.50% 7 0 0

3308 322  806  272  38  310 39.95% 12 0 0

3309 206  780  140  58  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  221  54  275 24.27% 6 0 2

3311 455  1,068  374  61  435 42.60% 20 0 0

3401 73  549  52  18  70 13.30% 3 0 0

3504 13  22  12  1  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  26  7  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  416  64  480 40.64% 19 0 0

3605 350  852  297  40  337 41.08% 13 0 0

3701 225  775  183  41  224 29.03% 1 0 0

3900 359  859  301  42  343 41.79% 16 0 0

3901 176  454  156  11  167 38.77% 9 0 0

3902 132  378  94  28  122 34.92% 10 0 0

3903 498  1,164  417  56  473 42.78% 25 0 0

3904 339  809  250  71  321 41.90% 18 0 0
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3905 95  282  84  8  92 33.69% 3 0 0

4001 98  529  72  18  90 18.53% 8 0 0

4002 96  332  68  24  92 28.92% 4 0 0

4003 428  1,230  348  63  411 34.80% 17 0 0

4005 190  462  162  23  185 41.13% 5 0 0

4102 414  783  356  46  402 52.87% 12 0 0

4104 244  639  201  33  234 38.18% 10 0 0

4105 123  391  105  14  119 31.46% 4 0 0

4106 284  689  234  43  277 41.22% 7 0 0

4108 243  529  196  39  235 45.94% 8 0 0

4109 359  1,162  303  41  344 30.90% 15 0 0

4111 370  878  283  66  349 42.14% 21 0 0

4112 504  1,188  413  66  479 42.42% 25 0 1

4114 362  875  286  58  344 41.37% 18 0 0

4115 294  653  236  41  277 45.02% 17 0 0

4303 93  276  80  12  92 33.70% 1 0 0

4401 187  463  153  23  176 40.39% 11 0 0

4402 245  561  200  34  234 43.67% 11 0 0

4501 78  304  64  14  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  25  9  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  207  50  257 43.60% 12 0 0

4601 167  317  113  43  156 52.68% 11 0 0

4602 213  544  169  33  202 39.15% 11 0 0

4603 380  906  314  43  357 41.94% 23 0 0

4604 159  341  126  25  151 46.63% 8 0 0

4605 169  466  156  12  168 36.27% 1 0 0

4606 492  1,263  394  71  465 38.95% 27 0 0

4609 157  343  123  21  144 45.77% 13 0 0

4615 203  728  160  34  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  90  13  103 32.84% 7 0 0

4618 173  573  140  22  162 30.19% 11 0 0

4623 47  121  42  4  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  116  23  139 44.17% 5 0 0

4628 89  369  74  10  84 24.12% 5 0 0

4801 506  1,206  427  57  484 41.96% 22 0 1

4802 550  1,274  384  126  510 43.17% 40 0 1

5001 77  266  53  23  76 28.95% 1 0 0

5003 303  810  248  42  290 37.41% 13 0 0

5010 133  251  98  27  125 52.99% 8 0 0

5012 250  1,096  163  71  234 22.81% 16 0 1

5014 289  811  232  46  278 35.64% 11 0 0

5016 176  491  146  19  165 35.85% 11 0 0

5020 207  484  156  36  192 42.77% 15 0 0

5101 162  410  118  38  156 39.51% 6 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  30,351  8,015  38,366 40,678 2,310 2 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  64  92  156 32.79% 6 0 0

0102 100  337  45  49  94 29.67% 6 0 0

0103 163  580  78  80  158 28.10% 5 0 1

0104 53  268  18  33  51 19.78% 2 0 0

0105 121  517  59  57  116 23.40% 5 0 0

0110 305  792  92  185  277 38.51% 28 0 1

0111 256  862  109  132  241 29.70% 15 0 0

0112 92  436  39  46  85 21.10% 7 0 0

0113 226  1,127  107  109  216 20.05% 10 0 0

0116 185  572  67  105  172 32.34% 13 0 0

0118 113  375  51  57  108 30.13% 5 0 0

0120 139  994  62  71  133 13.98% 6 0 0

0123 52  372  26  25  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  42  47  89 14.93% 1 0 0

0126 120  837  44  70  114 14.34% 6 0 0

0127 254  1,121  132  114  246 22.66% 8 0 0

0129 175  695  80  92  172 25.18% 3 0 0

0130 414  1,177  148  243  391 35.17% 23 0 0

0131 388  883  112  250  362 43.94% 26 0 0

0132 276  941  115  141  256 29.33% 20 0 0

0133 359  1,166  166  182  348 30.79% 11 0 0

0134 492  1,165  148  289  437 42.23% 55 0 1

0135 290  601  69  189  258 48.25% 32 0 0

0138 460  1,040  156  265  421 44.23% 38 1 1

0139 397  964  143  220  363 41.18% 34 0 1

0140 247  1,169  108  132  240 21.13% 7 0 0

0142 211  487  101  91  192 43.33% 19 0 0

0143 97  403  41  56  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  86  79  165 20.09% 9 0 0

0150 162  782  65  90  155 20.72% 7 0 0
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0153 255  803  111  132  243 31.76% 12 0 0

0154 316  1,145  123  180  303 27.60% 13 0 0

0155 394  866  148  220  368 45.50% 26 0 0

0156 176  737  90  79  169 23.88% 7 0 0

0158 88  473  41  46  87 18.60% 1 0 0

0162 114  269  33  67  100 42.38% 14 0 0

0163 437  832  137  276  413 52.52% 24 0 0

0167 473  984  161  285  446 48.07% 27 0 0

0168 406  764  134  250  384 53.14% 22 0 0

0169 547  1,102  176  333  509 49.64% 37 1 0

0170 166  462  45  109  154 35.93% 12 0 0

0171 160  346  56  92  148 46.24% 12 0 0

0173 243  683  81  142  223 35.58% 20 0 0

0175 183  422  77  98  175 43.36% 8 0 0

0177 444  1,055  173  237  410 42.09% 34 0 0

0179 389  953  165  209  374 40.82% 15 0 1

0180 389  1,016  145  232  377 38.29% 12 0 1

0181 399  926  181  194  375 43.09% 24 0 0

0182 527  1,281  203  296  499 41.14% 28 0 0

0183 328  742  101  207  308 44.20% 20 0 0

0185 385  954  146  219  365 40.36% 20 0 0

0186 237  529  88  126  214 44.80% 23 0 0

0187 353  826  149  189  338 42.74% 15 0 0

0188 342  823  123  199  322 41.56% 20 0 0

0189 336  794  118  204  322 42.32% 14 0 0

0190 221  548  85  131  216 40.33% 5 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  66  108  174 26.31% 7 0 0

0193 217  432  67  138  205 50.23% 12 0 0

0301 57  309  26  28  54 18.45% 3 0 0

0302 172  887  71  94  165 19.39% 7 0 0

0303 198  1,037  103  82  185 19.09% 13 0 0
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0304 70  236  24  41  65 29.66% 5 0 0

0305 48  104  14  30  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  105  120  225 26.85% 18 0 0

0307 14  79  9  5  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  112  139  251 26.08% 34 0 0

0701 59  264  17  36  53 22.35% 6 0 0

0901 135  660  60  71  131 20.45% 4 0 0

1101 273  1,111  115  147  262 24.57% 11 0 0

1103 260  876  122  121  243 29.68% 17 0 0

1301 192  512  92  92  184 37.50% 8 0 1

1501 277  926  143  119  262 29.91% 15 0 0

1502 462  1,187  185  251  436 38.92% 26 0 0

1503 429  929  155  245  400 46.18% 29 0 0

1504 443  1,134  163  245  408 39.07% 35 0 0

1701 173  1,041  69  94  163 16.62% 10 0 0

1703 215  793  87  111  198 27.11% 17 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  133  214  347 43.60% 14 0 0

1706 218  1,325  95  105  200 16.45% 18 0 0

1708 161  997  73  77  150 16.15% 10 1 0

1901 115  474  64  43  107 24.26% 8 0 0

2101 241  1,071  98  126  224 22.50% 17 0 0

2102 239  824  94  128  222 29.00% 17 0 0

2103 294  1,146  114  154  268 25.65% 25 1 1

2301 226  898  121  91  212 25.17% 14 0 0

2303 175  740  70  95  165 23.65% 10 0 1

2306 304  1,210  168  126  294 25.12% 10 0 0

2501 234  1,018  92  105  197 22.99% 37 0 0

2502 114  584  50  46  96 19.52% 18 0 0

2701 166  505  74  86  160 32.87% 6 0 0

2702 428  1,066  194  222  416 40.15% 12 0 0
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3002 74  262  33  38  71 28.24% 3 0 0

3004 11  28  5  6  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  151  159  310 36.91% 10 0 0

3101 138  453  64  69  133 30.46% 5 0 0

3102 233  932  92  132  224 25.00% 9 0 0

3103 204  748  81  114  195 27.27% 9 0 0

3104 366  990  169  180  349 36.97% 17 0 1

3105 32  124  17  14  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  127  132  259 36.75% 6 0 0

3203 412  875  178  218  396 47.09% 16 0 1

3205 490  1,127  239  226  465 43.48% 25 0 0

3206 421  865  184  210  394 48.67% 27 0 0

3208 52  152  13  35  48 34.21% 4 0 0

3301 222  592  126  86  212 37.50% 10 0 0

3303 139  456  69  63  132 30.48% 7 0 0

3304 335  817  188  125  313 41.00% 22 0 1

3305 270  720  145  115  260 37.50% 10 0 0

3308 322  806  157  151  308 39.95% 14 0 0

3309 206  780  88  112  200 26.41% 6 0 0

3310 281  1,158  139  134  273 24.27% 8 0 2

3311 455  1,068  197  238  435 42.60% 20 0 0

3401 73  549  26  43  69 13.30% 4 0 0

3504 13  22  10  3  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  13  20  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  238  237  475 40.64% 24 0 0

3605 350  852  195  140  335 41.08% 15 0 0

3701 225  775  120  101  221 29.03% 4 0 0

3900 359  859  182  159  341 41.79% 18 0 0

3901 176  454  100  67  167 38.77% 9 0 0

3902 132  378  44  78  122 34.92% 10 0 0

3903 498  1,164  235  240  475 42.78% 23 0 0

3904 339  809  133  194  327 41.90% 12 0 0
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3905 95  282  36  56  92 33.69% 3 0 0

4001 98  529  40  52  92 18.53% 6 0 0

4002 96  332  41  53  94 28.92% 2 0 0

4003 428  1,230  244  171  415 34.80% 13 0 0

4005 190  462  81  105  186 41.13% 4 0 0

4102 414  783  216  185  401 52.87% 13 0 0

4104 244  639  123  110  233 38.18% 11 0 0

4105 123  391  66  53  119 31.46% 4 0 0

4106 284  689  149  126  275 41.22% 9 0 0

4108 243  529  114  121  235 45.94% 8 0 0

4109 359  1,162  158  184  342 30.90% 17 0 0

4111 370  878  170  186  356 42.14% 14 0 0

4112 504  1,188  230  250  480 42.42% 24 0 1

4114 362  875  191  159  350 41.37% 12 0 0

4115 294  653  152  125  277 45.02% 17 0 0

4303 93  276  42  49  91 33.70% 2 0 0

4401 187  463  87  91  178 40.39% 9 0 0

4402 245  561  123  112  235 43.67% 10 0 0

4501 78  304  44  33  77 25.66% 1 0 0

4503 36  72  19  14  33 50.00% 3 0 0

4504 269  617  119  137  256 43.60% 13 0 0

4601 167  317  53  106  159 52.68% 8 0 0

4602 213  544  107  98  205 39.15% 8 0 0

4603 380  906  153  210  363 41.94% 17 0 0

4604 159  341  68  83  151 46.63% 8 0 0

4605 169  466  83  85  168 36.27% 1 0 0

4606 492  1,263  201  264  465 38.95% 27 0 0

4609 157  343  80  67  147 45.77% 10 0 0

4615 203  728  88  106  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  52  49  101 32.84% 9 0 0

4618 173  573  82  83  165 30.19% 8 0 0

4623 47  121  24  22  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  76  64  140 44.17% 4 0 0

4628 89  369  45  37  82 24.12% 7 0 0

4801 506  1,206  273  209  482 41.96% 24 0 1

4802 550  1,274  209  303  512 43.17% 38 0 1

5001 77  266  32  42  74 28.95% 3 0 0

5003 303  810  141  146  287 37.41% 16 0 0

5010 133  251  57  70  127 52.99% 6 0 0

5012 250  1,096  92  140  232 22.81% 18 0 1

5014 289  811  131  145  276 35.64% 13 0 0

5016 176  491  72  91  163 35.85% 13 0 0

5020 207  484  80  115  195 42.77% 12 0 0

5101 162  410  52  101  153 39.51% 9 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  17,367  21,125  38,492 40,678 2,182 4 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  105  48  153 32.79% 9 0 0

0102 100  337  56  39  95 29.67% 5 0 0

0103 163  580  114  43  157 28.10% 6 0 1

0104 53  268  35  17  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  85  30  115 23.40% 6 0 0

0110 305  792  178  95  273 38.51% 32 0 1

0111 256  862  180  56  236 29.70% 20 0 0

0112 92  436  60  26  86 21.10% 6 0 0

0113 226  1,127  134  82  216 20.05% 10 0 0

0116 185  572  119  50  169 32.34% 16 0 0

0118 113  375  77  29  106 30.13% 7 0 0

0120 139  994  94  41  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  33  18  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  58  30  88 14.93% 2 0 0

0126 120  837  78  37  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  184  62  246 22.66% 8 0 0

0129 175  695  110  61  171 25.18% 4 0 0

0130 414  1,177  261  122  383 35.17% 31 0 0

0131 388  883  212  134  346 43.94% 42 0 0

0132 276  941  175  70  245 29.33% 31 0 0

0133 359  1,166  263  82  345 30.79% 14 0 0

0134 492  1,165  296  123  419 42.23% 73 0 1

0135 290  601  157  90  247 48.25% 43 0 0

0138 460  1,040  286  125  411 44.23% 48 1 1

0139 397  964  251  105  356 41.18% 41 0 1

0140 247  1,169  180  52  232 21.13% 15 0 0

0142 211  487  166  23  189 43.33% 22 0 0

0143 97  403  76  21  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  127  35  162 20.09% 12 0 0

0150 162  782  106  46  152 20.72% 10 0 0
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0153 255  803  197  42  239 31.76% 16 0 0

0154 316  1,145  228  71  299 27.60% 17 0 0

0155 394  866  270  89  359 45.50% 35 0 0

0156 176  737  137  31  168 23.88% 8 0 0

0158 88  473  67  19  86 18.60% 2 0 0

0162 114  269  73  28  101 42.38% 13 0 0

0163 437  832  306  95  401 52.52% 36 0 0

0167 473  984  344  96  440 48.07% 33 0 0

0168 406  764  268  112  380 53.14% 26 0 0

0169 547  1,102  371  134  505 49.64% 42 0 0

0170 166  462  95  56  151 35.93% 15 0 0

0171 160  346  90  53  143 46.24% 17 0 0

0173 243  683  159  58  217 35.58% 26 0 0

0175 183  422  129  45  174 43.36% 9 0 0

0177 444  1,055  325  82  407 42.09% 37 0 0

0179 389  953  294  73  367 40.82% 22 0 1

0180 389  1,016  288  81  369 38.29% 20 0 1

0181 399  926  315  55  370 43.09% 29 0 0

0182 527  1,281  381  115  496 41.14% 31 0 0

0183 328  742  228  77  305 44.20% 23 0 0

0185 385  954  296  64  360 40.36% 25 0 0

0186 237  529  174  36  210 44.80% 27 0 0

0187 353  826  268  71  339 42.74% 14 0 0

0188 342  823  247  71  318 41.56% 24 0 0

0189 336  794  264  53  317 42.32% 19 0 0

0190 221  548  167  43  210 40.33% 11 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  133  43  176 26.31% 5 0 0

0193 217  432  163  41  204 50.23% 13 0 0

0301 57  309  42  13  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  117  47  164 19.39% 8 0 0

0303 198  1,037  148  38  186 19.09% 12 0 0
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0304 70  236  53  8  61 29.66% 9 0 0

0305 48  104  29  14  43 46.15% 5 0 0

0306 243  905  168  57  225 26.85% 18 0 0

0307 14  79  14  0  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  163  88  251 26.08% 34 0 0

0701 59  264  34  18  52 22.35% 7 0 0

0901 135  660  100  30  130 20.45% 5 0 0

1101 273  1,111  205  55  260 24.57% 13 0 0

1103 260  876  197  41  238 29.68% 22 0 0

1301 192  512  140  43  183 37.50% 9 0 1

1501 277  926  206  58  264 29.91% 13 0 0

1502 462  1,187  348  86  434 38.92% 28 0 0

1503 429  929  309  84  393 46.18% 36 0 0

1504 443  1,134  331  74  405 39.07% 38 0 0

1701 173  1,041  120  43  163 16.62% 10 0 0

1703 215  793  151  49  200 27.11% 15 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  269  72  341 43.60% 19 1 0

1706 218  1,325  151  46  197 16.45% 21 0 0

1708 161  997  116  32  148 16.15% 12 1 0

1901 115  474  87  19  106 24.26% 9 0 0

2101 241  1,071  162  65  227 22.50% 14 0 0

2102 239  824  145  75  220 29.00% 19 0 0

2103 294  1,146  165  104  269 25.65% 25 0 1

2301 226  898  174  38  212 25.17% 14 0 0

2303 175  740  129  33  162 23.65% 13 0 1

2306 304  1,210  246  48  294 25.12% 9 1 0

2501 234  1,018  120  68  188 22.99% 46 0 0

2502 114  584  63  32  95 19.52% 19 0 0

2701 166  505  128  29  157 32.87% 9 0 0

2702 428  1,066  333  73  406 40.15% 22 0 0
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3002 74  262  66  4  70 28.24% 4 0 0

3004 11  28  9  2  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  265  50  315 36.91% 5 0 0

3101 138  453  118  16  134 30.46% 4 0 0

3102 233  932  165  56  221 25.00% 12 0 0

3103 204  748  146  48  194 27.27% 10 0 0

3104 366  990  289  54  343 36.97% 23 0 1

3105 32  124  26  5  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  204  48  252 36.75% 13 0 0

3203 412  875  327  63  390 47.09% 22 0 1

3205 490  1,127  402  62  464 43.48% 26 0 0

3206 421  865  324  70  394 48.67% 27 0 0

3208 52  152  38  9  47 34.21% 5 0 0

3301 222  592  188  23  211 37.50% 11 0 0

3303 139  456  111  23  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  282  30  312 41.00% 23 0 1

3305 270  720  231  29  260 37.50% 10 0 0

3308 322  806  258  51  309 39.95% 13 0 0

3309 206  780  137  63  200 26.41% 6 0 0

3310 281  1,158  230  45  275 24.27% 6 0 2

3311 455  1,068  370  66  436 42.60% 19 0 0

3401 73  549  44  23  67 13.30% 5 1 0

3504 13  22  13  0  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  27  6  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  416  59  475 40.64% 24 0 0

3605 350  852  305  31  336 41.08% 14 0 0

3701 225  775  178  47  225 29.03% 0 0 0

3900 359  859  295  43  338 41.79% 21 0 0

3901 176  454  156  12  168 38.77% 8 0 0

3902 132  378  98  23  121 34.92% 11 0 0

3903 498  1,164  428  41  469 42.78% 29 0 0

3904 339  809  250  71  321 41.90% 18 0 0
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3905 95  282  88  4  92 33.69% 3 0 0

4001 98  529  65  25  90 18.53% 8 0 0

4002 96  332  71  22  93 28.92% 3 0 0

4003 428  1,230  351  59  410 34.80% 18 0 0

4005 190  462  167  16  183 41.13% 7 0 0

4102 414  783  361  40  401 52.87% 13 0 0

4104 244  639  196  36  232 38.18% 12 0 0

4105 123  391  105  12  117 31.46% 6 0 0

4106 284  689  231  43  274 41.22% 10 0 0

4108 243  529  194  39  233 45.94% 10 0 0

4109 359  1,162  297  45  342 30.90% 17 0 0

4111 370  878  297  54  351 42.14% 19 0 0

4112 504  1,188  417  59  476 42.42% 26 2 1

4114 362  875  297  51  348 41.37% 14 0 0

4115 294  653  247  27  274 45.02% 20 0 0

4303 93  276  82  9  91 33.70% 2 0 0

4401 187  463  156  19  175 40.39% 12 0 0

4402 245  561  204  29  233 43.67% 12 0 0

4501 78  304  64  14  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  29  4  33 50.00% 3 0 0

4504 269  617  209  48  257 43.60% 12 0 0

4601 167  317  118  40  158 52.68% 9 0 0

4602 213  544  175  23  198 39.15% 15 0 0

4603 380  906  300  56  356 41.94% 24 0 0

4604 159  341  119  29  148 46.63% 11 0 0

4605 169  466  152  14  166 36.27% 3 0 0

4606 492  1,263  382  81  463 38.95% 29 0 0

4609 157  343  123  21  144 45.77% 13 0 0

4615 203  728  157  38  195 27.88% 8 0 0

4616 110  335  87  16  103 32.84% 7 0 0

4618 173  573  143  20  163 30.19% 10 0 0

4623 47  121  44  2  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  118  17  135 44.17% 9 0 0

4628 89  369  71  11  82 24.12% 7 0 0

4801 506  1,206  437  45  482 41.96% 24 0 1

4802 550  1,274  391  123  514 43.17% 36 0 1

5001 77  266  49  27  76 28.95% 1 0 0

5003 303  810  253  34  287 37.41% 16 0 0

5010 133  251  98  23  121 52.99% 12 0 0

5012 250  1,096  169  63  232 22.81% 18 0 1

5014 289  811  234  44  278 35.64% 11 0 0

5016 176  491  134  27  161 35.85% 15 0 0

5020 207  484  157  36  193 42.77% 14 0 0

5101 162  410  119  33  152 39.51% 10 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  30,255  7,857  38,112 40,678 2,559 7 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  98  56  154 32.79% 8 0 0

0102 100  337  56  38  94 29.67% 6 0 0

0103 163  580  103  56  159 28.10% 4 0 1

0104 53  268  34  18  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  78  38  116 23.40% 5 0 0

0110 305  792  154  118  272 38.51% 33 0 1

0111 256  862  153  84  237 29.70% 19 0 0

0112 92  436  56  31  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  121  97  218 20.05% 8 0 0

0116 185  572  100  71  171 32.34% 14 0 0

0118 113  375  65  42  107 30.13% 6 0 0

0120 139  994  91  43  134 13.98% 5 0 0

0123 52  372  32  19  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  46  41  87 14.93% 3 0 0

0126 120  837  74  41  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  178  70  248 22.66% 6 0 0

0129 175  695  98  73  171 25.18% 4 0 0

0130 414  1,177  237  146  383 35.17% 31 0 0

0131 388  883  184  168  352 43.94% 36 0 0

0132 276  941  154  88  242 29.33% 34 0 0

0133 359  1,166  251  97  348 30.79% 11 0 0

0134 492  1,165  264  160  424 42.23% 68 0 1

0135 290  601  143  110  253 48.25% 37 0 0

0138 460  1,040  260  147  407 44.23% 52 1 1

0139 397  964  233  127  360 41.18% 37 0 1

0140 247  1,169  173  64  237 21.13% 10 0 0

0142 211  487  153  34  187 43.33% 24 0 0

0143 97  403  68  29  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  113  50  163 20.09% 11 0 0

0150 162  782  90  66  156 20.72% 6 0 0
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0153 255  803  179  61  240 31.76% 15 0 0

0154 316  1,145  201  98  299 27.60% 17 0 0

0155 394  866  256  102  358 45.50% 36 0 0

0156 176  737  120  49  169 23.88% 7 0 0

0158 88  473  64  22  86 18.60% 2 0 0

0162 114  269  67  34  101 42.38% 13 0 0

0163 437  832  278  124  402 52.52% 35 0 0

0167 473  984  304  136  440 48.07% 33 0 0

0168 406  764  259  124  383 53.14% 23 0 0

0169 547  1,102  344  163  507 49.64% 39 1 0

0170 166  462  83  68  151 35.93% 15 0 0

0171 160  346  82  58  140 46.24% 20 0 0

0173 243  683  142  78  220 35.58% 22 1 0

0175 183  422  127  48  175 43.36% 8 0 0

0177 444  1,055  292  116  408 42.09% 36 0 0

0179 389  953  269  103  372 40.82% 17 0 1

0180 389  1,016  264  106  370 38.29% 19 0 1

0181 399  926  279  89  368 43.09% 31 0 0

0182 527  1,281  355  138  493 41.14% 34 0 0

0183 328  742  202  102  304 44.20% 24 0 0

0185 385  954  276  86  362 40.36% 23 0 0

0186 237  529  162  50  212 44.80% 25 0 0

0187 353  826  249  89  338 42.74% 15 0 0

0188 342  823  235  85  320 41.56% 22 0 0

0189 336  794  241  79  320 42.32% 16 0 0

0190 221  548  161  50  211 40.33% 10 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  123  52  175 26.31% 6 0 0

0193 217  432  151  56  207 50.23% 10 0 0

0301 57  309  42  13  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  101  62  163 19.39% 9 0 0

0303 198  1,037  144  42  186 19.09% 12 0 0
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0304 70  236  52  9  61 29.66% 9 0 0

0305 48  104  29  15  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  162  64  226 26.85% 17 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  144  108  252 26.08% 33 0 0

0701 59  264  33  22  55 22.35% 4 0 0

0901 135  660  91  39  130 20.45% 5 0 0

1101 273  1,111  197  63  260 24.57% 13 0 0

1103 260  876  178  63  241 29.68% 19 0 0

1301 192  512  130  52  182 37.50% 10 0 1

1501 277  926  195  68  263 29.91% 14 0 0

1502 462  1,187  320  115  435 38.92% 27 0 0

1503 429  929  286  108  394 46.18% 35 0 0

1504 443  1,134  301  102  403 39.07% 40 0 0

1701 173  1,041  108  54  162 16.62% 11 0 0

1703 215  793  143  57  200 27.11% 15 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  235  104  339 43.60% 22 0 0

1706 218  1,325  133  65  198 16.45% 20 0 0

1708 161  997  107  38  145 16.15% 15 1 0

1901 115  474  77  28  105 24.26% 10 0 0

2101 241  1,071  138  90  228 22.50% 13 0 0

2102 239  824  132  89  221 29.00% 18 0 0

2103 294  1,146  150  120  270 25.65% 24 0 1

2301 226  898  167  46  213 25.17% 13 0 0

2303 175  740  118  43  161 23.65% 14 0 1

2306 304  1,210  233  62  295 25.12% 9 0 0

2501 234  1,018  114  76  190 22.99% 44 0 0

2502 114  584  53  42  95 19.52% 19 0 0

2701 166  505  119  40  159 32.87% 7 0 0

2702 428  1,066  296  115  411 40.15% 17 0 0
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3002 74  262  58  12  70 28.24% 4 0 0

3004 11  28  8  3  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  255  60  315 36.91% 5 0 0

3101 138  453  116  18  134 30.46% 4 0 0

3102 233  932  159  64  223 25.00% 10 0 0

3103 204  748  137  59  196 27.27% 8 0 0

3104 366  990  262  79  341 36.97% 25 0 1

3105 32  124  26  5  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  195  57  252 36.75% 13 0 0

3203 412  875  317  72  389 47.09% 23 0 1

3205 490  1,127  383  83  466 43.48% 24 0 0

3206 421  865  298  96  394 48.67% 27 0 0

3208 52  152  34  13  47 34.21% 5 0 0

3301 222  592  175  37  212 37.50% 10 0 0

3303 139  456  104  30  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  264  49  313 41.00% 22 0 1

3305 270  720  219  42  261 37.50% 9 0 0

3308 322  806  248  61  309 39.95% 13 0 0

3309 206  780  133  68  201 26.41% 5 0 0

3310 281  1,158  206  69  275 24.27% 6 0 2

3311 455  1,068  366  72  438 42.60% 17 0 0

3401 73  549  43  26  69 13.30% 4 0 0

3504 13  22  12  1  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  25  7  32 60.00% 1 0 0

3602 499  1,228  388  90  478 40.64% 21 0 0

3605 350  852  287  47  334 41.08% 16 0 0

3701 225  775  173  51  224 29.03% 1 0 0

3900 359  859  284  56  340 41.79% 19 0 0

3901 176  454  146  19  165 38.77% 11 0 0

3902 132  378  82  39  121 34.92% 11 0 0

3903 498  1,164  390  81  471 42.78% 27 0 0

3904 339  809  236  86  322 41.90% 17 0 0
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3905 95  282  81  11  92 33.69% 3 0 0

4001 98  529  66  24  90 18.53% 8 0 0

4002 96  332  63  30  93 28.92% 3 0 0

4003 428  1,230  332  78  410 34.80% 18 0 0

4005 190  462  154  29  183 41.13% 7 0 0

4102 414  783  333  70  403 52.87% 11 0 0

4104 244  639  182  51  233 38.18% 11 0 0

4105 123  391  101  16  117 31.46% 6 0 0

4106 284  689  221  53  274 41.22% 10 0 0

4108 243  529  180  56  236 45.94% 7 0 0

4109 359  1,162  283  62  345 30.90% 14 0 0

4111 370  878  257  90  347 42.14% 23 0 0

4112 504  1,188  384  92  476 42.42% 26 2 1

4114 362  875  272  77  349 41.37% 13 0 0

4115 294  653  235  38  273 45.02% 21 0 0

4303 93  276  73  16  89 33.70% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  143  32  175 40.39% 12 0 0

4402 245  561  199  36  235 43.67% 10 0 0

4501 78  304  58  20  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  27  7  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  193  62  255 43.60% 14 0 0

4601 167  317  106  49  155 52.68% 12 0 0

4602 213  544  156  43  199 39.15% 14 0 0

4603 380  906  279  76  355 41.94% 25 0 0

4604 159  341  115  34  149 46.63% 9 1 0

4605 169  466  144  21  165 36.27% 4 0 0

4606 492  1,263  353  112  465 38.95% 27 0 0

4609 157  343  118  26  144 45.77% 13 0 0

4615 203  728  147  47  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  89  14  103 32.84% 7 0 0

4618 173  573  130  34  164 30.19% 9 0 0

4623 47  121  40  7  47 38.84% 0 0 0
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4624 144  326  118  20  138 44.17% 6 0 0

4628 89  369  75  6  81 24.12% 8 0 0

4801 506  1,206  413  71  484 41.96% 22 0 1

4802 550  1,274  350  159  509 43.17% 40 1 1

5001 77  266  50  26  76 28.95% 1 0 0

5003 303  810  235  52  287 37.41% 16 0 0

5010 133  251  92  31  123 52.99% 10 0 0

5012 250  1,096  153  81  234 22.81% 16 0 1

5014 289  811  223  55  278 35.64% 11 0 0

5016 176  491  127  34  161 35.85% 15 0 0

5020 207  484  154  39  193 42.77% 14 0 0

5101 162  410  118  39  157 39.51% 5 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  28,022  10,181  38,203 40,678 2,467 8 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  95  58  153 32.79% 9 0 0

0102 100  337  55  40  95 29.67% 5 0 0

0103 163  580  111  46  157 28.10% 6 0 1

0104 53  268  31  20  51 19.78% 2 0 0

0105 121  517  74  42  116 23.40% 5 0 0

0110 305  792  149  120  269 38.51% 36 0 1

0111 256  862  155  82  237 29.70% 19 0 0

0112 92  436  45  40  85 21.10% 7 0 0

0113 226  1,127  135  79  214 20.05% 12 0 0

0116 185  572  100  71  171 32.34% 14 0 0

0118 113  375  63  44  107 30.13% 6 0 0

0120 139  994  84  49  133 13.98% 6 0 0

0123 52  372  30  21  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  50  37  87 14.93% 3 0 0

0126 120  837  62  53  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  182  64  246 22.66% 8 0 0

0129 175  695  92  77  169 25.18% 6 0 0

0130 414  1,177  231  144  375 35.17% 39 0 0

0131 388  883  184  164  348 43.94% 40 0 0

0132 276  941  160  78  238 29.33% 38 0 0

0133 359  1,166  234  112  346 30.79% 13 0 0

0134 492  1,165  258  160  418 42.23% 74 0 1

0135 290  601  129  127  256 48.25% 34 0 0

0138 460  1,040  251  150  401 44.23% 58 1 1

0139 397  964  220  137  357 41.18% 40 0 1

0140 247  1,169  149  83  232 21.13% 15 0 0

0142 211  487  147  41  188 43.33% 23 0 0

0143 97  403  71  26  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  109  50  159 20.09% 15 0 0

0150 162  782  92  60  152 20.72% 10 0 0
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0153 255  803  172  66  238 31.76% 17 0 0

0154 316  1,145  193  104  297 27.60% 19 0 0

0155 394  866  248  109  357 45.50% 37 0 0

0156 176  737  124  44  168 23.88% 8 0 0

0158 88  473  59  24  83 18.60% 5 0 0

0162 114  269  66  34  100 42.38% 14 0 0

0163 437  832  258  145  403 52.52% 34 0 0

0167 473  984  290  146  436 48.07% 37 0 0

0168 406  764  236  144  380 53.14% 26 0 0

0169 547  1,102  322  181  503 49.64% 44 0 0

0170 166  462  89  59  148 35.93% 18 0 0

0171 160  346  76  66  142 46.24% 18 0 0

0173 243  683  137  84  221 35.58% 22 0 0

0175 183  422  113  61  174 43.36% 9 0 0

0177 444  1,055  276  119  395 42.09% 49 0 0

0179 389  953  260  100  360 40.82% 29 0 1

0180 389  1,016  255  115  370 38.29% 19 0 1

0181 399  926  269  95  364 43.09% 35 0 0

0182 527  1,281  332  153  485 41.14% 42 0 0

0183 328  742  173  131  304 44.20% 24 0 0

0185 385  954  265  96  361 40.36% 24 0 0

0186 237  529  145  67  212 44.80% 25 0 0

0187 353  826  236  98  334 42.74% 19 0 0

0188 342  823  227  93  320 41.56% 22 0 0

0189 336  794  221  96  317 42.32% 19 0 0

0190 221  548  147  59  206 40.33% 15 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  115  59  174 26.31% 7 0 0

0193 217  432  133  72  205 50.23% 12 0 0

0301 57  309  38  17  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  106  57  163 19.39% 9 0 0

0303 198  1,037  126  60  186 19.09% 12 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 51 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Advisory Vote No. 26 Substitute Senate Bill 5581

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

R
e
p

e
a
le

d

M
a
in

ta
in

e
d

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0304 70  236  52  10  62 29.66% 8 0 0

0305 48  104  34  10  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  159  63  222 26.85% 21 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  152  98  250 26.08% 35 0 0

0701 59  264  36  19  55 22.35% 4 0 0

0901 135  660  84  46  130 20.45% 5 0 0

1101 273  1,111  186  72  258 24.57% 15 0 0

1103 260  876  190  48  238 29.68% 22 0 0

1301 192  512  117  66  183 37.50% 9 0 1

1501 277  926  186  75  261 29.91% 16 0 0

1502 462  1,187  313  121  434 38.92% 28 0 0

1503 429  929  276  115  391 46.18% 38 0 0

1504 443  1,134  283  116  399 39.07% 44 0 0

1701 173  1,041  89  72  161 16.62% 12 0 0

1703 215  793  127  70  197 27.11% 18 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  240  99  339 43.60% 22 0 0

1706 218  1,325  134  60  194 16.45% 23 1 0

1708 161  997  103  44  147 16.15% 13 1 0

1901 115  474  83  21  104 24.26% 11 0 0

2101 241  1,071  137  91  228 22.50% 13 0 0

2102 239  824  140  79  219 29.00% 20 0 0

2103 294  1,146  138  130  268 25.65% 26 0 1

2301 226  898  161  44  205 25.17% 21 0 0

2303 175  740  122  39  161 23.65% 14 0 1

2306 304  1,210  229  64  293 25.12% 11 0 0

2501 234  1,018  115  71  186 22.99% 48 0 0

2502 114  584  60  34  94 19.52% 20 0 0

2701 166  505  114  43  157 32.87% 9 0 0

2702 428  1,066  299  111  410 40.15% 18 0 0
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3002 74  262  53  16  69 28.24% 5 0 0

3004 11  28  9  2  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  241  69  310 36.91% 10 0 0

3101 138  453  113  19  132 30.46% 6 0 0

3102 233  932  151  69  220 25.00% 13 0 0

3103 204  748  124  68  192 27.27% 12 0 0

3104 366  990  252  90  342 36.97% 24 0 1

3105 32  124  26  5  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  180  72  252 36.75% 13 0 0

3203 412  875  273  108  381 47.09% 31 0 1

3205 490  1,127  362  100  462 43.48% 28 0 0

3206 421  865  277  112  389 48.67% 32 0 0

3208 52  152  31  17  48 34.21% 4 0 0

3301 222  592  169  42  211 37.50% 11 0 0

3303 139  456  99  35  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  260  47  307 41.00% 28 0 1

3305 270  720  218  40  258 37.50% 12 0 0

3308 322  806  236  68  304 39.95% 18 0 0

3309 206  780  134  64  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  193  79  272 24.27% 9 0 2

3311 455  1,068  343  88  431 42.60% 24 0 0

3401 73  549  42  27  69 13.30% 4 0 0

3504 13  22  13  0  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  26  7  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  380  93  473 40.64% 26 0 0

3605 350  852  277  57  334 41.08% 16 0 0

3701 225  775  174  50  224 29.03% 1 0 0

3900 359  859  283  56  339 41.79% 20 0 0

3901 176  454  150  14  164 38.77% 12 0 0

3902 132  378  81  40  121 34.92% 11 0 0

3903 498  1,164  387  80  467 42.78% 31 0 0

3904 339  809  228  88  316 41.90% 23 0 0
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3905 95  282  76  15  91 33.69% 4 0 0

4001 98  529  59  29  88 18.53% 10 0 0

4002 96  332  57  35  92 28.92% 4 0 0

4003 428  1,230  320  87  407 34.80% 21 0 0

4005 190  462  147  32  179 41.13% 11 0 0

4102 414  783  325  69  394 52.87% 20 0 0

4104 244  639  174  58  232 38.18% 12 0 0

4105 123  391  100  18  118 31.46% 5 0 0

4106 284  689  222  50  272 41.22% 12 0 0

4108 243  529  173  60  233 45.94% 10 0 0

4109 359  1,162  278  64  342 30.90% 17 0 0

4111 370  878  258  89  347 42.14% 23 0 0

4112 504  1,188  368  106  474 42.42% 30 0 1

4114 362  875  264  78  342 41.37% 20 0 0

4115 294  653  226  46  272 45.02% 22 0 0

4303 93  276  75  15  90 33.70% 3 0 0

4401 187  463  142  33  175 40.39% 12 0 0

4402 245  561  187  46  233 43.67% 12 0 0

4501 78  304  61  16  77 25.66% 1 0 0

4503 36  72  27  7  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  178  77  255 43.60% 14 0 0

4601 167  317  102  53  155 52.68% 12 0 0

4602 213  544  152  46  198 39.15% 15 0 0

4603 380  906  268  86  354 41.94% 26 0 0

4604 159  341  109  43  152 46.63% 7 0 0

4605 169  466  139  25  164 36.27% 5 0 0

4606 492  1,263  360  101  461 38.95% 31 0 0

4609 157  343  111  33  144 45.77% 13 0 0

4615 203  728  143  51  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  86  17  103 32.84% 7 0 0

4618 173  573  123  38  161 30.19% 12 0 0

4623 47  121  38  5  43 38.84% 4 0 0
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4624 144  326  113  22  135 44.17% 9 0 0

4628 89  369  68  14  82 24.12% 7 0 0

4801 506  1,206  407  75  482 41.96% 24 0 1

4802 550  1,274  341  166  507 43.17% 43 0 1

5001 77  266  50  26  76 28.95% 1 0 0

5003 303  810  223  65  288 37.41% 15 0 0

5010 133  251  83  41  124 52.99% 9 0 0

5012 250  1,096  147  82  229 22.81% 21 0 1

5014 289  811  217  59  276 35.64% 13 0 0

5016 176  491  119  42  161 35.85% 15 0 0

5020 207  484  144  49  193 42.77% 14 0 0

5101 162  410  116  38  154 39.51% 8 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  26,993  10,890  37,883 40,678 2,792 3 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  109  46  155 32.79% 7 0 0

0102 100  337  75  21  96 29.67% 4 0 0

0103 163  580  114  44  158 28.10% 4 1 1

0104 53  268  30  21  51 19.78% 2 0 0

0105 121  517  89  29  118 23.40% 3 0 0

0110 305  792  173  102  275 38.51% 30 0 1

0111 256  862  178  63  241 29.70% 15 0 0

0112 92  436  56  30  86 21.10% 6 0 0

0113 226  1,127  151  67  218 20.05% 8 0 0

0116 185  572  117  57  174 32.34% 11 0 0

0118 113  375  79  31  110 30.13% 3 0 0

0120 139  994  102  35  137 13.98% 2 0 0

0123 52  372  36  15  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  68  22  90 14.93% 0 0 0

0126 120  837  77  38  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  193  57  250 22.66% 4 0 0

0129 175  695  122  49  171 25.18% 4 0 0

0130 414  1,177  257  133  390 35.17% 24 0 0

0131 388  883  199  158  357 43.94% 31 0 0

0132 276  941  183  71  254 29.33% 22 0 0

0133 359  1,166  272  76  348 30.79% 11 0 0

0134 492  1,165  301  128  429 42.23% 63 0 1

0135 290  601  144  114  258 48.25% 32 0 0

0138 460  1,040  288  130  418 44.23% 41 1 1

0139 397  964  262  106  368 41.18% 29 0 1

0140 247  1,169  193  47  240 21.13% 7 0 0

0142 211  487  168  25  193 43.33% 18 0 0

0143 97  403  68  29  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  133  31  164 20.09% 10 0 0

0150 162  782  126  30  156 20.72% 6 0 0
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0153 255  803  199  40  239 31.76% 16 0 0

0154 316  1,145  234  62  296 27.60% 20 0 0

0155 394  866  287  77  364 45.50% 30 0 0

0156 176  737  139  33  172 23.88% 4 0 0

0158 88  473  69  18  87 18.60% 1 0 0

0162 114  269  77  24  101 42.38% 13 0 0

0163 437  832  321  90  411 52.52% 26 0 0

0167 473  984  320  122  442 48.07% 31 0 0

0168 406  764  272  112  384 53.14% 22 0 0

0169 547  1,102  375  137  512 49.64% 35 0 0

0170 166  462  101  53  154 35.93% 12 0 0

0171 160  346  98  49  147 46.24% 13 0 0

0173 243  683  171  51  222 35.58% 21 0 0

0175 183  422  140  35  175 43.36% 8 0 0

0177 444  1,055  321  95  416 42.09% 28 0 0

0179 389  953  294  77  371 40.82% 18 0 1

0180 389  1,016  293  82  375 38.29% 14 0 1

0181 399  926  306  69  375 43.09% 24 0 0

0182 527  1,281  405  97  502 41.14% 25 0 0

0183 328  742  219  88  307 44.20% 21 0 0

0185 385  954  295  71  366 40.36% 19 0 0

0186 237  529  174  40  214 44.80% 23 0 0

0187 353  826  269  70  339 42.74% 14 0 0

0188 342  823  257  69  326 41.56% 16 0 0

0189 336  794  261  59  320 42.32% 16 0 0

0190 221  548  179  34  213 40.33% 8 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  133  43  176 26.31% 5 0 0

0193 217  432  171  40  211 50.23% 6 0 0

0301 57  309  49  6  55 18.45% 2 0 0

0302 172  887  126  38  164 19.39% 8 0 0

0303 198  1,037  154  34  188 19.09% 10 0 0
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0304 70  236  56  8  64 29.66% 6 0 0

0305 48  104  40  4  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  179  48  227 26.85% 16 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  184  68  252 26.08% 33 0 0

0701 59  264  41  15  56 22.35% 3 0 0

0901 135  660  114  16  130 20.45% 5 0 0

1101 273  1,111  221  41  262 24.57% 11 0 0

1103 260  876  219  26  245 29.68% 15 0 0

1301 192  512  147  37  184 37.50% 8 0 1

1501 277  926  210  56  266 29.91% 11 0 0

1502 462  1,187  338  96  434 38.92% 28 0 0

1503 429  929  315  87  402 46.18% 27 0 0

1504 443  1,134  338  70  408 39.07% 35 0 0

1701 173  1,041  126  41  167 16.62% 6 0 0

1703 215  793  154  47  201 27.11% 14 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  272  71  343 43.60% 18 0 0

1706 218  1,325  148  50  198 16.45% 20 0 0

1708 161  997  118  32  150 16.15% 10 1 0

1901 115  474  94  13  107 24.26% 8 0 0

2101 241  1,071  154  77  231 22.50% 10 0 0

2102 239  824  169  52  221 29.00% 18 0 0

2103 294  1,146  197  74  271 25.65% 23 0 1

2301 226  898  188  25  213 25.17% 13 0 0

2303 175  740  143  22  165 23.65% 10 0 1

2306 304  1,210  256  39  295 25.12% 9 0 0

2501 234  1,018  135  55  190 22.99% 44 0 0

2502 114  584  70  26  96 19.52% 18 0 0

2701 166  505  130  30  160 32.87% 6 0 0

2702 428  1,066  346  67  413 40.15% 15 0 0
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3002 74  262  60  11  71 28.24% 3 0 0

3004 11  28  11  0  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  278  37  315 36.91% 5 0 0

3101 138  453  122  11  133 30.46% 5 0 0

3102 233  932  181  44  225 25.00% 8 0 0

3103 204  748  149  47  196 27.27% 8 0 0

3104 366  990  305  45  350 36.97% 16 0 1

3105 32  124  27  4  31 25.81% 1 0 1

3106 265  721  212  43  255 36.75% 10 0 0

3203 412  875  325  67  392 47.09% 20 0 1

3205 490  1,127  398  70  468 43.48% 22 0 0

3206 421  865  315  84  399 48.67% 22 0 0

3208 52  152  36  12  48 34.21% 4 0 0

3301 222  592  195  19  214 37.50% 8 0 0

3303 139  456  118  16  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  277  37  314 41.00% 21 0 1

3305 270  720  234  27  261 37.50% 9 0 0

3308 322  806  274  37  311 39.95% 11 0 0

3309 206  780  148  53  201 26.41% 5 0 0

3310 281  1,158  217  56  273 24.27% 8 0 2

3311 455  1,068  371  69  440 42.60% 15 0 0

3401 73  549  51  17  68 13.30% 5 0 0

3504 13  22  11  2  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  29  4  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  421  58  479 40.64% 20 0 0

3605 350  852  311  27  338 41.08% 12 0 0

3701 225  775  186  39  225 29.03% 0 0 0

3900 359  859  319  26  345 41.79% 14 0 0

3901 176  454  154  13  167 38.77% 9 0 0

3902 132  378  99  23  122 34.92% 10 0 0

3903 498  1,164  424  53  477 42.78% 21 0 0

3904 339  809  252  78  330 41.90% 9 0 0
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3905 95  282  88  5  93 33.69% 2 0 0

4001 98  529  74  17  91 18.53% 7 0 0

4002 96  332  72  20  92 28.92% 4 0 0

4003 428  1,230  353  64  417 34.80% 11 0 0

4005 190  462  162  22  184 41.13% 6 0 0

4102 414  783  356  50  406 52.87% 8 0 0

4104 244  639  200  35  235 38.18% 9 0 0

4105 123  391  108  11  119 31.46% 4 0 0

4106 284  689  237  39  276 41.22% 8 0 0

4108 243  529  199  37  236 45.94% 7 0 0

4109 359  1,162  310  36  346 30.90% 13 0 0

4111 370  878  303  49  352 42.14% 18 0 0

4112 504  1,188  419  66  485 42.42% 19 0 1

4114 362  875  300  51  351 41.37% 11 0 0

4115 294  653  247  32  279 45.02% 15 0 0

4303 93  276  81  9  90 33.70% 3 0 0

4401 187  463  158  20  178 40.39% 9 0 0

4402 245  561  207  28  235 43.67% 10 0 0

4501 78  304  64  13  77 25.66% 1 0 0

4503 36  72  29  5  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  210  47  257 43.60% 12 0 0

4601 167  317  119  39  158 52.68% 9 0 0

4602 213  544  175  26  201 39.15% 12 0 0

4603 380  906  305  57  362 41.94% 18 0 0

4604 159  341  127  24  151 46.63% 8 0 0

4605 169  466  155  13  168 36.27% 1 0 0

4606 492  1,263  402  65  467 38.95% 25 0 0

4609 157  343  123  22  145 45.77% 12 0 0

4615 203  728  160  34  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  94  9  103 32.84% 7 0 0

4618 173  573  139  26  165 30.19% 8 0 0

4623 47  121  44  3  47 38.84% 0 0 0
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4624 144  326  124  16  140 44.17% 4 0 0

4628 89  369  76  7  83 24.12% 6 0 0

4801 506  1,206  444  43  487 41.96% 19 0 1

4802 550  1,274  404  108  512 43.17% 38 0 1

5001 77  266  60  15  75 28.95% 2 0 0

5003 303  810  259  31  290 37.41% 13 0 0

5010 133  251  98  31  129 52.99% 4 0 0

5012 250  1,096  176  61  237 22.81% 13 0 1

5014 289  811  249  31  280 35.64% 9 0 0

5016 176  491  144  21  165 35.85% 11 0 0

5020 207  484  155  40  195 42.77% 12 0 0

5101 162  410  124  34  158 39.51% 4 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  31,035  7,555  38,590 40,678 2,085 3 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  84  71  155 32.79% 7 0 0

0102 100  337  60  36  96 29.67% 4 0 0

0103 163  580  100  60  160 28.10% 3 0 1

0104 53  268  30  20  50 19.78% 3 0 0

0105 121  517  77  42  119 23.40% 2 0 0

0110 305  792  122  148  270 38.51% 35 0 1

0111 256  862  134  104  238 29.70% 18 0 0

0112 92  436  57  30  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  120  95  215 20.05% 11 0 0

0116 185  572  87  83  170 32.34% 15 0 0

0118 113  375  60  45  105 30.13% 8 0 0

0120 139  994  76  56  132 13.98% 7 0 0

0123 52  372  27  24  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  48  41  89 14.93% 1 0 0

0126 120  837  65  48  113 14.34% 7 0 0

0127 254  1,121  151  94  245 22.66% 9 0 0

0129 175  695  92  78  170 25.18% 5 0 0

0130 414  1,177  201  190  391 35.17% 23 0 0

0131 388  883  149  199  348 43.94% 40 0 0

0132 276  941  136  113  249 29.33% 27 0 0

0133 359  1,166  199  141  340 30.79% 19 0 0

0134 492  1,165  224  194  418 42.23% 74 0 1

0135 290  601  95  159  254 48.25% 36 0 0

0138 460  1,040  211  194  405 44.23% 54 1 1

0139 397  964  186  171  357 41.18% 40 0 1

0140 247  1,169  134  101  235 21.13% 12 0 0

0142 211  487  122  63  185 43.33% 26 0 0

0143 97  403  51  45  96 24.07% 1 0 0

0144 2  4  0  2  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  114  48  162 20.09% 12 0 0

0150 162  782  87  68  155 20.72% 7 0 0
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0153 255  803  149  91  240 31.76% 15 0 0

0154 316  1,145  179  116  295 27.60% 21 0 0

0155 394  866  197  164  361 45.50% 33 0 0

0156 176  737  103  65  168 23.88% 8 0 0

0158 88  473  49  37  86 18.60% 2 0 0

0162 114  269  46  54  100 42.38% 14 0 0

0163 437  832  216  188  404 52.52% 33 0 0

0167 473  984  248  185  433 48.07% 40 0 0

0168 406  764  191  188  379 53.14% 27 0 0

0169 547  1,102  277  231  508 49.64% 39 0 0

0170 166  462  66  81  147 35.93% 19 0 0

0171 160  346  59  81  140 46.24% 20 0 0

0173 243  683  117  100  217 35.58% 26 0 0

0175 183  422  95  79  174 43.36% 9 0 0

0177 444  1,055  238  167  405 42.09% 39 0 0

0179 389  953  197  157  354 40.82% 35 0 1

0180 389  1,016  228  142  370 38.29% 19 0 1

0181 399  926  225  141  366 43.09% 33 0 0

0182 527  1,281  287  205  492 41.14% 35 0 0

0183 328  742  134  168  302 44.20% 26 0 0

0185 385  954  215  140  355 40.36% 30 0 0

0186 237  529  116  89  205 44.80% 32 0 0

0187 353  826  215  115  330 42.74% 23 0 0

0188 342  823  181  142  323 41.56% 19 0 0

0189 336  794  170  138  308 42.32% 28 0 0

0190 221  548  124  82  206 40.33% 15 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  89  82  171 26.31% 10 0 0

0193 217  432  124  78  202 50.23% 15 0 0

0301 57  309  37  17  54 18.45% 3 0 0

0302 172  887  85  78  163 19.39% 9 0 0

0303 198  1,037  114  73  187 19.09% 11 0 0
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0304 70  236  37  25  62 29.66% 8 0 0

0305 48  104  24  21  45 46.15% 3 0 0

0306 243  905  145  81  226 26.85% 17 0 0

0307 14  79  10  4  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  171  90  261 26.08% 24 0 0

0701 59  264  35  21  56 22.35% 3 0 0

0901 135  660  85  43  128 20.45% 7 0 0

1101 273  1,111  152  107  259 24.57% 14 0 0

1103 260  876  171  72  243 29.68% 17 0 0

1301 192  512  108  76  184 37.50% 8 0 1

1501 277  926  165  98  263 29.91% 14 0 0

1502 462  1,187  252  180  432 38.92% 30 0 0

1503 429  929  213  182  395 46.18% 34 0 0

1504 443  1,134  231  167  398 39.07% 45 0 0

1701 173  1,041  97  67  164 16.62% 9 0 0

1703 215  793  120  77  197 27.11% 18 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  201  141  342 43.60% 19 0 0

1706 218  1,325  130  62  192 16.45% 26 0 0

1708 161  997  99  50  149 16.15% 11 1 0

1901 115  474  66  39  105 24.26% 10 0 0

2101 241  1,071  127  106  233 22.50% 8 0 0

2102 239  824  149  73  222 29.00% 17 0 0

2103 294  1,146  150  118  268 25.65% 26 0 1

2301 226  898  141  73  214 25.17% 12 0 0

2303 175  740  97  61  158 23.65% 17 0 1

2306 304  1,210  197  97  294 25.12% 10 0 0

2501 234  1,018  110  86  196 22.99% 38 0 0

2502 114  584  71  23  94 19.52% 20 0 0

2701 166  505  104  55  159 32.87% 7 0 0

2702 428  1,066  258  152  410 40.15% 18 0 0
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3002 74  262  43  29  72 28.24% 2 0 0

3004 11  28  6  5  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  199  113  312 36.91% 8 0 0

3101 138  453  93  39  132 30.46% 6 0 0

3102 233  932  130  96  226 25.00% 7 0 0

3103 204  748  116  80  196 27.27% 8 0 0

3104 366  990  222  120  342 36.97% 24 0 1

3105 32  124  20  9  29 25.81% 3 0 1

3106 265  721  157  101  258 36.75% 7 0 0

3203 412  875  244  142  386 47.09% 26 0 1

3205 490  1,127  313  151  464 43.48% 26 0 0

3206 421  865  228  161  389 48.67% 32 0 0

3208 52  152  28  17  45 34.21% 7 0 0

3301 222  592  139  70  209 37.50% 13 0 0

3303 139  456  91  42  133 30.48% 6 0 0

3304 335  817  231  82  313 41.00% 22 0 1

3305 270  720  184  76  260 37.50% 10 0 0

3308 322  806  199  102  301 39.95% 21 0 0

3309 206  780  123  76  199 26.41% 7 0 0

3310 281  1,158  186  87  273 24.27% 8 0 2

3311 455  1,068  273  161  434 42.60% 21 0 0

3401 73  549  38  30  68 13.30% 5 0 0

3504 13  22  11  2  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  21  12  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  311  154  465 40.64% 34 0 0

3605 350  852  233  99  332 41.08% 18 0 0

3701 225  775  152  73  225 29.03% 0 0 0

3900 359  859  220  118  338 41.79% 21 0 0

3901 176  454  125  39  164 38.77% 12 0 0

3902 132  378  68  54  122 34.92% 10 0 0

3903 498  1,164  328  144  472 42.78% 26 0 0

3904 339  809  193  125  318 41.90% 21 0 0
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3905 95  282  64  25  89 33.69% 6 0 0

4001 98  529  62  29  91 18.53% 7 0 0

4002 96  332  51  43  94 28.92% 2 0 0

4003 428  1,230  276  134  410 34.80% 18 0 0

4005 190  462  116  65  181 41.13% 9 0 0

4102 414  783  263  139  402 52.87% 12 0 0

4104 244  639  147  83  230 38.18% 14 0 0

4105 123  391  83  33  116 31.46% 7 0 0

4106 284  689  191  78  269 41.22% 15 0 0

4108 243  529  148  79  227 45.94% 16 0 0

4109 359  1,162  232  99  331 30.90% 28 0 0

4111 370  878  212  136  348 42.14% 22 0 0

4112 504  1,188  306  161  467 42.42% 37 0 1

4114 362  875  219  128  347 41.37% 15 0 0

4115 294  653  192  84  276 45.02% 18 0 0

4303 93  276  65  25  90 33.70% 3 0 0

4401 187  463  125  52  177 40.39% 10 0 0

4402 245  561  163  64  227 43.67% 18 0 0

4501 78  304  49  29  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  16  18  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  140  112  252 43.60% 17 0 0

4601 167  317  77  75  152 52.68% 15 0 0

4602 213  544  137  57  194 39.15% 19 0 0

4603 380  906  226  132  358 41.94% 22 0 0

4604 159  341  87  64  151 46.63% 8 0 0

4605 169  466  122  42  164 36.27% 5 0 0

4606 492  1,263  290  173  463 38.95% 29 0 0

4609 157  343  105  41  146 45.77% 11 0 0

4615 203  728  120  74  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  66  36  102 32.84% 8 0 0

4618 173  573  110  50  160 30.19% 13 0 0

4623 47  121  36  10  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  96  39  135 44.17% 9 0 0

4628 89  369  60  24  84 24.12% 5 0 0

4801 506  1,206  327  154  481 41.96% 25 0 1

4802 550  1,274  276  229  505 43.17% 45 0 1

5001 77  266  43  33  76 28.95% 1 0 0

5003 303  810  212  77  289 37.41% 14 0 0

5010 133  251  64  61  125 52.99% 8 0 0

5012 250  1,096  139  91  230 22.81% 20 0 1

5014 289  811  181  95  276 35.64% 13 0 0

5016 176  491  91  69  160 35.85% 16 0 0

5020 207  484  117  71  188 42.77% 19 0 0

5101 162  410  93  61  154 39.51% 8 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  23,109  14,867  37,976 40,678 2,700 2 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  100  53  153 32.79% 9 0 0

0102 100  337  73  21  94 29.67% 6 0 0

0103 163  580  116  40  156 28.10% 7 0 1

0104 53  268  42  10  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  95  24  119 23.40% 2 0 0

0110 305  792  171  98  269 38.51% 36 0 1

0111 256  862  179  59  238 29.70% 18 0 0

0112 92  436  62  25  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  138  79  217 20.05% 9 0 0

0116 185  572  113  56  169 32.34% 16 0 0

0118 113  375  70  37  107 30.13% 6 0 0

0120 139  994  107  29  136 13.98% 3 0 0

0123 52  372  36  15  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  67  22  89 14.93% 1 0 0

0126 120  837  87  28  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  203  39  242 22.66% 12 0 0

0129 175  695  107  62  169 25.18% 6 0 0

0130 414  1,177  264  124  388 35.17% 26 0 0

0131 388  883  217  132  349 43.94% 39 0 0

0132 276  941  174  71  245 29.33% 31 0 0

0133 359  1,166  262  83  345 30.79% 14 0 0

0134 492  1,165  295  124  419 42.23% 73 0 1

0135 290  601  163  89  252 48.25% 38 0 0

0138 460  1,040  281  126  407 44.23% 52 1 1

0139 397  964  260  96  356 41.18% 41 0 1

0140 247  1,169  189  46  235 21.13% 12 0 0

0142 211  487  157  29  186 43.33% 25 0 0

0143 97  403  76  21  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  135  27  162 20.09% 12 0 0

0150 162  782  114  42  156 20.72% 6 0 0
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0153 255  803  194  46  240 31.76% 15 0 0

0154 316  1,145  227  67  294 27.60% 22 0 0

0155 394  866  288  73  361 45.50% 33 0 0

0156 176  737  131  38  169 23.88% 7 0 0

0158 88  473  62  23  85 18.60% 3 0 0

0162 114  269  75  23  98 42.38% 16 0 0

0163 437  832  321  78  399 52.52% 38 0 0

0167 473  984  328  107  435 48.07% 38 0 0

0168 406  764  277  100  377 53.14% 29 0 0

0169 547  1,102  374  135  509 49.64% 38 0 0

0170 166  462  92  57  149 35.93% 17 0 0

0171 160  346  91  49  140 46.24% 20 0 0

0173 243  683  169  50  219 35.58% 24 0 0

0175 183  422  134  41  175 43.36% 8 0 0

0177 444  1,055  326  81  407 42.09% 37 0 0

0179 389  953  293  66  359 40.82% 30 0 1

0180 389  1,016  288  79  367 38.29% 22 0 1

0181 399  926  311  51  362 43.09% 36 1 0

0182 527  1,281  394  98  492 41.14% 35 0 0

0183 328  742  222  84  306 44.20% 22 0 0

0185 385  954  295  60  355 40.36% 30 0 0

0186 237  529  166  42  208 44.80% 29 0 0

0187 353  826  273  61  334 42.74% 19 0 0

0188 342  823  260  63  323 41.56% 19 0 0

0189 336  794  257  51  308 42.32% 28 0 0

0190 221  548  172  38  210 40.33% 11 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  128  45  173 26.31% 8 0 0

0193 217  432  178  26  204 50.23% 13 0 0

0301 57  309  47  6  53 18.45% 4 0 0

0302 172  887  112  50  162 19.39% 10 0 0

0303 198  1,037  149  36  185 19.09% 13 0 0
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0304 70  236  57  8  65 29.66% 5 0 0

0305 48  104  36  8  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  184  42  226 26.85% 17 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  187  72  259 26.08% 26 0 0

0701 59  264  41  13  54 22.35% 5 0 0

0901 135  660  110  19  129 20.45% 6 0 0

1101 273  1,111  223  33  256 24.57% 17 0 0

1103 260  876  205  37  242 29.68% 18 0 0

1301 192  512  140  44  184 37.50% 8 0 1

1501 277  926  205  55  260 29.91% 17 0 0

1502 462  1,187  348  84  432 38.92% 30 0 0

1503 429  929  312  81  393 46.18% 36 0 0

1504 443  1,134  324  81  405 39.07% 38 0 0

1701 173  1,041  124  38  162 16.62% 11 0 0

1703 215  793  155  45  200 27.11% 15 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  277  67  344 43.60% 17 0 0

1706 218  1,325  148  45  193 16.45% 25 0 0

1708 161  997  119  29  148 16.15% 12 1 0

1901 115  474  89  15  104 24.26% 11 0 0

2101 241  1,071  163  66  229 22.50% 12 0 0

2102 239  824  164  58  222 29.00% 17 0 0

2103 294  1,146  186  84  270 25.65% 24 0 1

2301 226  898  177  32  209 25.17% 17 0 0

2303 175  740  131  29  160 23.65% 15 0 1

2306 304  1,210  247  42  289 25.12% 15 0 0

2501 234  1,018  137  58  195 22.99% 39 0 0

2502 114  584  68  26  94 19.52% 20 0 0

2701 166  505  134  23  157 32.87% 9 0 0

2702 428  1,066  344  64  408 40.15% 20 0 0
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3002 74  262  63  8  71 28.24% 3 0 0

3004 11  28  11  0  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  272  42  314 36.91% 6 0 0

3101 138  453  116  18  134 30.46% 4 0 0

3102 233  932  176  44  220 25.00% 13 0 0

3103 204  748  150  44  194 27.27% 10 0 0

3104 366  990  294  52  346 36.97% 20 0 1

3105 32  124  25  5  30 25.81% 2 0 1

3106 265  721  206  48  254 36.75% 11 0 0

3203 412  875  329  58  387 47.09% 25 0 1

3205 490  1,127  400  59  459 43.48% 31 0 0

3206 421  865  315  76  391 48.67% 30 0 0

3208 52  152  35  9  44 34.21% 8 0 0

3301 222  592  188  21  209 37.50% 13 0 0

3303 139  456  110  24  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  291  24  315 41.00% 20 0 1

3305 270  720  232  27  259 37.50% 11 0 0

3308 322  806  263  41  304 39.95% 18 0 0

3309 206  780  141  57  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  222  53  275 24.27% 6 0 2

3311 455  1,068  383  53  436 42.60% 19 0 0

3401 73  549  52  17  69 13.30% 4 0 0

3504 13  22  13  0  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  29  4  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  418  52  470 40.64% 29 0 0

3605 350  852  310  23  333 41.08% 17 0 0

3701 225  775  183  41  224 29.03% 1 0 0

3900 359  859  310  28  338 41.79% 21 0 0

3901 176  454  154  9  163 38.77% 13 0 0

3902 132  378  97  23  120 34.92% 12 0 0

3903 498  1,164  416  56  472 42.78% 26 0 0

3904 339  809  259  59  318 41.90% 21 0 0
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3905 95  282  85  6  91 33.69% 4 0 0

4001 98  529  72  18  90 18.53% 8 0 0

4002 96  332  74  21  95 28.92% 1 0 0

4003 428  1,230  357  55  412 34.80% 16 0 0

4005 190  462  158  23  181 41.13% 8 1 0

4102 414  783  355  43  398 52.87% 16 0 0

4104 244  639  208  21  229 38.18% 15 0 0

4105 123  391  104  11  115 31.46% 8 0 0

4106 284  689  239  37  276 41.22% 8 0 0

4108 243  529  196  34  230 45.94% 13 0 0

4109 359  1,162  305  30  335 30.90% 24 0 0

4111 370  878  286  56  342 42.14% 28 0 0

4112 504  1,188  405  64  469 42.42% 35 0 1

4114 362  875  294  51  345 41.37% 17 0 0

4115 294  653  248  29  277 45.02% 17 0 0

4303 93  276  79  10  89 33.70% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  157  20  177 40.39% 10 0 0

4402 245  561  206  23  229 43.67% 16 0 0

4501 78  304  66  12  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  27  6  33 50.00% 3 0 0

4504 269  617  207  43  250 43.60% 19 0 0

4601 167  317  130  27  157 52.68% 10 0 0

4602 213  544  161  37  198 39.15% 15 0 0

4603 380  906  310  45  355 41.94% 25 0 0

4604 159  341  129  21  150 46.63% 9 0 0

4605 169  466  157  10  167 36.27% 2 0 0

4606 492  1,263  378  82  460 38.95% 32 0 0

4609 157  343  126  17  143 45.77% 14 0 0

4615 203  728  171  23  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  90  11  101 32.84% 9 0 0

4618 173  573  142  22  164 30.19% 9 0 0

4623 47  121  41  5  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  119  17  136 44.17% 8 0 0

4628 89  369  75  6  81 24.12% 8 0 0

4801 506  1,206  440  43  483 41.96% 23 0 1

4802 550  1,274  395  114  509 43.17% 41 0 1

5001 77  266  53  22  75 28.95% 2 0 0

5003 303  810  250  37  287 37.41% 16 0 0

5010 133  251  102  23  125 52.99% 8 0 0

5012 250  1,096  173  57  230 22.81% 20 0 1

5014 289  811  244  33  277 35.64% 12 0 0

5016 176  491  134  30  164 35.85% 12 0 0

5020 207  484  156  34  190 42.77% 17 0 0

5101 162  410  124  33  157 39.51% 5 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  30,731  7,267  37,998 40,678 2,676 4 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  91  61  152 32.79% 10 0 0

0102 100  337  60  34  94 29.67% 6 0 0

0103 163  580  114  45  159 28.10% 4 0 1

0104 53  268  26  25  51 19.78% 2 0 0

0105 121  517  72  44  116 23.40% 5 0 0

0110 305  792  153  116  269 38.51% 36 0 1

0111 256  862  157  81  238 29.70% 18 0 0

0112 92  436  51  36  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  123  93  216 20.05% 10 0 0

0116 185  572  95  71  166 32.34% 19 0 0

0118 113  375  61  45  106 30.13% 7 0 0

0120 139  994  88  47  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  26  25  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  53  36  89 14.93% 1 0 0

0126 120  837  67  48  115 14.34% 5 0 0

0127 254  1,121  180  65  245 22.66% 9 0 0

0129 175  695  93  78  171 25.18% 4 0 0

0130 414  1,177  250  134  384 35.17% 30 0 0

0131 388  883  193  155  348 43.94% 40 0 0

0132 276  941  168  79  247 29.33% 29 0 0

0133 359  1,166  231  113  344 30.79% 15 0 0

0134 492  1,165  268  151  419 42.23% 73 0 1

0135 290  601  143  109  252 48.25% 38 0 0

0138 460  1,040  254  154  408 44.23% 51 1 1

0139 397  964  226  129  355 41.18% 42 0 1

0140 247  1,169  159  75  234 21.13% 13 0 0

0142 211  487  137  48  185 43.33% 26 0 0

0143 97  403  70  26  96 24.07% 1 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  105  58  163 20.09% 11 0 0

0150 162  782  93  64  157 20.72% 5 0 0
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0153 255  803  187  52  239 31.76% 16 0 0

0154 316  1,145  204  93  297 27.60% 19 0 0

0155 394  866  267  94  361 45.50% 33 0 0

0156 176  737  123  44  167 23.88% 9 0 0

0158 88  473  56  29  85 18.60% 3 0 0

0162 114  269  66  35  101 42.38% 13 0 0

0163 437  832  280  119  399 52.52% 38 0 0

0167 473  984  297  135  432 48.07% 41 0 0

0168 406  764  247  127  374 53.14% 32 0 0

0169 547  1,102  337  169  506 49.64% 41 0 0

0170 166  462  79  69  148 35.93% 18 0 0

0171 160  346  89  51  140 46.24% 20 0 0

0173 243  683  152  70  222 35.58% 21 0 0

0175 183  422  115  58  173 43.36% 10 0 0

0177 444  1,055  294  112  406 42.09% 38 0 0

0179 389  953  254  102  356 40.82% 33 0 1

0180 389  1,016  262  108  370 38.29% 19 0 1

0181 399  926  282  82  364 43.09% 35 0 0

0182 527  1,281  348  141  489 41.14% 38 0 0

0183 328  742  190  113  303 44.20% 25 0 0

0185 385  954  277  84  361 40.36% 24 0 0

0186 237  529  156  52  208 44.80% 29 0 0

0187 353  826  254  78  332 42.74% 21 0 0

0188 342  823  226  99  325 41.56% 17 0 0

0189 336  794  224  84  308 42.32% 28 0 0

0190 221  548  156  53  209 40.33% 12 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  117  55  172 26.31% 9 0 0

0193 217  432  142  59  201 50.23% 16 0 0

0301 57  309  37  17  54 18.45% 3 0 0

0302 172  887  93  68  161 19.39% 11 0 0

0303 198  1,037  125  56  181 19.09% 17 0 0
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0304 70  236  47  18  65 29.66% 5 0 0

0305 48  104  28  16  44 46.15% 4 0 0

0306 243  905  162  64  226 26.85% 17 0 0

0307 14  79  13  1  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  157  98  255 26.08% 30 0 0

0701 59  264  38  17  55 22.35% 4 0 0

0901 135  660  100  28  128 20.45% 7 0 0

1101 273  1,111  182  73  255 24.57% 18 0 0

1103 260  876  190  53  243 29.68% 17 0 0

1301 192  512  130  54  184 37.50% 8 0 1

1501 277  926  180  80  260 29.91% 17 0 0

1502 462  1,187  318  114  432 38.92% 30 0 0

1503 429  929  280  115  395 46.18% 34 0 0

1504 443  1,134  296  107  403 39.07% 40 0 0

1701 173  1,041  109  54  163 16.62% 10 0 0

1703 215  793  136  63  199 27.11% 16 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  245  99  344 43.60% 17 0 0

1706 218  1,325  129  62  191 16.45% 27 0 0

1708 161  997  110  41  151 16.15% 9 1 0

1901 115  474  72  33  105 24.26% 10 0 0

2101 241  1,071  131  100  231 22.50% 10 0 0

2102 239  824  143  81  224 29.00% 15 0 0

2103 294  1,146  150  119  269 25.65% 25 0 1

2301 226  898  156  56  212 25.17% 14 0 0

2303 175  740  116  45  161 23.65% 14 0 1

2306 304  1,210  221  68  289 25.12% 15 0 0

2501 234  1,018  123  75  198 22.99% 36 0 0

2502 114  584  58  37  95 19.52% 19 0 0

2701 166  505  125  33  158 32.87% 8 0 0

2702 428  1,066  306  106  412 40.15% 16 0 0
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3002 74  262  57  15  72 28.24% 2 0 0

3004 11  28  7  4  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  244  68  312 36.91% 8 0 0

3101 138  453  108  26  134 30.46% 4 0 0

3102 233  932  144  76  220 25.00% 13 0 0

3103 204  748  122  72  194 27.27% 10 0 0

3104 366  990  255  86  341 36.97% 25 0 1

3105 32  124  23  7  30 25.81% 2 0 1

3106 265  721  201  54  255 36.75% 10 0 0

3203 412  875  303  85  388 47.09% 24 0 1

3205 490  1,127  356  105  461 43.48% 29 0 0

3206 421  865  290  101  391 48.67% 30 0 0

3208 52  152  36  8  44 34.21% 8 0 0

3301 222  592  162  44  206 37.50% 16 0 0

3303 139  456  100  34  134 30.48% 5 0 0

3304 335  817  263  52  315 41.00% 20 0 1

3305 270  720  212  48  260 37.50% 10 0 0

3308 322  806  241  65  306 39.95% 16 0 0

3309 206  780  128  68  196 26.41% 10 0 0

3310 281  1,158  198  74  272 24.27% 9 0 2

3311 455  1,068  354  80  434 42.60% 21 0 0

3401 73  549  44  25  69 13.30% 4 0 0

3504 13  22  13  0  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  22  10  32 60.00% 1 0 0

3602 499  1,228  373  94  467 40.64% 32 0 0

3605 350  852  273  55  328 41.08% 22 0 0

3701 225  775  172  51  223 29.03% 2 0 0

3900 359  859  264  74  338 41.79% 21 0 0

3901 176  454  141  19  160 38.77% 16 0 0

3902 132  378  80  39  119 34.92% 13 0 0

3903 498  1,164  374  96  470 42.78% 28 0 0

3904 339  809  236  80  316 41.90% 23 0 0
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3905 95  282  75  16  91 33.69% 4 0 0

4001 98  529  63  25  88 18.53% 10 0 0

4002 96  332  65  30  95 28.92% 1 0 0

4003 428  1,230  324  87  411 34.80% 16 1 0

4005 190  462  139  44  183 41.13% 7 0 0

4102 414  783  320  77  397 52.87% 17 0 0

4104 244  639  176  53  229 38.18% 15 0 0

4105 123  391  91  24  115 31.46% 8 0 0

4106 284  689  214  58  272 41.22% 12 0 0

4108 243  529  175  54  229 45.94% 14 0 0

4109 359  1,162  275  63  338 30.90% 21 0 0

4111 370  878  270  75  345 42.14% 25 0 0

4112 504  1,188  369  101  470 42.42% 34 0 1

4114 362  875  274  70  344 41.37% 18 0 0

4115 294  653  223  49  272 45.02% 22 0 0

4303 93  276  69  20  89 33.70% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  135  44  179 40.39% 8 0 0

4402 245  561  185  42  227 43.67% 18 0 0

4501 78  304  56  22  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  21  11  32 50.00% 4 0 0

4504 269  617  188  60  248 43.60% 21 0 0

4601 167  317  110  45  155 52.68% 12 0 0

4602 213  544  151  41  192 39.15% 21 0 0

4603 380  906  287  70  357 41.94% 23 0 0

4604 159  341  114  35  149 46.63% 10 0 0

4605 169  466  140  23  163 36.27% 6 0 0

4606 492  1,263  348  114  462 38.95% 30 0 0

4609 157  343  118  26  144 45.77% 13 0 0

4615 203  728  136  58  194 27.88% 9 0 0

4616 110  335  83  17  100 32.84% 10 0 0

4618 173  573  119  43  162 30.19% 11 0 0

4623 47  121  39  7  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  115  21  136 44.17% 8 0 0

4628 89  369  70  14  84 24.12% 5 0 0

4801 506  1,206  400  79  479 41.96% 27 0 1

4802 550  1,274  353  156  509 43.17% 41 0 1

5001 77  266  48  27  75 28.95% 2 0 0

5003 303  810  224  56  280 37.41% 23 0 0

5010 133  251  89  34  123 52.99% 10 0 0

5012 250  1,096  145  84  229 22.81% 21 0 1

5014 289  811  212  62  274 35.64% 15 0 0

5016 176  491  127  36  163 35.85% 13 0 0

5020 207  484  138  50  188 42.77% 19 0 0

5101 162  410  112  43  155 39.51% 7 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  27,380  10,544  37,924 40,678 2,751 3 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  71  83  154 32.79% 8 0 0

0102 100  337  49  46  95 29.67% 5 0 0

0103 163  580  85  74  159 28.10% 4 0 1

0104 53  268  29  23  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  70  45  115 23.40% 6 0 0

0110 305  792  123  151  274 38.51% 31 0 1

0111 256  862  120  116  236 29.70% 20 0 0

0112 92  436  38  48  86 21.10% 6 0 0

0113 226  1,127  106  111  217 20.05% 9 0 0

0116 185  572  85  84  169 32.34% 16 0 0

0118 113  375  57  47  104 30.13% 9 0 0

0120 139  994  75  56  131 13.98% 8 0 0

0123 52  372  22  29  51 13.98% 1 0 0

0124 90  603  41  47  88 14.93% 2 0 0

0126 120  837  54  60  114 14.34% 6 0 0

0127 254  1,121  133  111  244 22.66% 10 0 0

0129 175  695  80  91  171 25.18% 4 0 0

0130 414  1,177  194  193  387 35.17% 27 0 0

0131 388  883  155  194  349 43.94% 39 0 0

0132 276  941  124  119  243 29.33% 33 0 0

0133 359  1,166  186  157  343 30.79% 16 0 0

0134 492  1,165  215  204  419 42.23% 73 0 1

0135 290  601  109  145  254 48.25% 36 0 0

0138 460  1,040  209  196  405 44.23% 54 1 1

0139 397  964  177  181  358 41.18% 39 0 1

0140 247  1,169  132  104  236 21.13% 11 0 0

0142 211  487  110  75  185 43.33% 26 0 0

0143 97  403  49  48  97 24.07% 0 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  83  80  163 20.09% 11 0 0

0150 162  782  83  73  156 20.72% 6 0 0
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0153 255  803  152  88  240 31.76% 15 0 0

0154 316  1,145  161  136  297 27.60% 19 0 0

0155 394  866  201  159  360 45.50% 34 0 0

0156 176  737  104  64  168 23.88% 8 0 0

0158 88  473  43  43  86 18.60% 2 0 0

0162 114  269  49  50  99 42.38% 15 0 0

0163 437  832  218  182  400 52.52% 37 0 0

0167 473  984  228  205  433 48.07% 40 0 0

0168 406  764  203  175  378 53.14% 28 0 0

0169 547  1,102  276  227  503 49.64% 44 0 0

0170 166  462  58  91  149 35.93% 17 0 0

0171 160  346  63  74  137 46.24% 23 0 0

0173 243  683  112  107  219 35.58% 24 0 0

0175 183  422  93  81  174 43.36% 9 0 0

0177 444  1,055  248  156  404 42.09% 40 0 0

0179 389  953  206  152  358 40.82% 31 0 1

0180 389  1,016  212  158  370 38.29% 19 0 1

0181 399  926  219  144  363 43.09% 36 0 0

0182 527  1,281  272  221  493 41.14% 34 0 0

0183 328  742  152  151  303 44.20% 25 0 0

0185 385  954  225  135  360 40.36% 25 0 0

0186 237  529  126  80  206 44.80% 31 0 0

0187 353  826  214  118  332 42.74% 21 0 0

0188 342  823  181  142  323 41.56% 19 0 0

0189 336  794  178  131  309 42.32% 27 0 0

0190 221  548  120  87  207 40.33% 14 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  103  69  172 26.31% 9 0 0

0193 217  432  119  84  203 50.23% 14 0 0

0301 57  309  33  21  54 18.45% 3 0 0

0302 172  887  79  83  162 19.39% 10 0 0

0303 198  1,037  106  78  184 19.09% 14 0 0
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0304 70  236  30  33  63 29.66% 7 0 0

0305 48  104  24  21  45 46.15% 3 0 0

0306 243  905  140  86  226 26.85% 17 0 0

0307 14  79  8  6  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  133  121  254 26.08% 31 0 0

0701 59  264  32  24  56 22.35% 3 0 0

0901 135  660  71  55  126 20.45% 9 0 0

1101 273  1,111  152  107  259 24.57% 14 0 0

1103 260  876  151  90  241 29.68% 19 0 0

1301 192  512  106  77  183 37.50% 9 0 1

1501 277  926  152  107  259 29.91% 18 0 0

1502 462  1,187  253  179  432 38.92% 30 0 0

1503 429  929  214  178  392 46.18% 37 0 0

1504 443  1,134  226  173  399 39.07% 44 0 0

1701 173  1,041  94  69  163 16.62% 10 0 0

1703 215  793  116  83  199 27.11% 16 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  195  143  338 43.60% 23 0 0

1706 218  1,325  112  80  192 16.45% 26 0 0

1708 161  997  88  60  148 16.15% 12 1 0

1901 115  474  71  33  104 24.26% 11 0 0

2101 241  1,071  103  121  224 22.50% 17 0 0

2102 239  824  117  105  222 29.00% 17 0 0

2103 294  1,146  137  131  268 25.65% 26 0 1

2301 226  898  135  78  213 25.17% 13 0 0

2303 175  740  81  77  158 23.65% 17 0 1

2306 304  1,210  186  106  292 25.12% 12 0 0

2501 234  1,018  96  95  191 22.99% 43 0 0

2502 114  584  49  45  94 19.52% 20 0 0

2701 166  505  104  55  159 32.87% 7 0 0

2702 428  1,066  248  164  412 40.15% 16 0 0
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3002 74  262  52  19  71 28.24% 3 0 0

3004 11  28  7  4  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  203  112  315 36.91% 5 0 0

3101 138  453  98  38  136 30.46% 2 0 0

3102 233  932  121  101  222 25.00% 11 0 0

3103 204  748  110  82  192 27.27% 12 0 0

3104 366  990  223  116  339 36.97% 27 0 1

3105 32  124  20  9  29 25.81% 3 0 1

3106 265  721  146  109  255 36.75% 10 0 0

3203 412  875  269  117  386 47.09% 26 0 1

3205 490  1,127  301  157  458 43.48% 32 0 0

3206 421  865  241  146  387 48.67% 34 0 0

3208 52  152  23  22  45 34.21% 7 0 0

3301 222  592  134  73  207 37.50% 15 0 0

3303 139  456  85  47  132 30.48% 7 0 0

3304 335  817  224  91  315 41.00% 20 0 1

3305 270  720  177  79  256 37.50% 14 0 0

3308 322  806  207  94  301 39.95% 21 0 0

3309 206  780  98  100  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  174  101  275 24.27% 6 0 2

3311 455  1,068  290  142  432 42.60% 23 0 0

3401 73  549  38  31  69 13.30% 4 0 0

3504 13  22  11  2  13 59.09% 0 0 0

3601 33  55  20  12  32 60.00% 1 0 0

3602 499  1,228  299  172  471 40.64% 28 0 0

3605 350  852  227  104  331 41.08% 19 0 0

3701 225  775  142  81  223 29.03% 2 0 0

3900 359  859  237  102  339 41.79% 20 0 0

3901 176  454  126  35  161 38.77% 15 0 0

3902 132  378  69  51  120 34.92% 12 0 0

3903 498  1,164  321  148  469 42.78% 29 0 0

3904 339  809  194  123  317 41.90% 22 0 0
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3905 95  282  65  26  91 33.69% 4 0 0

4001 98  529  57  34  91 18.53% 7 0 0

4002 96  332  45  49  94 28.92% 2 0 0

4003 428  1,230  273  139  412 34.80% 16 0 0

4005 190  462  111  70  181 41.13% 9 0 0

4102 414  783  272  127  399 52.87% 15 0 0

4104 244  639  156  72  228 38.18% 16 0 0

4105 123  391  83  33  116 31.46% 7 0 0

4106 284  689  180  90  270 41.22% 14 0 0

4108 243  529  158  70  228 45.94% 15 0 0

4109 359  1,162  218  118  336 30.90% 23 0 0

4111 370  878  215  128  343 42.14% 27 0 0

4112 504  1,188  297  167  464 42.42% 40 0 1

4114 362  875  231  113  344 41.37% 18 0 0

4115 294  653  195  74  269 45.02% 25 0 0

4303 93  276  56  35  91 33.70% 2 0 0

4401 187  463  116  59  175 40.39% 12 0 0

4402 245  561  159  70  229 43.67% 16 0 0

4501 78  304  49  29  78 25.66% 0 0 0

4503 36  72  19  15  34 50.00% 2 0 0

4504 269  617  132  118  250 43.60% 19 0 0

4601 167  317  85  71  156 52.68% 11 0 0

4602 213  544  133  65  198 39.15% 15 0 0

4603 380  906  217  140  357 41.94% 23 0 0

4604 159  341  100  48  148 46.63% 11 0 0

4605 169  466  123  40  163 36.27% 6 0 0

4606 492  1,263  262  200  462 38.95% 30 0 0

4609 157  343  109  38  147 45.77% 10 0 0

4615 203  728  117  75  192 27.88% 11 0 0

4616 110  335  72  28  100 32.84% 10 0 0

4618 173  573  105  55  160 30.19% 13 0 0

4623 47  121  33  13  46 38.84% 1 0 0
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4624 144  326  92  42  134 44.17% 10 0 0

4628 89  369  59  24  83 24.12% 6 0 0

4801 506  1,206  352  131  483 41.96% 23 0 1

4802 550  1,274  273  234  507 43.17% 43 0 1

5001 77  266  40  35  75 28.95% 2 0 0

5003 303  810  196  88  284 37.41% 19 0 0

5010 133  251  76  45  121 52.99% 12 0 0

5012 250  1,096  130  101  231 22.81% 19 0 1

5014 289  811  191  82  273 35.64% 16 0 0

5016 176  491  108  55  163 35.85% 13 0 0

5020 207  484  128  62  190 42.77% 17 0 0

5101 162  410  83  67  150 39.51% 12 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  22,505  15,380  37,885 40,678 2,791 2 20
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0001 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 162  494  108  48  156 32.79% 6 0 0

0102 100  337  67  28  95 29.67% 5 0 0

0103 163  580  109  51  160 28.10% 3 0 1

0104 53  268  35  14  49 19.78% 4 0 0

0105 121  517  75  43  118 23.40% 2 1 0

0110 305  792  172  116  288 38.51% 17 0 1

0111 256  862  149  94  243 29.70% 13 0 0

0112 92  436  49  38  87 21.10% 5 0 0

0113 226  1,127  142  67  209 20.05% 17 0 0

0116 185  572  101  75  176 32.34% 9 0 0

0118 113  375  82  27  109 30.13% 4 0 0

0120 139  994  90  45  135 13.98% 4 0 0

0123 52  372  38  14  52 13.98% 0 0 0

0124 90  603  45  39  84 14.93% 6 0 0

0126 120  837  80  37  117 14.34% 3 0 0

0127 254  1,121  142  104  246 22.66% 8 0 0

0129 175  695  109  64  173 25.18% 2 0 0

0130 414  1,177  248  146  394 35.17% 20 0 0

0131 388  883  238  124  362 43.94% 26 0 0

0132 276  941  157  94  251 29.33% 25 0 0

0133 359  1,166  198  150  348 30.79% 11 0 0

0134 492  1,165  299  155  454 42.23% 38 0 1

0135 290  601  190  77  267 48.25% 23 0 0

0138 460  1,040  276  149  425 44.23% 34 1 1

0139 397  964  269  109  378 41.18% 19 0 1

0140 247  1,169  150  89  239 21.13% 8 0 0

0142 211  487  101  90  191 43.33% 20 0 0

0143 97  403  61  35  96 24.07% 1 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  104  65  169 20.09% 5 0 0

0150 162  782  102  57  159 20.72% 3 0 0
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0153 255  803  128  118  246 31.76% 9 0 0

0154 316  1,145  174  122  296 27.60% 20 0 0

0155 394  866  228  143  371 45.50% 23 0 0

0156 176  737  92  77  169 23.88% 7 0 0

0158 88  473  59  29  88 18.60% 0 0 0

0162 114  269  66  39  105 42.38% 9 0 0

0163 437  832  256  162  418 52.52% 19 0 0

0167 473  984  265  186  451 48.07% 22 0 0

0168 406  764  244  149  393 53.14% 13 0 0

0169 547  1,102  311  211  522 49.64% 25 0 0

0170 166  462  95  55  150 35.93% 16 0 0

0171 160  346  95  55  150 46.24% 10 0 0

0173 243  683  143  85  228 35.58% 15 0 0

0175 183  422  95  75  170 43.36% 13 0 0

0177 444  1,055  226  192  418 42.09% 26 0 0

0179 389  953  204  163  367 40.82% 22 0 1

0180 389  1,016  208  165  373 38.29% 16 0 1

0181 399  926  228  141  369 43.09% 30 0 0

0182 527  1,281  292  208  500 41.14% 27 0 0

0183 328  742  199  114  313 44.20% 15 0 0

0185 385  954  205  166  371 40.36% 14 0 0

0186 237  529  117  90  207 44.80% 30 0 0

0187 353  826  179  158  337 42.74% 16 0 0

0188 342  823  180  150  330 41.56% 12 0 0

0189 336  794  177  138  315 42.32% 21 0 0

0190 221  548  119  92  211 40.33% 10 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  97  76  173 26.31% 8 0 0

0193 217  432  121  86  207 50.23% 10 0 0

0301 57  309  37  16  53 18.45% 4 0 0

0302 172  887  105  58  163 19.39% 9 0 0

0303 198  1,037  110  77  187 19.09% 11 0 0
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0304 70  236  41  25  66 29.66% 4 0 0

0305 48  104  25  21  46 46.15% 2 0 0

0306 243  905  137  91  228 26.85% 15 0 0

0307 14  79  5  9  14 17.72% 0 0 0

0308 3  4  0  3  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,093  175  82  257 26.08% 28 0 0

0701 59  264  43  12  55 22.35% 4 0 0

0901 135  660  86  40  126 20.45% 9 0 0

1101 273  1,111  135  124  259 24.57% 14 0 0

1103 260  876  126  122  248 29.68% 12 0 0

1301 192  512  95  86  181 37.50% 11 0 1

1501 277  926  126  135  261 29.91% 16 0 0

1502 462  1,187  261  179  440 38.92% 22 0 0

1503 429  929  210  186  396 46.18% 33 0 0

1504 443  1,134  218  187  405 39.07% 38 0 0

1701 173  1,041  103  61  164 16.62% 9 0 0

1703 215  793  108  92  200 27.11% 15 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  204  143  347 43.60% 14 0 0

1706 218  1,325  130  71  201 16.45% 17 0 0

1708 161  997  91  57  148 16.15% 12 1 0

1901 115  474  60  50  110 24.26% 5 0 0

2101 241  1,071  157  67  224 22.50% 17 0 0

2102 239  824  162  61  223 29.00% 16 0 0

2103 294  1,146  190  77  267 25.65% 27 0 1

2301 226  898  137  80  217 25.17% 9 0 0

2303 175  740  95  65  160 23.65% 15 0 1

2306 304  1,210  156  137  293 25.12% 11 0 0

2501 234  1,018  127  67  194 22.99% 40 0 0

2502 114  584  70  26  96 19.52% 18 0 0

2701 166  505  80  78  158 32.87% 8 0 0

2702 428  1,066  219  188  407 40.15% 21 0 0
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3002 74  262  34  38  72 28.24% 2 0 0

3004 11  28  3  8  11 39.29% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  153  161  314 36.91% 6 0 0

3101 138  453  64  70  134 30.46% 4 0 0

3102 233  932  135  91  226 25.00% 7 0 0

3103 204  748  109  89  198 27.27% 6 0 0

3104 366  990  175  177  352 36.97% 14 0 1

3105 32  124  16  14  30 25.81% 2 0 1

3106 265  721  132  125  257 36.75% 8 0 0

3203 412  875  181  214  395 47.09% 17 0 1

3205 490  1,127  195  265  460 43.48% 30 0 0

3206 421  865  218  184  402 48.67% 19 0 0

3208 52  152  20  26  46 34.21% 6 0 0

3301 222  592  103  110  213 37.50% 9 0 0

3303 139  456  59  73  132 30.48% 7 0 0

3304 335  817  117  202  319 41.00% 16 0 1

3305 270  720  103  155  258 37.50% 12 0 0

3308 322  806  137  169  306 39.95% 16 0 0

3309 206  780  107  91  198 26.41% 8 0 0

3310 281  1,158  144  125  269 24.27% 12 0 2

3311 455  1,068  200  243  443 42.60% 12 0 0

3401 73  549  46  25  71 13.30% 2 0 0

3504 13  22  4  8  12 59.09% 1 0 0

3601 33  55  16  17  33 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 499  1,228  238  242  480 40.64% 19 0 0

3605 350  852  114  224  338 41.08% 12 0 0

3701 225  775  110  109  219 29.03% 6 0 0

3900 359  859  143  202  345 41.79% 14 0 0

3901 176  454  64  98  162 38.77% 14 0 0

3902 132  378  76  48  124 34.92% 8 0 0

3903 498  1,164  224  253  477 42.78% 21 0 0

3904 339  809  153  170  323 41.90% 16 0 0
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3905 95  282  44  49  93 33.69% 2 0 0

4001 98  529  41  53  94 18.53% 4 0 0

4002 96  332  42  54  96 28.92% 0 0 0

4003 428  1,230  199  208  407 34.80% 20 1 0

4005 190  462  87  97  184 41.13% 6 0 0

4102 414  783  190  211  401 52.87% 13 0 0

4104 244  639  110  126  236 38.18% 8 0 0

4105 123  391  47  67  114 31.46% 9 0 0

4106 284  689  130  149  279 41.22% 5 0 0

4108 243  529  111  119  230 45.94% 13 0 0

4109 359  1,162  161  180  341 30.90% 18 0 0

4111 370  878  166  191  357 42.14% 13 0 0

4112 504  1,188  214  259  473 42.42% 31 0 1

4114 362  875  155  198  353 41.37% 9 0 0

4115 294  653  108  180  288 45.02% 6 0 0

4303 93  276  42  49  91 33.70% 2 0 0

4401 187  463  88  93  181 40.39% 6 0 0

4402 245  561  97  137  234 43.67% 11 0 0

4501 78  304  45  32  77 25.66% 1 0 0

4503 36  72  13  23  36 50.00% 0 0 0

4504 269  617  166  93  259 43.60% 10 0 0

4601 167  317  94  70  164 52.68% 3 0 0

4602 213  544  106  98  204 39.15% 9 0 0

4603 380  906  154  208  362 41.94% 18 0 0

4604 159  341  76  80  156 46.63% 3 0 0

4605 169  466  52  114  166 36.27% 3 0 0

4606 492  1,263  250  220  470 38.95% 22 0 0

4609 157  343  58  93  151 45.77% 6 0 0

4615 203  728  93  102  195 27.88% 8 0 0

4616 110  335  43  59  102 32.84% 8 0 0

4618 173  573  78  89  167 30.19% 6 0 0

4623 47  121  12  31  43 38.84% 4 0 0
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4624 144  326  69  66  135 44.17% 9 0 0

4628 89  369  34  51  85 24.12% 4 0 0

4801 506  1,206  164  331  495 41.96% 11 0 1

4802 550  1,274  304  219  523 43.17% 27 0 1

5001 77  266  43  29  72 28.95% 5 0 0

5003 303  810  121  164  285 37.41% 18 0 0

5010 133  251  59  70  129 52.99% 4 0 0

5012 250  1,096  109  126  235 22.81% 15 0 1

5014 289  811  135  144  279 35.64% 10 0 0

5016 176  491  88  80  168 35.85% 8 0 0

5020 207  484  98  99  197 42.77% 10 0 0

5101 162  410  108  48  156 39.51% 5 1 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  119,198  21,012  17,647  38,659 40,678 2,014 5 20
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3900 359  859  287  60  0  347 41.79% 12 0 0

3901 176  454  130  31  0  161 38.77% 15 0 0

3903 498  1,164  375  94  0  469 42.78% 29 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,477  792  185  0  977 1,033 56 0 0
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0301 57  309  46  0  46 18.45% 11 0 0

0302 172  887  107  13  120 19.39% 52 0 0

0303 198  1,037  146  6  152 19.09% 46 0 0

0304 70  236  47  4  51 29.66% 19 0 0

0305 48  104  28  0  28 46.15% 20 0 0

0306 243  905  186  10  196 26.85% 47 0 0

0307 14  79  7  1  8 17.72% 6 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,561  570  34  604 805 201 0 0
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0301 57  309  44  0  44 18.45% 13 0 0

0302 172  887  128  4  132 19.39% 40 0 0

0303 198  1,037  157  1  158 19.09% 40 0 0

0304 70  236  55  0  55 29.66% 15 0 0

0305 48  104  31  0  31 46.15% 17 0 0

0306 243  905  191  5  196 26.85% 47 0 0

0307 14  79  10  0  10 17.72% 4 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,561  619  10  629 805 176 0 0
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0301 57  309  23  24  0  47 18.45% 10 0 0

0302 172  887  98  56  1  155 19.39% 17 0 0

0303 198  1,037  91  89  1  181 19.09% 17 0 0

0304 70  236  28  35  0  63 29.66% 7 0 0

0305 48  104  29  14  0  43 46.15% 5 0 0

0306 243  905  142  81  0  223 26.85% 20 0 0

0307 14  79  8  3  0  11 17.72% 3 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,561  422  302  2  726 805 79 0 0
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0301 57  309  45  0  45 18.45% 12 0 0

0302 172  887  135  0  135 19.39% 37 0 0

0303 198  1,037  160  1  161 19.09% 37 0 0

0304 70  236  52  0  52 29.66% 18 0 0

0305 48  104  31  0  31 46.15% 17 0 0

0306 243  905  200  1  201 26.85% 42 0 0

0307 14  79  9  0  9 17.72% 5 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,561  635  2  637 805 168 0 0
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0301 57  309  47  0  47 18.45% 10 0 0

0302 172  887  130  4  134 19.39% 38 0 0

0303 198  1,037  157  1  158 19.09% 40 0 0

0304 70  236  54  0  54 29.66% 16 0 0

0305 48  104  28  0  28 46.15% 20 0 0

0306 243  905  192  6  198 26.85% 45 0 0

0307 14  79  7  0  7 17.72% 7 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,561  618  11  629 805 176 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 97 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

City of Grandview Council, Position 7

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

M
ic

h
a
e
l 
(M

ik
e
) 

E
v
e
re

tt

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0301 57  309  45  0  45 18.45% 12 0 0

0302 172  887  123  5  128 19.39% 44 0 0

0303 198  1,037  141  4  145 19.09% 53 0 0

0304 70  236  49  0  49 29.66% 21 0 0

0305 48  104  27  0  27 46.15% 21 0 0

0306 243  905  182  7  189 26.85% 54 0 0

0307 14  79  7  0  7 17.72% 7 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,561  577  16  593 805 212 0 0
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0501 285  1,093  159  112  2  273 26.08% 12 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,093  159  112  2  273 285 12 0 0
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0501 285  1,093  217  6  223 26.08% 62 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,093  217  6  223 285 62 0 0
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0501 285  1,093  150  124  0  274 26.08% 11 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,093  150  124  0  274 285 11 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 101 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Town of Harrah Mayor

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

B
a
rb

a
ra

 H
a
rr

e
r

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0701 59  264  48  0  48 22.35% 11 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  264  48  0  48 59 11 0 0
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0701 59  264  48  0  48 22.35% 11 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  264  48  0  48 59 11 0 0
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0701 59  264  50  0  50 22.35% 9 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  264  50  0  50 59 9 0 0
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0701 59  264  49  0  49 22.35% 10 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  264  49  0  49 59 10 0 0
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0901 135  660  79  25  104 20.45% 31 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  660  79  25  104 135 31 0 0
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0901 135  660  94  12  106 20.45% 29 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  660  94  12  106 135 29 0 0
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0901 135  660  97  9  106 20.45% 29 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  660  97  9  106 135 29 0 0
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1101 273  1,111  201  8  209 24.57% 64 0 0

1103 260  876  192  17  209 29.68% 51 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,987  393  25  418 533 115 0 0
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1101 273  1,111  99  124  2  225 24.57% 48 0 0

1103 260  876  90  128  5  223 29.68% 37 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,987  189  252  7  448 533 85 0 0
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1101 273  1,111  205  3  208 24.57% 65 0 0

1103 260  876  197  10  207 29.68% 53 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,987  402  13  415 533 118 0 0
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1101 273  1,111  201  5  206 24.57% 67 0 0

1103 260  876  189  13  202 29.68% 58 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,987  390  18  408 533 125 0 0
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1301 192  512  144  7  151 37.50% 41 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  512  144  7  151 192 41 0 1
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1301 192  512  145  6  151 37.50% 41 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  512  145  6  151 192 41 0 1
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1301 192  512  146  0  146 37.50% 46 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  512  146  0  146 192 46 0 1
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1501 277  926  174  48  222 29.91% 55 0 0

1502 462  1,187  281  90  371 38.92% 91 0 0

1503 429  929  246  103  349 46.18% 80 0 0

1504 443  1,134  280  78  358 39.07% 85 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  981  319  1,300 1,611 311 0 0
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City of Selah Council, Position 1
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1501 277  926  199  5  204 29.91% 73 0 0

1502 462  1,187  327  3  330 38.92% 132 0 0

1503 429  929  300  5  305 46.18% 124 0 0

1504 443  1,134  315  6  321 39.07% 122 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  1,141  19  1,160 1,611 451 0 0
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1501 277  926  203  6  209 29.91% 68 0 0

1502 462  1,187  329  4  333 38.92% 129 0 0

1503 429  929  298  4  302 46.18% 126 1 0

1504 443  1,134  315  4  319 39.07% 124 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  1,145  18  1,163 1,611 447 1 0
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1501 277  926  144  98  0  242 29.91% 35 0 0

1502 462  1,187  244  148  10  402 38.92% 60 0 0

1503 429  929  258  124  2  384 46.18% 45 0 0

1504 443  1,134  229  153  6  388 39.07% 55 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  875  523  18  1,416 1,611 195 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 119 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

City of Selah Council, Position 5
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1501 277  926  155  84  1  240 29.91% 36 1 0

1502 462  1,187  296  114  2  412 38.92% 50 0 0

1503 429  929  276  105  1  382 46.18% 47 0 0

1504 443  1,134  272  121  6  399 39.07% 44 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  999  424  10  1,433 1,611 177 1 0
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1501 277  926  195  5  200 29.91% 77 0 0

1502 462  1,187  329  10  339 38.92% 123 0 0

1503 429  929  300  5  305 46.18% 124 0 0

1504 443  1,134  314  8  322 39.07% 121 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  1,138  28  1,166 1,611 445 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 121 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%
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1501 277  926  61  181  0  242 29.91% 35 0 0

1502 462  1,187  124  271  2  397 38.92% 65 0 0

1503 429  929  88  292  1  381 46.18% 48 0 0

1504 443  1,134  94  279  5  378 39.07% 65 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,176  367  1,023  8  1,398 1,611 213 0 0
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1701 173  1,041  84  78  1  163 16.62% 10 0 0

1703 215  793  94  116  0  210 27.11% 5 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  187  160  1  348 43.60% 13 0 0

1706 218  1,325  101  104  0  205 16.45% 13 0 0

1708 161  997  73  80  0  153 16.15% 7 1 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,984  539  538  2  1,079 1,128 48 1 0
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1701 173  1,041  131  6  137 16.62% 36 0 0

1703 215  793  165  11  176 27.11% 39 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  248  11  259 43.60% 102 0 0

1706 218  1,325  159  8  167 16.45% 51 0 0

1708 161  997  119  3  122 16.15% 38 1 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,984  822  39  861 1,128 266 1 0
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1701 173  1,041  87  72  3  162 16.62% 11 0 0

1703 215  793  79  131  1  211 27.11% 4 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  109  228  0  337 43.60% 24 0 0

1706 218  1,325  108  89  0  197 16.45% 21 0 0

1708 161  997  75  76  0  151 16.15% 9 1 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,984  458  596  4  1,058 1,128 69 1 0
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1901 115  474  64  43  2  109 24.26% 6 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  474  64  43  2  109 115 6 0 0
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1901 115  474  81  9  90 24.26% 25 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  474  81  9  90 115 25 0 0
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1901 115  474  81  1  82 24.26% 33 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  474  81  1  82 115 33 0 0
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2101 241  1,071  196  3  199 22.50% 42 0 0

2102 239  824  177  5  182 29.00% 57 0 0

2103 294  1,146  228  2  230 25.65% 64 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,041  601  10  611 774 163 0 1
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2101 241  1,071  144  79  0  223 22.50% 18 0 0

2102 239  824  123  88  0  211 29.00% 28 0 0

2103 294  1,146  188  77  0  265 25.65% 29 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,041  455  244  0  699 774 75 0 1
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2101 241  1,071  191  3  194 22.50% 47 0 0

2102 239  824  193  6  199 29.00% 40 0 0

2103 294  1,146  227  5  232 25.65% 62 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,041  611  14  625 774 149 0 1
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2301 226  898  176  3  179 25.17% 47 0 0

2303 175  740  135  0  135 23.65% 40 0 1

2306 304  1,210  228  3  231 25.12% 73 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,848  539  6  545 705 160 0 1
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City of Union Gap Council, Position 5
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2301 226  898  84  117  0  201 25.17% 23 2 0

2303 175  740  81  72  0  153 23.65% 21 1 1

2306 304  1,210  141  119  1  261 25.12% 43 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,848  306  308  1  615 705 87 3 1
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City of Union Gap Council, Position 6
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2301 226  898  175  8  183 25.17% 43 0 0

2303 175  740  129  4  133 23.65% 42 0 1

2306 304  1,210  228  7  235 25.12% 69 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,848  532  19  551 705 154 0 1
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City of Wapato Mayor
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2501 234  1,018  154  67  4  225 22.99% 9 0 0

2502 114  584  69  38  4  111 19.52% 3 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  223  105  8  336 348 12 0 0
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City of Wapato Council, Position 1
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2501 234  1,018  38  181  4  223 22.99% 11 0 0

2502 114  584  18  89  2  109 19.52% 5 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  56  270  6  332 348 16 0 0
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City of Wapato Council, Position 2
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2501 234  1,018  159  64  2  225 22.99% 9 0 0

2502 114  584  80  26  2  108 19.52% 6 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  239  90  4  333 348 15 0 0
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City of Wapato Council, Position 4
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2501 234  1,018  140  85  3  228 22.99% 6 0 0

2502 114  584  66  45  1  112 19.52% 2 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  206  130  4  340 348 8 0 0
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City of Wapato Council, Position 5
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2501 234  1,018  106  112  3  221 22.99% 13 0 0

2502 114  584  56  51  2  109 19.52% 5 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  162  163  5  330 348 18 0 0
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City of Wapato Council, Position 6
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2501 234  1,018  161  58  1  220 22.99% 14 0 0

2502 114  584  60  48  0  108 19.52% 6 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  221  106  1  328 348 20 0 0
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City of Wapato Council, Position 7 At-Large

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

C
a
ro

li
n

e
 S

o
li
s

K
a
ri

n
a
 M

. 
L

a
ra

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

2501 234  1,018  133  84  1  218 22.99% 16 0 0

2502 114  584  41  68  1  110 19.52% 4 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,602  174  152  2  328 348 20 0 0
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City of Yakima Council, District 1
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0102 100  337  43  54  0  97 29.67% 3 0 0

0103 163  580  63  96  0  159 28.10% 4 0 1

0104 53  268  33  18  1  52 19.78% 1 0 0

0105 121  517  55  66  0  121 23.40% 0 0 0

0112 92  436  57  32  0  89 21.10% 3 0 0

0113 226  1,127  129  87  0  216 20.05% 10 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  3,265  380  353  1  734 755 21 0 1
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City of Yakima Council, District 3
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0130 414  1,177  273  113  1  387 35.17% 27 0 0

0140 247  1,169  153  77  1  231 21.13% 16 0 0

0142 211  487  120  74  0  194 43.33% 17 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0150 162  782  103  48  3  154 20.72% 8 0 0

0155 394  866  146  230  5  381 45.50% 13 0 0

0162 114  269  52  57  2  111 42.38% 3 0 0

0170 166  462  93  58  1  152 35.93% 14 0 0

0173 243  683  136  96  1  233 35.58% 10 0 0

0175 183  422  92  80  1  173 43.36% 10 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  6,321  1,170  833  15  2,018 2,136 118 0 0
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City of Yakima Council, District 5
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0110 305  792  163  113  4  280 38.51% 25 0 1

0111 256  862  145  82  2  229 29.70% 27 0 0

0131 388  883  202  164  0  366 43.94% 22 0 0

0132 276  941  126  129  2  257 29.33% 19 0 0

0133 359  1,166  175  149  4  328 30.79% 31 0 0

0139 397  964  204  148  2  354 41.18% 43 0 1

0169 547  1,102  324  192  4  520 49.64% 27 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  6,710  1,339  977  18  2,334 2,528 194 0 2
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City of Yakima Council, District 7
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0134 492  1,165  313  103  7  423 42.23% 69 0 1

0138 460  1,040  297  95  6  398 44.23% 60 2 1

0153 255  803  172  61  1  234 31.76% 21 0 0

0154 316  1,145  186  76  10  272 27.60% 43 1 0

0180 389  1,016  252  84  6  342 38.29% 47 0 1

0181 399  926  248  92  3  343 43.09% 56 0 0

0186 237  529  169  34  3  206 44.80% 31 0 0

0188 342  823  214  81  1  296 41.56% 46 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  114  42  1  157 26.31% 24 0 0

0193 217  432  145  43  3  191 50.23% 26 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,567  2,110  711  41  2,862 3,288 423 3 3
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City of Zillah Council, Position 3
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2701 166  505  127  0  127 32.87% 39 0 0

2702 428  1,066  358  3  361 40.15% 67 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,571  485  3  488 594 106 0 0
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City of Zillah Council, Position 4
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2701 166  505  120  0  120 32.87% 46 0 0

2702 428  1,066  346  3  349 40.15% 79 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,571  466  3  469 594 125 0 0
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City of Zillah Council, Position 5
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2701 166  505  123  0  123 32.87% 43 0 0

2702 428  1,066  354  1  355 40.15% 73 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,571  477  1  478 594 116 0 0
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Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, District 1
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2301 177  703  140  0  140 25.18% 37 0 0

2303 175  740  130  2  132 23.65% 43 0 1

2306 38  113  27  0  27 33.63% 11 0 0

4624 23  68  15  0  15 33.82% 8 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,624  312  2  314 413 99 0 1
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Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, District 2
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2301 177  703  139  1  140 25.18% 37 0 0

2303 175  740  129  0  129 23.65% 46 0 1

2306 38  113  27  0  27 33.63% 11 0 0

4624 23  68  16  0  16 33.82% 7 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,624  311  1  312 413 101 0 1
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Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, Position 2 At-Large
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2301 177  703  134  1  135 25.18% 42 0 0

2303 175  740  126  0  126 23.65% 49 0 1

2306 38  113  27  0  27 33.63% 11 0 0

4624 23  68  14  0  14 33.82% 9 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,624  301  1  302 413 111 0 1
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Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Director, District 1
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0168 7  19  7  0  7 36.84% 0 0 0

0169 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1301 192  512  151  0  151 37.50% 41 0 1

3208 52  152  32  0  32 34.21% 20 0 0

3305 266  714  198  7  205 37.25% 61 0 0

3308 1  5  0  0  0 20.00% 1 0 0

3602 478  1,188  340  5  345 40.24% 133 0 0

3904 105  249  83  1  84 42.17% 21 0 0

3905 95  282  71  1  72 33.69% 23 0 0

4102 414  783  303  7  310 52.87% 104 0 0

4108 13  20  9  0  9 65.00% 4 0 0

4111 370  878  278  3  281 42.14% 89 0 0

4115 284  637  214  2  216 44.58% 68 0 0

4503 36  72  28  0  28 50.00% 8 0 0

5010 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,512  1,714  26  1,740 2,313 573 0 1
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Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Director, District 4
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0168 7  19  7  0  7 36.84% 0 0 0

0169 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1301 192  512  146  0  146 37.50% 46 0 1

3208 52  152  30  2  32 34.21% 20 0 0

3305 266  714  191  6  197 37.25% 69 0 0

3308 1  5  0  0  0 20.00% 1 0 0

3602 478  1,188  344  4  348 40.24% 130 0 0

3904 105  249  81  1  82 42.17% 23 0 0

3905 95  282  71  1  72 33.69% 23 0 0

4102 414  783  302  8  310 52.87% 104 0 0

4108 13  20  8  0  8 65.00% 5 0 0

4111 370  878  273  8  281 42.14% 89 0 0

4115 284  637  210  3  213 44.58% 71 0 0

4503 36  72  27  0  27 50.00% 9 0 0

5010 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,512  1,690  33  1,723 2,313 590 0 1
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0101 162  494  117  4  121 32.79% 41 0 0

0102 100  337  60  3  63 29.67% 37 0 0

0103 163  580  136  0  136 28.10% 27 0 1

0104 53  268  38  3  41 19.78% 12 0 0

0105 121  517  95  3  98 23.40% 23 0 0

0110 305  792  195  9  204 38.51% 101 0 1

0111 256  862  176  2  178 29.70% 78 0 0

0112 92  436  60  1  61 21.10% 31 0 0

0113 226  1,127  162  5  167 20.05% 59 0 0

0116 185  572  121  7  128 32.34% 57 0 0

0118 113  375  86  0  86 30.13% 27 0 0

0120 139  994  96  3  99 13.98% 40 0 0

0123 52  372  42  0  42 13.98% 10 0 0

0124 90  603  67  3  70 14.93% 20 0 0

0126 120  837  84  0  84 14.34% 36 0 0

0127 254  1,121  191  6  197 22.66% 57 0 0

0129 175  695  128  2  130 25.18% 45 0 0

0130 414  1,177  267  8  275 35.17% 139 0 0

0131 388  883  233  5  238 43.94% 150 0 0

0132 276  941  189  4  193 29.33% 83 0 0

0133 359  1,166  249  4  253 30.79% 106 0 0

0134 492  1,165  322  4  326 42.23% 166 0 1

0135 290  601  195  0  195 48.25% 95 0 0

0138 460  1,040  335  6  341 44.23% 119 0 1

0139 397  964  270  0  270 41.18% 127 0 1

0140 247  1,169  169  1  170 21.13% 77 0 0

0142 211  487  153  1  154 43.33% 57 0 0

0143 97  403  72  3  75 24.07% 22 0 0

0144 2  4  1  0  1 50.00% 1 0 0

0145 174  866  112  1  113 20.09% 61 0 0

0150 162  782  111  3  114 20.72% 48 0 0

0153 255  803  181  5  186 31.76% 69 0 0
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0154 316  1,145  212  10  222 27.60% 94 0 0

0155 394  866  289  4  293 45.50% 101 0 0

0156 176  737  129  8  137 23.88% 39 0 0

0158 88  473  64  1  65 18.60% 23 0 0

0162 114  269  71  2  73 42.38% 41 0 0

0167 378  804  259  6  265 47.01% 113 0 0

0168 395  737  259  5  264 53.60% 131 0 0

0169 547  1,101  357  6  363 49.68% 184 0 0

0170 166  462  109  1  110 35.93% 56 0 0

0171 160  346  112  5  117 46.24% 43 0 0

0173 243  683  169  5  174 35.58% 69 0 0

0175 183  422  128  5  133 43.36% 50 0 0

0179 48  117  34  0  34 41.03% 14 0 1

2301 49  195  30  0  30 25.13% 19 0 0

2306 266  1,097  197  0  197 24.25% 69 0 0

3301 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 1  4  0  0  0 25.00% 1 0 0

4601 158  302  103  1  104 52.32% 54 0 0

4624 121  258  82  0  82 46.90% 39 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  33,451  7,317  155  7,472 10,633 3,161 0 6
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0101 162  494  118  2  120 32.79% 42 0 0

0102 100  337  62  3  65 29.67% 35 0 0

0103 163  580  133  5  138 28.10% 25 0 1

0104 53  268  46  1  47 19.78% 6 0 0

0105 121  517  93  2  95 23.40% 26 0 0

0110 305  792  188  13  201 38.51% 104 0 1

0111 256  862  173  7  180 29.70% 76 0 0

0112 92  436  61  1  62 21.10% 30 0 0

0113 226  1,127  174  1  175 20.05% 51 0 0

0116 185  572  119  7  126 32.34% 59 0 0

0118 113  375  84  0  84 30.13% 29 0 0

0120 139  994  99  4  103 13.98% 36 0 0

0123 52  372  43  0  43 13.98% 9 0 0

0124 90  603  66  2  68 14.93% 22 0 0

0126 120  837  93  0  93 14.34% 27 0 0

0127 254  1,121  189  6  195 22.66% 59 0 0

0129 175  695  130  2  132 25.18% 43 0 0

0130 414  1,177  254  8  262 35.17% 152 0 0

0131 388  883  231  5  236 43.94% 152 0 0

0132 276  941  187  4  191 29.33% 85 0 0

0133 359  1,166  247  4  251 30.79% 108 0 0

0134 492  1,165  307  6  313 42.23% 179 0 1

0135 290  601  190  1  191 48.25% 99 0 0

0138 460  1,040  331  5  336 44.23% 124 0 1

0139 397  964  259  1  260 41.18% 137 0 1

0140 247  1,169  166  4  170 21.13% 77 0 0

0142 211  487  149  3  152 43.33% 59 0 0

0143 97  403  73  2  75 24.07% 22 0 0

0144 2  4  1  0  1 50.00% 1 0 0

0145 174  866  118  2  120 20.09% 54 0 0

0150 162  782  112  4  116 20.72% 46 0 0

0153 255  803  166  5  171 31.76% 84 0 0
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0154 316  1,145  217  9  226 27.60% 90 0 0

0155 394  866  273  9  282 45.50% 112 0 0

0156 176  737  128  5  133 23.88% 43 0 0

0158 88  473  60  1  61 18.60% 27 0 0

0162 114  269  70  1  71 42.38% 43 0 0

0167 378  804  247  8  255 47.01% 123 0 0

0168 395  737  245  7  252 53.60% 143 0 0

0169 547  1,101  349  6  355 49.68% 192 0 0

0170 166  462  105  2  107 35.93% 59 0 0

0171 160  346  108  4  112 46.24% 48 0 0

0173 243  683  160  4  164 35.58% 79 0 0

0175 183  422  126  4  130 43.36% 53 0 0

0179 48  117  34  0  34 41.03% 14 0 1

2301 49  195  27  1  28 25.13% 21 0 0

2306 266  1,097  190  0  190 24.25% 76 0 0

3301 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 1  4  0  0  0 25.00% 1 0 0

4601 158  302  100  1  101 52.32% 57 0 0

4624 121  258  75  0  75 46.90% 46 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  33,451  7,176  172  7,348 10,633 3,285 0 6
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0101 162  494  101  35  2  138 32.79% 24 0 0

0102 100  337  51  37  1  89 29.67% 11 0 0

0103 163  580  105  47  1  153 28.10% 10 0 1

0104 53  268  33  15  1  49 19.78% 4 0 0

0105 121  517  69  40  0  109 23.40% 12 0 0

0110 305  792  182  59  12  253 38.51% 51 1 1

0111 256  862  148  63  3  214 29.70% 42 0 0

0112 92  436  61  22  0  83 21.10% 9 0 0

0113 226  1,127  107  73  15  195 20.05% 31 0 0

0116 185  572  97  44  17  158 32.34% 27 0 0

0118 113  375  70  28  0  98 30.13% 15 0 0

0120 139  994  74  44  3  121 13.98% 18 0 0

0123 52  372  35  10  0  45 13.98% 7 0 0

0124 90  603  54  27  0  81 14.93% 9 0 0

0126 120  837  73  31  4  108 14.34% 12 0 0

0127 254  1,121  134  79  9  222 22.66% 32 0 0

0129 175  695  103  39  11  153 25.18% 22 0 0

0130 414  1,177  244  101  11  356 35.17% 58 0 0

0131 388  883  229  84  14  327 43.94% 61 0 0

0132 276  941  172  58  9  239 29.33% 37 0 0

0133 359  1,166  209  95  1  305 30.79% 54 0 0

0134 492  1,165  302  94  9  405 42.23% 87 0 1

0135 290  601  194  37  11  242 48.25% 48 0 0

0138 460  1,040  270  103  23  396 44.23% 61 3 1

0139 397  964  230  86  4  320 41.18% 77 0 1

0140 247  1,169  132  65  4  201 21.13% 46 0 0

0142 211  487  130  47  1  178 43.33% 33 0 0

0143 97  403  63  22  1  86 24.07% 11 0 0

0144 2  4  2  0  0  2 50.00% 0 0 0

0145 174  866  97  43  0  140 20.09% 34 0 0

0150 162  782  100  38  2  140 20.72% 22 0 0

0153 255  803  153  68  4  225 31.76% 30 0 0
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0154 316  1,145  181  81  7  269 27.60% 47 0 0

0155 394  866  242  88  7  337 45.50% 57 0 0

0156 176  737  103  46  4  153 23.88% 23 0 0

0158 88  473  49  23  1  73 18.60% 15 0 0

0162 114  269  72  17  4  93 42.38% 21 0 0

0167 378  804  241  70  10  321 47.01% 57 0 0

0168 395  737  227  79  15  321 53.60% 74 0 0

0169 547  1,101  310  125  18  453 49.68% 94 0 0

0170 166  462  98  37  4  139 35.93% 27 0 0

0171 160  346  100  27  7  134 46.24% 26 0 0

0173 243  683  155  51  12  218 35.58% 25 0 0

0175 183  422  124  29  7  160 43.36% 23 0 0

0179 48  117  26  11  1  38 41.03% 10 0 1

2301 49  195  34  6  0  40 25.13% 9 0 0

2306 266  1,097  154  70  2  226 24.25% 40 0 0

3301 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 1  4  0  0  0  0 25.00% 1 0 0

4601 158  302  84  37  1  122 52.32% 36 0 0

4624 121  258  66  24  2  92 46.90% 29 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  33,451  6,290  2,455  275  9,020 10,633 1,609 4 6
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Wahluke School District No. 73 Director, District 1
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5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  7  0  0  0 0 0 0 0
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5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  7  0  0  0 0 0 0 0
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5202 0  7  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  7  0  0  0  0 0 0 0 0
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5202 0  7  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  7  0  0  0  0 0 0 0 0
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1101 273  1,111  204  3  207 24.57% 66 0 0

1103 260  876  194  5  199 29.68% 61 0 0

3106 265  721  208  4  212 36.75% 53 0 0

3206 421  865  310  4  314 48.67% 107 0 0

3304 331  801  232  3  235 41.32% 96 0 1

3504 13  22  7  1  8 59.09% 5 0 0

4003 414  1,164  295  3  298 35.57% 116 0 0

4005 190  462  148  3  151 41.13% 39 0 0

4106 284  689  219  6  225 41.22% 59 0 0

4402 2  6  0  0  0 33.33% 2 0 0

4501 73  296  60  0  60 24.66% 13 0 0

4504 269  617  211  1  212 43.60% 57 0 0

4606 492  1,263  367  4  371 38.95% 121 0 0

4802 550  1,274  403  5  408 43.17% 142 0 1

5101 162  410  115  1  116 39.51% 46 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  10,577  2,973  43  3,016 3,999 983 0 2
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1101 273  1,111  204  2  206 24.57% 67 0 0

1103 260  876  191  6  197 29.68% 63 0 0

3106 265  721  206  3  209 36.75% 56 0 0

3206 421  865  310  4  314 48.67% 107 0 0

3304 331  801  234  1  235 41.32% 96 0 1

3504 13  22  7  1  8 59.09% 5 0 0

4003 414  1,164  296  3  299 35.57% 115 0 0

4005 190  462  149  3  152 41.13% 38 0 0

4106 284  689  217  6  223 41.22% 61 0 0

4402 2  6  0  0  0 33.33% 2 0 0

4501 73  296  59  0  59 24.66% 14 0 0

4504 269  617  213  1  214 43.60% 55 0 0

4606 492  1,263  361  3  364 38.95% 128 0 0

4802 550  1,274  401  2  403 43.17% 147 0 1

5101 162  410  108  1  109 39.51% 53 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  10,577  2,956  36  2,992 3,999 1,007 0 2
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1101 273  1,111  206  2  208 24.57% 65 0 0

1103 260  876  194  6  200 29.68% 60 0 0

3106 265  721  206  3  209 36.75% 56 0 0

3206 421  865  311  2  313 48.67% 108 0 0

3304 331  801  233  3  236 41.32% 95 0 1

3504 13  22  7  1  8 59.09% 5 0 0

4003 414  1,164  295  4  299 35.57% 115 0 0

4005 190  462  150  3  153 41.13% 37 0 0

4106 284  689  219  6  225 41.22% 59 0 0

4402 2  6  0  0  0 33.33% 2 0 0

4501 73  296  60  0  60 24.66% 13 0 0

4504 269  617  211  1  212 43.60% 57 0 0

4606 492  1,263  361  3  364 38.95% 128 0 0

4802 550  1,274  401  2  403 43.17% 147 0 1

5101 162  410  108  1  109 39.51% 53 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  10,577  2,962  37  2,999 3,999 1,000 0 2
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1501 277  926  202  3  205 29.91% 72 0 0

1502 462  1,187  319  9  328 38.92% 134 0 0

1503 429  929  302  1  303 46.18% 126 0 0

1504 443  1,134  317  2  319 39.07% 124 0 0

3504 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 20  36  16  0  16 55.56% 4 0 0

3900 359  859  242  3  245 41.79% 114 0 0

3901 176  454  118  2  120 38.77% 56 0 0

3903 498  1,164  356  6  362 42.78% 136 0 0

4108 230  509  141  1  142 45.19% 88 0 0

4112 504  1,188  353  0  353 42.42% 151 0 1

4115 10  16  8  0  8 62.50% 2 0 0

4402 243  555  170  4  174 43.78% 69 0 0

4501 5  8  4  0  4 62.50% 1 0 0

4602 213  544  152  4  156 39.15% 57 0 0

4603 380  906  264  0  264 41.94% 116 0 0

4604 159  341  104  0  104 46.63% 55 0 0

4605 169  466  122  2  124 36.27% 45 0 0

5016 176  491  127  0  127 35.85% 49 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  11,713  3,317  37  3,354 4,753 1,399 0 1
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Selah School District No. 119 Director, District 3
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1501 277  926  200  3  203 29.91% 74 0 0

1502 462  1,187  312  9  321 38.92% 141 0 0

1503 429  929  295  1  296 46.18% 133 0 0

1504 443  1,134  315  2  317 39.07% 126 0 0

3504 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 20  36  14  0  14 55.56% 6 0 0

3900 359  859  243  3  246 41.79% 113 0 0

3901 176  454  116  2  118 38.77% 58 0 0

3903 498  1,164  355  7  362 42.78% 136 0 0

4108 230  509  136  2  138 45.19% 92 0 0

4112 504  1,188  343  2  345 42.42% 159 0 1

4115 10  16  9  0  9 62.50% 1 0 0

4402 243  555  167  5  172 43.78% 71 0 0

4501 5  8  3  0  3 62.50% 2 0 0

4602 213  544  150  4  154 39.15% 59 0 0

4603 380  906  262  0  262 41.94% 118 0 0

4604 159  341  99  0  99 46.63% 60 0 0

4605 169  466  123  1  124 36.27% 45 0 0

5016 176  491  127  0  127 35.85% 49 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  11,713  3,269  41  3,310 4,753 1,443 0 1



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 168 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Selah School District No. 119 Director, Position 2 At-Large
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1501 277  926  132  94  1  227 29.91% 50 0 0

1502 462  1,187  243  127  9  379 38.92% 83 0 0

1503 429  929  255  108  3  366 46.18% 63 0 0

1504 443  1,134  220  127  4  351 39.07% 92 0 0

3504 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 20  36  7  6  0  13 55.56% 7 0 0

3900 359  859  174  105  1  280 41.79% 79 0 0

3901 176  454  77  51  1  129 38.77% 47 0 0

3903 498  1,164  229  132  6  367 42.78% 131 0 0

4108 230  509  114  47  2  163 45.19% 67 0 0

4112 504  1,188  250  123  2  375 42.42% 129 0 1

4115 10  16  6  2  0  8 62.50% 2 0 0

4402 243  555  122  63  2  187 43.78% 56 0 0

4501 5  8  3  0  0  3 62.50% 2 0 0

4602 213  544  92  72  4  168 39.15% 45 0 0

4603 380  906  181  90  1  272 41.94% 108 0 0

4604 159  341  72  42  0  114 46.63% 45 0 0

4605 169  466  86  47  2  135 36.27% 34 0 0

5016 176  491  78  56  0  134 35.85% 42 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  11,713  2,341  1,292  38  3,671 4,753 1,082 0 1
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Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 1
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0901 135  660  111  3  114 20.45% 21 0 0

3105 32  124  23  0  23 25.81% 9 0 1

3601 21  34  19  0  19 61.76% 2 0 0

4002 96  331  75  1  76 29.00% 20 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,149  228  4  232 284 52 0 1
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Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 2
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0901 135  660  104  4  108 20.45% 27 0 0

3105 32  124  23  0  23 25.81% 9 0 1

3601 21  34  19  0  19 61.76% 2 0 0

4002 96  331  70  0  70 29.00% 26 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,149  216  4  220 284 64 0 1
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Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 3
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0901 135  660  106  3  109 20.45% 26 0 0

3105 32  124  21  0  21 25.81% 11 0 1

3601 21  34  19  0  19 61.76% 2 0 0

4002 96  331  68  1  69 29.00% 27 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,149  214  4  218 284 66 0 1
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Mabton School District No. 120 Director, Position 2 At-Large
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0901 135  660  96  11  107 20.45% 28 0 0

3105 32  124  24  0  24 25.81% 8 0 1

3601 21  34  19  0  19 61.76% 2 0 0

4002 96  331  71  0  71 29.00% 25 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,149  210  11  221 284 63 0 1
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Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 1
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0301 57  309  47  0  47 18.45% 10 0 0

0302 172  887  129  0  129 19.39% 43 0 0

0303 198  1,037  154  1  155 19.09% 43 0 0

0304 70  236  53  0  53 29.66% 17 0 0

0305 48  104  28  0  28 46.15% 20 0 0

0306 243  905  189  3  192 26.85% 51 0 0

0307 14  79  9  0  9 17.72% 5 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  214  9  223 36.91% 97 0 0

3101 138  453  103  0  103 30.46% 35 0 0

4105 123  391  87  2  89 31.46% 34 0 0

4618 38  120  29  0  29 31.67% 9 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,392  1,045  15  1,060 1,424 364 0 0
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0301 57  309  48  0  48 18.45% 9 0 0

0302 172  887  132  1  133 19.39% 39 0 0

0303 198  1,037  158  1  159 19.09% 39 0 0

0304 70  236  51  0  51 29.66% 19 0 0

0305 48  104  29  0  29 46.15% 19 0 0

0306 243  905  191  3  194 26.85% 49 0 0

0307 14  79  9  0  9 17.72% 5 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  233  4  237 36.91% 83 0 0

3101 138  453  102  0  102 30.46% 36 0 0

4105 123  391  90  2  92 31.46% 31 0 0

4618 38  120  29  0  29 31.67% 9 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,392  1,075  11  1,086 1,424 338 0 0
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Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 4
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0301 57  309  48  0  48 18.45% 9 0 0

0302 172  887  126  2  128 19.39% 44 0 0

0303 198  1,037  153  1  154 19.09% 44 0 0

0304 70  236  49  0  49 29.66% 21 0 0

0305 48  104  30  0  30 46.15% 18 0 0

0306 243  905  184  3  187 26.85% 56 0 0

0307 14  79  8  0  8 17.72% 6 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  221  6  227 36.91% 93 0 0

3101 138  453  104  0  104 30.46% 34 0 0

4105 123  391  81  2  83 31.46% 40 0 0

4618 38  120  29  0  29 31.67% 9 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,392  1,036  14  1,050 1,424 374 0 0
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Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 1
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1701 173  1,041  135  2  137 16.62% 36 0 0

1703 215  793  179  2  181 27.11% 34 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  274  4  278 43.60% 83 0 0

1706 218  1,325  168  1  169 16.45% 49 0 0

1708 161  997  123  1  124 16.15% 36 1 0

3304 4  16  0  0  0 25.00% 4 0 1

4109 359  1,162  272  5  277 30.90% 82 0 0

4303 93  276  70  0  70 33.70% 23 0 0

4615 203  728  152  0  152 27.88% 51 0 0

4616 110  335  76  3  79 32.84% 31 0 0

4618 135  453  102  0  102 29.80% 33 0 0

4628 76  317  67  0  67 23.97% 9 0 0

5001 77  266  60  0  60 28.95% 17 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,537  1,678  18  1,696 2,185 488 1 1
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Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 4
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1701 173  1,041  135  3  138 16.62% 35 0 0

1703 215  793  174  3  177 27.11% 38 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  258  10  268 43.60% 93 0 0

1706 218  1,325  171  2  173 16.45% 45 0 0

1708 161  997  118  2  120 16.15% 40 1 0

3304 4  16  0  0  0 25.00% 4 0 1

4109 359  1,162  252  15  267 30.90% 92 0 0

4303 93  276  62  2  64 33.70% 29 0 0

4615 203  728  151  2  153 27.88% 50 0 0

4616 110  335  74  3  77 32.84% 33 0 0

4618 135  453  96  0  96 29.80% 39 0 0

4628 76  317  67  0  67 23.97% 9 0 0

5001 77  266  52  1  53 28.95% 24 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,537  1,610  43  1,653 2,185 531 1 1
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Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 5
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1701 173  1,041  136  2  138 16.62% 35 0 0

1703 215  793  178  2  180 27.11% 35 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  270  3  273 43.60% 88 0 0

1706 218  1,325  176  0  176 16.45% 42 0 0

1708 161  997  124  2  126 16.15% 34 1 0

3304 4  16  0  0  0 25.00% 4 0 1

4109 359  1,162  272  3  275 30.90% 84 0 0

4303 93  276  67  0  67 33.70% 26 0 0

4615 203  728  143  0  143 27.88% 60 0 0

4616 110  335  77  1  78 32.84% 32 0 0

4618 135  453  90  0  90 29.80% 45 0 0

4628 76  317  65  0  65 23.97% 11 0 0

5001 77  266  52  0  52 28.95% 25 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,537  1,650  13  1,663 2,185 521 1 1
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Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 1
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2101 241  1,071  196  1  197 22.50% 44 0 0

2102 239  824  184  3  187 29.00% 52 0 0

2103 294  1,146  230  2  232 25.65% 62 0 1

2701 20  67  11  0  11 29.85% 9 0 0

3103 204  748  150  2  152 27.27% 52 0 0

3104 294  795  192  5  197 36.98% 97 0 1

3309 206  780  155  9  164 26.41% 42 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,431  1,118  22  1,140 1,498 358 0 2
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Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 4
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2101 241  1,071  198  1  199 22.50% 42 0 0

2102 239  824  182  2  184 29.00% 55 0 0

2103 294  1,146  224  1  225 25.65% 69 0 1

2701 20  67  11  0  11 29.85% 9 0 0

3103 204  748  148  2  150 27.27% 54 0 0

3104 294  795  196  2  198 36.98% 96 0 1

3309 206  780  150  5  155 26.41% 51 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,431  1,109  13  1,122 1,498 376 0 2
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Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 5
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2101 241  1,071  168  15  183 22.50% 58 0 0

2102 239  824  159  17  176 29.00% 63 0 0

2103 294  1,146  194  32  226 25.65% 68 0 1

2701 20  67  11  0  11 29.85% 9 0 0

3103 204  748  131  14  145 27.27% 59 0 0

3104 294  795  182  16  198 36.98% 96 0 1

3309 206  780  147  19  166 26.41% 40 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,431  992  113  1,105 1,498 393 0 2
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Highland School District No. 203 Director, District 1
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1901 115  474  86  2  88 24.26% 27 0 0

3203 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 1

3305 4  6  4  0  4 66.67% 0 0 0

3308 321  801  235  4  239 40.07% 82 0 0

3904 234  560  164  4  168 41.79% 66 0 0

4104 244  639  178  4  182 38.18% 62 0 0

4609 157  343  114  2  116 45.77% 41 0 0

5010 16  51  6  0  6 31.37% 10 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,874  787  16  803 1,091 288 0 1
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Highland School District No. 203 Director, District 3
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1901 115  474  91  0  91 24.26% 24 0 0

3203 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 1

3305 4  6  4  0  4 66.67% 0 0 0

3308 321  801  230  5  235 40.07% 86 0 0

3904 234  560  163  2  165 41.79% 69 0 0

4104 244  639  197  6  203 38.18% 41 0 0

4609 157  343  119  2  121 45.77% 36 0 0

5010 16  51  7  0  7 31.37% 9 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,874  811  15  826 1,091 265 0 1
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1901 115  474  88  1  89 24.26% 26 0 0

3203 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 1

3305 4  6  4  0  4 66.67% 0 0 0

3308 321  801  225  4  229 40.07% 92 0 0

3904 234  560  164  2  166 41.79% 68 0 0

4104 244  639  176  5  181 38.18% 63 0 0

4609 157  343  119  0  119 45.77% 38 0 0

5010 16  51  6  0  6 31.37% 10 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,874  782  12  794 1,091 297 0 1
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Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 1
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3601 12  21  10  1  11 57.14% 1 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  21  10  1  11 12 1 0 0
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Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 2

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

M
a
ry

 J
o

 H
a
n

s
o

n

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

3601 12  21  11  1  12 57.14% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  21  11  1  12 12 0 0 0
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3601 12  21  10  1  11 57.14% 1 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  21  10  1  11 12 1 0 0
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3601 12  21  12  0  12 57.14% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  21  12  0  12 12 0 0 0
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Granger School District No. 204 Director, District 3
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0501 285  1,093  226  3  229 26.08% 56 0 0

3002 74  262  50  1  51 28.24% 23 0 0

3303 139  456  92  4  96 30.48% 43 0 0

3902 132  378  102  3  105 34.92% 27 0 0

4002 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

4628 13  52  11  0  11 25.00% 2 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,242  481  11  492 643 151 0 0
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Granger School District No. 204 Director, District 4
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0501 285  1,093  229  3  232 26.08% 53 0 0

3002 74  262  54  1  55 28.24% 19 0 0

3303 139  456  103  4  107 30.48% 32 0 0

3902 132  378  108  3  111 34.92% 21 0 0

4002 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

4628 13  52  10  1  11 25.00% 2 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,242  504  12  516 643 127 0 0
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Granger School District No. 204 Director, Position 1 At-Large
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0501 285  1,093  226  3  229 26.08% 56 0 0

3002 74  262  55  1  56 28.24% 18 0 0

3303 139  456  99  7  106 30.48% 33 0 0

3902 132  378  99  6  105 34.92% 27 0 0

4002 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

4628 13  52  11  0  11 25.00% 2 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,242  490  17  507 643 136 0 0
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Zillah School District No. 205 Director, District 3
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2701 146  438  107  3  110 33.33% 36 0 0

2702 428  1,066  343  2  345 40.15% 83 0 0

3104 72  195  56  0  56 36.92% 16 0 1

3311 455  1,068  332  6  338 42.60% 117 0 0

4003 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,768  838  11  849 1,101 252 0 1
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Zillah School District No. 205 Director, District 4
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2701 146  438  110  2  112 33.33% 34 0 0

2702 428  1,066  356  1  357 40.15% 71 0 0

3104 72  195  55  0  55 36.92% 17 0 1

3311 455  1,068  344  0  344 42.60% 111 0 0

4003 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,768  865  3  868 1,101 233 0 1
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Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 2
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2501 234  1,018  164  4  168 22.99% 66 0 0

2502 114  584  92  0  92 19.52% 22 0 0

3102 233  932  171  2  173 25.00% 60 0 0

3310 281  1,158  204  6  210 24.27% 71 0 2

3401 73  549  59  2  61 13.30% 12 0 0

3701 65  233  42  0  42 27.90% 23 0 0

4001 98  529  71  2  73 18.53% 25 0 0

4003 14  65  10  0  10 21.54% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  127  0  127 40.39% 60 0 0

4623 1  1  0  0  0 100.00% 1 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,532  940  16  956 1,300 344 0 2
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2501 234  1,018  152  6  158 22.99% 76 0 0

2502 114  584  89  4  93 19.52% 21 0 0

3102 233  932  159  6  165 25.00% 68 0 0

3310 281  1,158  196  6  202 24.27% 79 0 2

3401 73  549  54  5  59 13.30% 14 0 0

3701 65  233  37  0  37 27.90% 28 0 0

4001 98  529  67  2  69 18.53% 29 0 0

4003 14  65  10  0  10 21.54% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  136  0  136 40.39% 51 0 0

4623 1  1  0  0  0 100.00% 1 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,532  900  29  929 1,300 371 0 2
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Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 4
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2501 234  1,018  158  3  161 22.99% 73 0 0

2502 114  584  95  0  95 19.52% 19 0 0

3102 233  932  168  4  172 25.00% 61 0 0

3310 281  1,158  204  4  208 24.27% 73 0 2

3401 73  549  55  4  59 13.30% 14 0 0

3701 65  233  41  0  41 27.90% 24 0 0

4001 98  529  71  2  73 18.53% 25 0 0

4003 14  65  10  0  10 21.54% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  126  0  126 40.39% 61 0 0

4623 1  1  0  0  0 100.00% 1 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,532  928  17  945 1,300 355 0 2
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Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 5
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2501 234  1,018  160  2  162 22.99% 72 0 0

2502 114  584  93  1  94 19.52% 20 0 0

3102 233  932  161  5  166 25.00% 67 0 0

3310 281  1,158  203  4  207 24.27% 74 0 2

3401 73  549  59  2  61 13.30% 12 0 0

3701 65  233  41  0  41 27.90% 24 0 0

4001 98  529  73  2  75 18.53% 23 0 0

4003 14  65  10  0  10 21.54% 4 0 0

4401 187  463  129  1  130 40.39% 57 0 0

4623 1  1  0  0  0 100.00% 1 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,532  929  17  946 1,300 354 0 2
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West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 1
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0163 437  832  310  2  312 52.52% 125 0 0

0167 95  180  69  0  69 52.78% 26 0 0

0168 4  8  1  0  1 50.00% 3 0 0

0177 444  1,055  314  8  322 42.09% 122 0 0

0179 341  836  239  3  242 40.79% 99 0 1

0180 389  1,016  274  5  279 38.29% 110 0 1

0181 399  926  276  3  279 43.09% 120 0 0

0182 527  1,281  370  10  380 41.14% 147 0 0

0183 328  742  225  7  232 44.20% 96 0 0

0185 385  954  249  10  259 40.36% 126 0 0

0186 237  529  173  2  175 44.80% 62 0 0

0187 353  826  251  5  256 42.74% 97 0 0

0188 342  823  227  6  233 41.56% 109 0 0

0189 336  794  209  4  213 42.32% 123 0 0

0190 221  548  148  6  154 40.33% 67 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  123  2  125 26.31% 56 0 0

0193 217  432  160  4  164 50.23% 53 0 0

3004 11  28  6  1  7 39.29% 4 0 0

3203 412  875  281  3  284 47.09% 128 0 1

3205 490  1,127  318  3  321 43.48% 169 0 0

3301 222  592  141  9  150 37.50% 72 0 0

3605 350  852  231  10  241 41.08% 109 0 0

4114 362  875  226  9  235 41.37% 127 0 0

4601 9  15  6  1  7 60.00% 2 0 0

4623 46  120  23  0  23 38.33% 23 0 0

4801 506  1,206  328  4  332 41.96% 174 0 1

5003 303  810  219  5  224 37.41% 79 0 0

5010 117  200  76  1  77 58.50% 40 0 0

5014 289  811  199  6  205 35.64% 84 0 0

5020 207  484  150  1  151 42.77% 56 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0
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Totals:  20,465  5,822  130  5,952 8,560 2,608 0 4
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West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 4
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0163 437  832  312  2  314 52.52% 123 0 0

0167 95  180  69  0  69 52.78% 26 0 0

0168 4  8  1  0  1 50.00% 3 0 0

0177 444  1,055  305  10  315 42.09% 129 0 0

0179 341  836  231  2  233 40.79% 108 0 1

0180 389  1,016  272  5  277 38.29% 112 0 1

0181 399  926  278  3  281 43.09% 118 0 0

0182 527  1,281  366  7  373 41.14% 154 0 0

0183 328  742  226  6  232 44.20% 96 0 0

0185 385  954  242  7  249 40.36% 136 0 0

0186 237  529  170  2  172 44.80% 65 0 0

0187 353  826  254  1  255 42.74% 98 0 0

0188 342  823  236  2  238 41.56% 104 0 0

0189 336  794  209  4  213 42.32% 123 0 0

0190 221  548  145  6  151 40.33% 70 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  120  2  122 26.31% 59 0 0

0193 217  432  153  5  158 50.23% 59 0 0

3004 11  28  6  1  7 39.29% 4 0 0

3203 412  875  275  2  277 47.09% 135 0 1

3205 490  1,127  317  3  320 43.48% 170 0 0

3301 222  592  140  9  149 37.50% 73 0 0

3605 350  852  230  6  236 41.08% 114 0 0

4114 362  875  218  9  227 41.37% 135 0 0

4601 9  15  5  1  6 60.00% 3 0 0

4623 46  120  24  0  24 38.33% 22 0 0

4801 506  1,206  322  4  326 41.96% 180 0 1

5003 303  810  216  5  221 37.41% 82 0 0

5010 117  200  75  1  76 58.50% 41 0 0

5014 289  811  192  7  199 35.64% 90 0 0

5020 207  484  142  1  143 42.77% 64 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0
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Totals:  20,465  5,751  113  5,864 8,560 2,696 0 4
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West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 5
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0163 437  832  314  2  316 52.52% 121 0 0

0167 95  180  71  0  71 52.78% 24 0 0

0168 4  8  2  0  2 50.00% 2 0 0

0177 444  1,055  321  6  327 42.09% 117 0 0

0179 341  836  237  3  240 40.79% 101 0 1

0180 389  1,016  273  4  277 38.29% 112 0 1

0181 399  926  278  4  282 43.09% 117 0 0

0182 527  1,281  380  8  388 41.14% 139 0 0

0183 328  742  225  7  232 44.20% 96 0 0

0185 385  954  246  10  256 40.36% 129 0 0

0186 237  529  169  2  171 44.80% 66 0 0

0187 353  826  256  1  257 42.74% 96 0 0

0188 342  823  230  4  234 41.56% 108 0 0

0189 336  794  202  5  207 42.32% 129 0 0

0190 221  548  147  6  153 40.33% 68 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 181  688  120  2  122 26.31% 59 0 0

0193 217  432  154  7  161 50.23% 56 0 0

3004 11  28  6  1  7 39.29% 4 0 0

3203 412  875  274  4  278 47.09% 134 0 1

3205 490  1,127  319  5  324 43.48% 166 0 0

3301 222  592  143  9  152 37.50% 70 0 0

3605 350  852  236  8  244 41.08% 106 0 0

4114 362  875  218  10  228 41.37% 134 0 0

4601 9  15  5  1  6 60.00% 3 0 0

4623 46  120  23  0  23 38.33% 23 0 0

4801 506  1,206  329  6  335 41.96% 171 0 1

5003 303  810  221  5  226 37.41% 77 0 0

5010 117  200  78  1  79 58.50% 38 0 0

5014 289  811  191  7  198 35.64% 91 0 0

5020 207  484  146  4  150 42.77% 57 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0
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Totals:  20,465  5,814  132  5,946 8,560 2,614 0 4
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Mount Adams School District No. 209 Director, District 1
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0701 59  264  49  0  49 22.35% 10 0 0

3701 160  542  113  5  118 29.52% 42 0 0

5012 250  1,096  170  10  180 22.81% 70 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,902  332  15  347 469 122 0 1
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Mount Adams School District No. 209 Director, District 2
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0701 59  264  41  16  0  57 22.35% 2 0 0

3701 160  542  92  56  2  150 29.52% 10 0 0

5012 250  1,096  87  137  1  225 22.81% 25 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,902  220  209  3  432 469 37 0 1
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Fire Protection District No. 1 Commissioner, Position 2
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1901 115  474  50  54  0  104 24.26% 11 0 0

3308 321  801  120  154  1  275 40.07% 46 0 0

4104 244  639  122  82  3  207 38.18% 37 0 0

4609 154  338  55  83  1  139 45.56% 15 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,252  347  373  5  725 834 109 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner, Position 2
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3900 359  859  248  1  249 41.79% 110 0 0

3901 176  454  120  1  121 38.77% 55 0 0

3903 498  1,164  353  5  358 42.78% 140 0 0

4102 33  68  24  0  24 48.53% 9 0 0

4108 243  529  147  3  150 45.94% 93 0 0

4112 504  1,188  352  1  353 42.42% 151 0 1

4115 138  297  103  1  104 46.46% 34 0 0

4402 245  561  173  3  176 43.67% 69 0 0

4602 213  544  156  3  159 39.15% 54 0 0

4603 380  906  267  0  267 41.94% 113 0 0

4604 159  341  102  0  102 46.63% 57 0 0

4605 169  466  127  0  127 36.27% 42 0 0

5016 176  491  128  0  128 35.85% 48 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  7,868  2,300  18  2,318 3,293 975 0 1
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Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner, Position 1
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3305 270  720  190  10  200 37.50% 70 0 0

3308 1  5  0  0  0 20.00% 1 0 0

4115 45  114  33  0  33 39.47% 12 0 0

4503 30  61  24  0  24 49.18% 6 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  900  247  10  257 346 89 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner, Position 2
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3305 270  720  200  2  202 37.50% 68 0 0

3308 1  5  0  0  0 20.00% 1 0 0

4115 45  114  32  0  32 39.47% 13 0 0

4503 30  61  23  0  23 49.18% 7 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  900  255  2  257 346 89 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 4 Commissioner, Position 2
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1101 273  1,111  85  145  1  231 24.57% 42 0 0

1103 260  876  73  151  5  229 29.68% 31 0 0

3106 265  721  70  153  3  226 36.75% 39 0 0

3206 421  865  82  274  1  357 48.67% 64 0 0

3304 327  794  91  193  0  284 41.18% 43 0 1

3504 13  22  4  7  1  12 59.09% 1 0 0

4003 428  1,230  102  274  1  377 34.80% 51 0 0

4005 190  462  45  130  2  177 41.13% 13 0 0

4106 284  689  67  176  1  244 41.22% 40 0 0

4401 0  2  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

4501 78  304  27  36  0  63 25.66% 15 0 0

4504 269  617  79  160  0  239 43.60% 30 0 0

4606 492  1,263  144  260  2  406 38.95% 86 0 0

4802 550  1,274  160  300  4  464 43.17% 85 1 1

5101 162  410  42  88  0  130 39.51% 32 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  10,640  1,071  2,347  21  3,439 4,012 572 1 2
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Fire Protection District No. 5 Commissioner, Position 2
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3002 74  262  54  1  55 28.24% 19 0 0

3100 320  867  260  4  264 36.91% 56 0 0

3101 138  453  119  0  119 30.46% 19 0 0

3102 233  932  175  1  176 25.00% 57 0 0

3103 204  745  153  0  153 27.38% 51 0 0

3104 366  990  264  3  267 36.97% 99 0 1

3105 31  122  20  1  21 25.41% 10 0 1

3303 139  456  102  2  104 30.48% 35 0 0

3309 200  770  162  2  164 25.97% 36 0 0

3310 281  1,158  205  8  213 24.27% 68 0 2

3311 455  1,068  343  1  344 42.60% 111 0 0

3401 73  549  58  1  59 13.30% 14 0 0

3701 220  767  161  4  165 28.68% 55 0 0

3902 132  378  106  1  107 34.92% 25 0 0

4001 97  527  72  1  73 18.41% 24 0 0

4002 91  322  73  1  74 28.26% 17 0 0

4105 123  391  109  0  109 31.46% 14 0 0

4109 359  1,162  289  4  293 30.90% 66 0 0

4303 93  276  72  0  72 33.70% 21 0 0

4401 187  449  126  1  127 41.65% 60 0 0

4615 203  728  159  1  160 27.88% 43 0 0

4616 110  335  76  1  77 32.84% 33 0 0

4618 173  573  130  0  130 30.19% 43 0 0

4628 89  369  78  0  78 24.12% 11 0 0

5001 77  266  54  1  55 28.95% 22 0 0

5012 236  1,015  169  2  171 23.25% 65 0 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  15,930  3,589  41  3,630 4,704 1,074 0 5
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Fire Protection District No. 6 Commissioner, Position 2
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3208 8  19  6  0  6 42.11% 2 0 0

3602 498  1,224  366  3  369 40.69% 129 0 0

3905 95  282  74  0  74 33.69% 21 0 0

4111 370  878  294  1  295 42.14% 75 0 0

4115 109  238  85  1  86 45.80% 23 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,641  825  5  830 1,080 250 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 9 Commissioner, Position 2
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3904 339  809  252  2  254 41.90% 85 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  809  252  2  254 339 85 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 11 Commissioner, Position 2
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3301 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

4624 144  326  95  2  97 44.17% 47 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  326  95  2  97 144 47 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 12 Commissioner, Position 2
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3004 11  28  6  1  7 39.29% 4 0 0

3203 412  875  286  4  290 47.09% 122 0 1

3205 490  1,127  325  3  328 43.48% 162 0 0

3208 16  49  9  0  9 32.65% 7 0 0

3301 222  592  149  7  156 37.50% 66 0 0

3605 350  852  250  2  252 41.08% 98 0 0

4114 362  875  234  5  239 41.37% 123 0 0

4623 47  121  26  0  26 38.84% 21 0 0

4801 506  1,206  349  6  355 41.96% 151 0 1

5003 303  810  232  3  235 37.41% 68 0 0

5010 109  215  67  0  67 50.70% 42 0 0

5014 289  811  208  7  215 35.64% 74 0 0

5020 207  484  156  1  157 42.77% 50 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,045  2,297  39  2,336 3,324 988 0 2



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05, 2019

Page 216 of 223

Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Fire Protection District No. 14 Commissioner, Position 1
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4102 377  705  286  11  297 53.48% 80 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  705  286  11  297 377 80 0 0
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Fire Protection District No. 14 Commissioner, Position 2
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4102 377  705  279  10  289 53.48% 88 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  705  279  10  289 377 88 0 0
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Port of Grandview Commissioner, District 3
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0301 57  309  45  0  45 18.45% 12 0 0

0302 172  887  131  1  132 19.39% 40 0 0

0303 198  1,037  163  0  163 19.09% 35 0 0

0304 70  236  52  0  52 29.66% 18 0 0

0305 48  104  30  0  30 46.15% 18 0 0

0306 243  905  201  0  201 26.85% 42 0 0

0307 14  79  9  0  9 17.72% 5 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

3100 320  867  239  4  243 36.91% 77 0 0

3101 138  453  115  0  115 30.46% 23 0 0

3105 32  124  22  0  22 25.81% 10 0 1

4105 123  391  101  0  101 31.46% 22 0 0

5001 77  266  53  0  53 28.95% 24 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,662  1,164  5  1,169 1,495 326 0 1
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Port of Sunnyside Commissioner, District 1
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1701 173  1,041  138  1  139 16.62% 34 0 0

1703 215  793  179  3  182 27.11% 33 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 361  828  271  5  276 43.60% 85 0 0

1706 218  1,325  172  1  173 16.45% 45 0 0

1708 161  997  126  2  128 16.15% 32 1 0

3304 8  23  3  0  3 34.78% 5 0 1

3902 132  378  105  1  106 34.92% 26 0 0

4109 359  1,162  287  5  292 30.90% 67 0 0

4303 93  276  70  1  71 33.70% 22 0 0

4615 203  728  152  3  155 27.88% 48 0 0

4616 110  335  77  1  78 32.84% 32 0 0

4618 173  573  128  0  128 30.19% 45 0 0

4628 89  369  79  1  80 24.12% 9 0 0

5202 0  7  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,835  1,787  24  1,811 2,295 483 1 1
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Cowiche Sewer District Commissioner, Position 2
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4104 30  133  18  4  22 22.56% 8 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  133  18  4  22 30 8 0 0
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Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Terrace Heights Sewer District Commissioner, Position 2
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3106 265  721  214  3  217 36.75% 48 0 0

3206 316  628  232  3  235 50.32% 81 0 0

4106 18  76  15  1  16 23.68% 2 0 0

4501 44  159  38  0  38 27.67% 6 0 0

4504 255  563  198  3  201 45.29% 54 0 0

4606 380  932  284  2  286 40.77% 94 0 0

4802 550  1,274  396  9  405 43.17% 145 0 1

5101 85  246  53  1  54 34.55% 31 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  4,599  1,430  22  1,452 1,913 461 0 1
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Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

City of Union Gap Proposition No. 1 - Annexation of Library
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2301 226  898  140  78  218 25.17% 8 0 0

2303 175  740  122  47  169 23.65% 6 0 1

2306 304  1,210  188  101  289 25.12% 15 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,848  450  226  676 705 29 0 1
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Total Number of Voters: 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Toppenish School District No. 202 Proposition No. 1 - Capital Improvements Levy
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2101 241  1,071  129  106  235 22.50% 6 0 0

2102 239  824  119  113  232 29.00% 6 1 0

2103 294  1,146  169  116  285 25.65% 9 0 1

2701 20  67  9  10  19 29.85% 1 0 0

3103 204  748  115  86  201 27.27% 3 0 0

3104 294  795  102  178  280 36.98% 14 0 1

3309 206  780  116  87  203 26.41% 3 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,431  759  696  1,455 1,498 42 1 2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 1 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Grandview Mayor

 1Charles Sanchez

 1Dan Hall

 1Gaylord Brewer

 1Gerald Dion

 1Javier Barigga

 2Jesse Palacios

 1Jim Sewell

 1Joan Souders

 1Joan Sounder

 3John Myers

 1Loyd A Holdeman

 1Matthew ACasvet

 1Michael L Ross

 1Michael L. Ross

 1Mike Ross

 3Norm Childress

 8Not a valid vote

 1Pat Mason

 1Pedro Sanchez

 1Rosa Aviles

 2Santos Trevino

 34Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  21



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 2 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Grandview Council, Position 3

 1John Smith

 3Mary Barrett

 3Not a valid vote

 1Pedro Sanchez

 1Raquel Lillianthal

 1Roman Martinez

 10Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 3 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Grandview Council, Position 4

 1Not a valid vote

 1Pedro Sanchez

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 4 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Grandview Council, Position 5

 1Not a valid vote

 1Sue Jones

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 5 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Grandview Council, Position 6

 1J Coursey

 1J. Coursey

 1Jean Coursey

 1Michael Smith

 6Not a valid vote

 1Raquel Lillian Hial

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 6 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Grandview Council, Position 7

 1Cliff Lewis

 1Dale Burgeson

 2Don Smith

 1Joe Prieto

 1Joseph W. Jensen

 7Not a valid vote

 1Pam Sandifer

 1Rick Kimbrough

 1Tom Jones

 16Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 7 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Granger Mayor

 1Jorge Montes

 1McKenna Cruz

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 8 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Granger Council, Position 4

 1Jack Burns

 1Joe Cardenas

 1Jorge Montes

 2Not a valid vote

 1Priscilla Lopez

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 9 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Mabton Council, Position 3

 1Chris Martinez

 2James Adams

 1Kevin Leyua

 1LeRoy Curitss

 6Not a valid vote

 1Rachel Correa Ruelas

 1Rachel Correa Rueles

 1Rachel Correu Rueles

 1Rachel J Ruelas

 7Rachel Ruelas

 1Rachel Ruellas

 2Vicky Navarro

 25Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12
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Total votes cast for declared write-in candidate Rachel Ruelas:    12
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General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 10 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Mabton Council, Position 4

 1Ana Forseca

 1Bruno Azpetia

 1Darlene Curtiss

 1Jaunita Reyna

 1Johnnie Gusby

 1Juanita Reyna

 1Mike Mayer

 3Not a valid vote

 2Tammy Rehms

 12Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 11 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Mabton Council, Position 5

 1Gladys Congdon

 1Kevin Leiva

 1Maria Lopez

 2Not a valid vote

 3Rafael Fonseca

 1Samuel Reyna

 9Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 12 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Moxee Mayor

 1Ali Ledesma

 2Art Plata

 1Darren Waterbury

 2David Zabell Jr

 1Devin Waterbury

 1Donald B. Bersing

 1Dustin Krueger

 1Gary Fortier

 2Glenn Manuel

 1Lyndsey Murphy

 5Not a valid vote

 2Parker Leach

 1Randy Jay Buck

 3Ricardo Portillo

 1Wes Stickney

 25Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  15



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 13 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Moxee Council, Position 3

 1Devin Waterbury

 2Not a valid vote

 1Pablo Ledesma

 3Ricardo Portillo

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 14 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Moxee Council, Position 4

 1Ali Ledesma

 1Devin Waterbury

 5Not a valid vote

 2Parker Leach

 1Randy Jay Buck

 3Ricardo Portillo

 13Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 15 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Moxee Council, Position 5

 1David Geer

 1Devin Waterbury

 1Gary Fortier

 7Not a valid vote

 1Pablo Ledesma

 2Parker Leach

 1Randy Jay Buck

 3Ricardo Portillo

 1Todd Schrader

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 16 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Town of Naches Mayor

 1Bill Davis

 1Dallas McCeims

 2Keri Brown

 2Not a valid vote

 1Trevor Duncan

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 17 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Town of Naches Council, Position 4

 4Tony Madison

 1Trevor Duncan

 1Troy Madison

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 18 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Mayor

 2Barb Petrea

 268Bill Callahan

 1Bill Harris

 1Bob Jones

 1Bonnie Kueltnert

 1Brian Harris

 2Bryce Armstrong

 3Chris Lantz

 1Cindy Icer

 1Clifford Peterson

 1Dan Beam

 1David Church

 1Donald Johnson

 1Erik Newmeyer

 1Hunter Blehm

 1Jace Richardson

 1Jay Jonas

 1Joe Callihan

 1John Gawlik

 1John Soler

 1Lester Callahan

 1Linda C. Hansen

 1Mathew Knight

 1Max M Zimmemmum

 1Max Von Zimmermann

 1Michael Quigley

 1Mike Quigley

 1Nathen Bradford

 14Not a valid vote

 1Pat Paulsen

 1Rachel Blehm

 1Robert Stewart

 1Roger Bell

 1Roger L. Bell

 1Wayne Worby

 319Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  35
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Text Box
Total votes cast for declared write-in candidate Bill Callahan:    269



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 19 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Council, Position 1

 1Angel Soler

 1Anita Jonas

 1Bill Callahan

 1Clarence Kueltnert

 1David Church

 1Jace Richardson

 1Jeff Alexander

 1Kip Poggemeyer

 1Kip Poggemyer

 4Not a valid vote

 2Rod Matson

 1SHirley Johnson- Hoy

 1Shirley Johnson-Hoy

 1Tim Hammil

 1Traci Mallory

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  15



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 20 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Council, Position 3

 2Bill Callahan

 1David Church

 1Dee M Hansen

 1Dee Maurice Hansen

 1Eran Fral

 1Ian Morrison

 1Jace Richardson

 6Not a valid vote

 1Pat Mallory

 1Paul Goodall

 1Rich Elsen

 1Tom Warnock

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 21 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Council, Position 4

 2David Church

 1Jace Richardson

 1John H. Tierney

 1Kim Brewer

 4Not a valid vote

 2Sherry Raymond

 6Steven King

 1Wayne Worby

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 22 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Council, Position 5

 2David Church

 1Dee Maurice Hansen

 1Jace Richardson

 1Lisa Munson

 3Not a valid vote

 2Sherry Raymond

 10Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 23 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Council, Position 6

 1Barry Morrison

 1Brad Rudick

 2David Church

 2Diane Underwood

 1Jace Richardson

 1Linda C. Hansen

 8Not a valid vote

 1Ray Hinton

 1Ronald Morse

 2Sherry Raymond

 6Steven King

 1Tom Warnock

 1Traci Mallory

 28Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  13



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 24 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Selah Council, Position 7

 2David Church

 1Jace Richardson

 2Not a valid vote

 2Sherry Raymond

 1Tim Horton

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 25 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Sunnyside Council, Position 5

 1Gerry Stimett

 1Not a valid vote

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 26 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Sunnyside Council, Position 6

 1Angie Aguiler

 2Bruce Epps

 1Caitlyn Snow

 1Cherie R. Lima

 1Diana Tovar

 1Eric Swinehart

 1Frank Caballero

 1Janice Cook

 1Jim Stevens

 1Joe ( Junior) Resendez

 1Jose Lepe

 1Joseph Ianacio Rezendez Jr.

 2Joseph Jr Resendez

 3Joseph Resendez

 1Joseph Resendez Jr.

 1Joseph Rosendez Jr.

 1Julia Hart

 3Mike Kenard

 2Mike Kennard

 8Not a valid vote

 1Richard Drecen

 1Richard Dresen

 1Silvia Ramos

 2Theresa Hancock

 39Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  24
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 27 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Sunnyside Council, Position 7

 1Arturo Alcantar

 1Mike Kennard

 1Stan Plooster

 1Stanley Plooster

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 28 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Tieton Mayor

 2Not a valid vote

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 29 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Tieton Council, Position 4

 1Kenneth Mannin

 1Lupita Carrillo

 1Lupita Guadalupe Carillo-Barraza

 2Lupita Guadalupe Carrillo - Barraza

 1Lupita Guadalupe Carrilo - Barraza

 1Lupita Guadelupe Carrillo - Barraza

 2Lupita Guadelupe Carrillo Barraza

 9Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 30 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Tieton Council, Position 5

 1Not a valid vote

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 31 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Toppenish Council, Position 5

 2John Cerna

 1Joshua Schutz

 1M. Gonsalez

 1Mary Rose Gonzalez

 1Maryrose Gonzalez

 3Not a valid vote

 1Sara George

 10Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 32 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Toppenish Council, Position 7

 2Eligio Jimenez

 1Elisio Jimenez

 2Frank Maltos

 1Jess Rowe

 1Joseph Monzingo

 1Juty Calhand

 6Not a valid vote

 14Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 33 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Union Gap Council, Position 4

 1Dan Olson

 1Dave Butler

 1Michael Murr

 2Not a valid vote

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 34 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Union Gap Council, Position 5

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 35 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Union Gap Council, Position 6

 1Dan Butler

 7Dave Butler

 3David Butler

 1James Murr

 1Luis Fenandez

 1Luis Fernandez

 1Michael Condardo

 3Not a valid vote

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 36 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Mayor

 2Brinda Quintanilla - Bautista

 1Brinda Quintanilla Bautista

 4Gina Ramos

 1Not a valid vote

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 37 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Council, Position 1

 1Daniel Garcia

 1Gabriel Ramos

 1Gina Ramos

 1Gregg Sotelo

 1Margaret Estrada

 1Not a valid vote

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 38 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Council, Position 2

 1Gabriel Ramos

 1Linda Garcia

 2Not a valid vote

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 39 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Council, Position 4

 1Marla Floresca

 1Marla Floresca Hernandez

 1Marla Hernandez

 1Not a valid vote

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 40 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Council, Position 5

 1Daniel Garcia

 1Not a valid vote

 1Robert White

 2Sergio Avila

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 41 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Council, Position 6

 1Not a valid vote

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 42 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Wapato Council, Position 7 At-Large

 1Marla Hernandez

 1Not a valid vote

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 43 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Yakima Council, District 1

 1Thomas McCormick

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 44 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Yakima Council, District 3

 1Berenice L. Ponce

 2Berenice Ponce

 1Bill McEntrie

 1Brian L. Gordon

 1Liz Hallock

 7Not a valid vote

 2Suzi Helzer

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 45 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Yakima Council, District 5

 1Douglas Federspiel

 1Eliana Macias

 1Julie Buse

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lorne Wedell

 2Mark Collins

 1Mark Cullins

 1Nick Navarro

 7Not a valid vote

 1Sean Worley

 1Thomas B Sund

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 46 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Yakima Council, District 7

 1Anasteisha Daverhourse

 1Candido Valdez

 1Derek Aunko

 1Giovanni Severino

 1Gwnar Berg

 1Jeff Barnes

 1Joe Palooka

 1Kay Funk

 1Larry Julius

 3Lazaro B Sanchez

 2Leslie Hatton

 1Lucy Fromherz

 1Maurice D Broom

 13Not a valid vote

 1Richard D Woods

 1Roger Schmakl

 2Royce Gondo

 1Scott Hennessey

 1Sonya Lund

 1Tammy Ayer

 1Todd Samuels

 2Tom Sund

 2Tracey Bautista

 41Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  23



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 47 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Zillah Council, Position 3

 2Beth Husted

 1Zenas Toa Mageo

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 48 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Zillah Council, Position 4

 2Beth Husted

 1Merry Daley

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 49 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

City of Zillah Council, Position 5

 1Summer Derrey

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 50 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, District 1

 1Imelda Vargas

 1Terry Schilling

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 51 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, District 2

 1Abraham Amaxa Jr.

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 52 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Union Gap School District No. 2 Director, Position 2 At-Large

 1Dan Olson

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 53 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Director, District 1

 1Adam Fromierz

 1Adrian Wathen

 1Bill Razey

 1Bob Green

 1Brooks Kohls

 1Bruce Banner

 1Dick Smith

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jeff Evans

 1JIm Beam

 1Joey Trevino

 1Kari Brown

 1Kevin Patrick

 2Linda Michel

 1Mary Rennie

 6Not a valid vote

 1Reesa Sutphen Knutson

 1Thomas Sowell

 1Vinda Hoke

 1William E Davis

 26Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  20



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 54 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Director, District 4

 1Adam Frominerz

 1Adrian Wathen

 1Bill Razey

 1Bob Green

 1Brooks Kohls

 2Dana Gabbard

 1Dickie Smith.

 1Frederic Bashist

 1Jack Danials

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jayson Potter

 1Jeff Evans

 2John Resen

 2Linda Michel

 4Mary Rennie

 6Not a valid vote

 1Rebecca Patrick

 2Robin Simmons

 1Steve Rodgers

 2William Razey

 33Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  20



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 55 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 3

 1Adriana Arellano

 1Alan Champie

 1Allen Bates

 1Amy Treat

 1Berenice Ponce

 1Bobbi Johnson

 1Brandon Perry

 1Bryan Ball

 2Cassie Davidson

 1Cassy Roaly

 1Dale Schackelford

 1Dale Shackleford

 1Daryl Morey

 1Diana Lopez

 1Don Erickson

 1Doug Johnson

 1Dulce Gutierrez

 1Earl Steven Lee

 1Ed Azarowicz

 1Eliana Macias

 1Emily Henriksen

 2Eric Chase

 1Eugene Crabs

 2Giovanni Servino

 1Giovanni Severino

 1Greg Sannders

 1Holly White

 1Ignatius Foley

 1James Hibbs

 1Jared A. Boswell

 2Jared Bouer

 1Jared Bower

 1Jason Couch

 1Javier Gutierrez

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jere Irwin

 1Jerry Jeff Walker

 1Jessica Hulteen

 2Joe Bear

 1Joe Wurtz

 1John Gonsales

 2John Pleasants

 1Jonathan Lang



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 56 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 3

 1Joy Langley

 1Joy Walmsley

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Judy Lewis

 1Karen Kay Burns

 1Kathy Coffe

 1Keith Farman

 1Kent Gatrell

 1Kristen Bex

 1Lance Torme

 2Lazaro B Sanchez

 1Linda Sorenson

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lorie Thomas

 1Lorne Wedell

 1Lyn Thorn

 1Magan Jacobson

 1Marissa Tegen

 1Mark J. Tharp

 1Michael H. Childs

 1Michelle Story

 1Mike Willette

 1Mitchell Smith

 1Neil Taylor

 1Nick Navarro

 1Noel Hathaway

 1Norm Johnson

 50Not a valid vote

 1Paul Kelly

 1Rafael Fernandez

 1Ranae York

 1Randy Fortier

 1Raul Martinez

 1Raymond Navarro Jr.

 1Ric Gardenhire

 1Robert B Royal

 1Robert Trawer

 1Robert White

 1Russell Monteiro

 1Scott Wells

 2Sean Worley

 1Spencer Carpenter

 1Steve Stevens



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 57 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 3

 1Sue Fenich

 2Suzi Helzer

 1Sy Garcia

 1Tammie Carr

 1Tammy Cherry

 1Terry Merck

 1Thomas McCormick

 1Thomas Sund

 1Tyler Colby

 1Xi Jinping

 1Yeimi Aranda

 155Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  97



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 58 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 4

 1Aaron Case

 1Amy Treat

 1Barry Schwindt

 1Ben Zeigler

 1Beth Palmer

 1Bill Fromherz

 1Bismark Fernandez

 1Bob Hough

 1Bobbi Johnson

 1Brandon Perry

 3Breann Turner

 1Casey Roues

 2Cassie Davidson

 1Chad Thorn

 1Charlie Eglin

 2Coco Cascade

 1Cody Allen

 1Crystal Cisneros

 1Curtis Rosenkranz

 1Dave Edl

 1David Bray

 1Diane Main

 1Donald Davis Junior

 1Doug P. Johnson

 1Duc Idelle

 1Enes Kanter

 2Eric Chase

 1Gabriel Munoz

 1Glenn Faulkner

 1Heather Flynn

 1Holli J Stephens

 1Ignatius Foley

 2Jared Bouer

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jerry McLovin

 2Joe Bear

 1John Gonzales

 1Joseph Coscarart

 1Joy Langley

 2Julie Harmia

 1Keith Effler

 1Kentrell De Scan Golden

 1Kristen Bex



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 59 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 4

 1Kristy Hines

 1Laurel Smith

 3Lazaro B Sanchez

 1Leslie R Baer

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lindsey Cleveland

 1Loretta Onley

 1Lorne Wedell

 1Luke Colby

 1Mark J. Tharp

 1Martha Rice

 1Maud Scott

 1Michael H. Childs

 1Michael Kay

 1Michelle Story

 1Mike Willette

 2Mitchell Myrick

 1Mitchell Myrur

 1Noel Hathaway

 1Norm Johnson

 64Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fitterer

 1Pat Paulson

 1Paul Adams

 1Paul Lahti

 1Peter Griffin

 1Robert A. Hatch

 1Roger Schmakl

 1Ron Inman

 1Russell Monteiro

 1Sam Adams

 1Sanna J Royal

 2Sara Sullivan

 2Sean Worley

 1Spencer Carpenter

 1Steve Painter

 1Steve Stevens

 1Susan H. Fenich

 2Suzi Helzer

 2Sy Ruiz

 1Tammie Carr

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 2Thelma Louise Anderson



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 60 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 4

 1Thomas McCormick

 2Tim Smith

 1Tom Seguira

 1Wayne Nelson

 1Xi Jinping

 1Yalisha Case

 172Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  92



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 61 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 5

 1Amy Treat

 3Berenice Ponce

 1Bernie Brownie

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bobbi Johnson

 1Brandon Perry

 3Breann Turner

 1Cora Mae Wood

 1Craig D. Webstein

 1Cy Ruiz

 1Dave Edler

 2Dave Ettl

 1Dave Trick

 1David Edler

 1Dick Trickle

 1Donald Smith

 1Eric Diener

 1Isaac E Ayon Jr

 1Jacobe Scarlet

 2Jared Bouer

 1Jason Clark

 1Jennifer Menieur

 1John Snow

 1Jonathan Lang

 1Julie Paradis

 1Kay Funk

 1Kristen Bex

 1Kristy Hines

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lorne Wedell

 1Mamie Barbosa

 1Michael Kay

 1Michael Plygonan

 1Michell Myrur

 2Mitchell Myrick

 1Nick Navarro

 1Noel Hathaway

 34Not a valid vote

 1Omar Santoy

 2Patrick Spurgin

 1Paul Schafer

 1Paula Felton

 1Renee Kabrich



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 62 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima School District No. 7 Director, Position 5

 1Scott Wells

 2Sean Worley

 1Si Ruiz

 1Stephen Maples

 1Steve Mckenna

 1Susan H Fenich

 2Suzi Helzer

 177Sy Ruiz

 1Thomas McCormick

 2Tom Oliva

 1Trevor Greene

 1Zanker Harris

 275Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  55



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 63 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

East Valley School District No. 90 Director, District 1

 1Al Thierolf

 1Ali Ledesma

 1Annie Norman

 1Bob Price

 1Brad Sharp

 1Bruce Smith

 1David Patrick

 1Devin Waterbury

 1Gordon L Martin

 1Gordon Martin

 1Jacob Crider

 1James C. Purdom

 1Jim Baker

 1Juan Ruiz

 2Katie Harrington

 1Norm Schimschatt

 17Not a valid vote

 1Parker Leach

 3Ricardo Portillo

 1Richard Baldwin

 1Ryan Rogers

 1Wanda Riel

 1Wes Stickney

 1Wescott Eawangs

 43Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  24



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 64 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

East Valley School District No. 90 Director, District 3

 1Betty Root

 1Brad Sharp

 1David Patrick

 1Dax McCoy

 1Devin Waterbury

 1Don Seward

 1Gordon L Martin

 1Gordon Martin

 1J P Patches

 1Jacob Crider

 1Juan Ruiz

 1Leslie Roy

 1Mark Gendron

 1Mike Smith

 15Not a valid vote

 1Pablo Ledesma

 2Parker Leach

 3Ricardo Portillo

 1Rob Valicoff

 36Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  19



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 65 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

East Valley School District No. 90 Director, District 4

 1Ali Ledesma

 1Brad Sharp

 1Daisey Hernandez

 1David Patrick

 1Dennis Lester

 1Devin Waterbury

 1Gordon L Martin

 1Greg D Mulhair

 1Jacob Crider

 1Mary Buerman

 1Mike Adams

 17Not a valid vote

 2Parker Leach

 1Pete Rose

 1Rand Elliot

 1Rand Elliott

 1Ray Taylor

 3Ricardo Portillo

 37Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  18



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 66 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Selah School District No. 119 Director, District 1

 3Bill Adams

 1Bill Callahan

 1David Church

 1Deborah McComdless

 1Doug W Scott

 1Jane Owens

 1John Wick

 1Linda C. Hansen

 2Maria Rodriguez

 16Not a valid vote

 6Steven King

 1Susan Oakes

 1Ted Smith

 1Tim Brezo

 37Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  14



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 67 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Selah School District No. 119 Director, District 3

 2Bill Adams

 1Bill Callahan

 1Chad Wilke

 1David Alvarez

 1David Church

 1Deborah McComdless

 1Dee Maurice Hansen

 1Doug W Scott

 1Eric Neumeyer

 1Jack Handy

 1Jose Rocha

 2Jose Rodriguez

 1Laurie Adams

 17Not a valid vote

 6Steven King

 1Susan Oakes

 1Tim Brezo

 1Tracy Wibbens

 41Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  18



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 68 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Selah School District No. 119 Director, Position 2 At-Large

 1Bill Adams

 1Bill Callahan

 1David Church

 1David Goltry

 1Deborah McComdless

 1Don Clayton

 1Doug W Scott

 1Eric Neumeyer

 1Gabriel Narvaez

 1Gina Etzkom

 1Linda C. Hansen

 15Not a valid vote

 2Paula Davis

 1Stephanie Foster

 6Steven King

 1Susan Oakes

 1Tim Brezo

 1Tom Mance

 38Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  18



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 69 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 1

 1James Zavala

 3Not a valid vote

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 70 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 2

 1Natalee Palomared

 3Not a valid vote

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 71 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, District 3

 1Elsa Sanchez

 1Ivan Faseca

 1Not a valid vote

 1Yosselin Mendez

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 72 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Mabton School District No. 120 Director, Position 2 At-Large

 1Aruro De La Fuente

 1Elsa Soliman

 1Mark Gaurneau

 6Mark Gourneau

 2Not a valid vote

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 73 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 1

 1Gary Walker

 1Mark T Frailey

 1Mike Carpater

 1Mike Carpenter

 1Nicole Higuera

 9Not a valid vote

 1Richard Herriman

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 74 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 3

 1Irene Mendoza

 1Nicole Higuera

 9Not a valid vote

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 75 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Grandview School District No. 200 Director, District 4

 1George Graf

 1Jim Hanson

 2Mike Carpenter

 1Nicole Higuera

 9Not a valid vote

 14Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 76 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 1

 1Cherie R. Lima

 1Dean Wagenaar

 1Joe Resendez Jr

 1John Henry

 1Joseph Resendez

 9Not a valid vote

 1Richard Drecen

 1Richard Dresen

 1Richard Driesen

 1Sisko Ramon

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 77 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 4

 1Alan Sandlin

 1Cherie R. Lima

 2Joe Resendez Jr

 1Joe Rollinger

 1John Henry

 1John Van Wingerden

 2John W. Van Wingerden

 1Jonquin Lopez

 4Joseph Resendez

 1Julia Hart

 1Kelli Pleaster

 1Kelli Plooster

 1Kellie Plooster

 1Laurie Beltman

 1Micah Heermaa

 1Michal Borders

 19Not a valid vote

 1Steve Carpenter

 1Terri Zieglar

 1Thomas Peterson

 43Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  20
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 78 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Director, District 5

 1Arthur Morgan

 1Bob Hicks

 1Cherie R. Lima

 1Jeremy Van Dam

 4Not a valid vote

 1Silva Ramos

 1Stacey Alseth

 2Stacy Alseth

 1Teri Zieglar

 13Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 79 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 1

 1Antonio Cortez

 1Doug Watts

 1Eliz Speedis

 1Mark Oaks

 1Mary R Gonzlas

 1Mary Rose Gonzalez

 1Maryrose Gonzales

 13Not a valid vote

 1Roger O'Dell

 1Rosemary Gonzalez

 22Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 80 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 4

 1Jason Diaz

 1Joe Plumer

 1Mary O'Dell

 9Not a valid vote

 1Tim George

 13Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 81 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Toppenish School District No. 202 Director, District 5

 1Jerry Boekholder

 1Larah George

 3Luis C Alfaro

 1M Gonzalez

 1Mary Rose

 5Mary Rose Gonzales

 22Mary Rose Gonzalez

 1Mary Rose Gonzxales

 68Maryrose Gonzalez

 10Not a valid vote

 113Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Total votes cast for declared write-in candidate Maryrose González:    98
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 82 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Highland School District No. 203 Director, District 1

 1Bill Preston

 1Bruce Berry

 1Carl Strickland

 2Carlos A. Lopez

 1Francisco Ryvas Mendoza

 1Jerry Stark

 1Melra St George

 1Mike Adams

 5Not a valid vote

 1Tim James

 1Tony Potrats

 16Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 83 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Highland School District No. 203 Director, District 3

 1Bruce Berry

 1Jonathan Jon

 7Not a valid vote

 1Pam Williams

 2Scott Thompson

 1Steve Marley

 1Steve Marly

 1Tim James

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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Page 84 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Highland School District No. 203 Director, Position 2 At-Large

 1Bruce Berry

 1Carl Strickland

 1Gilbert Martin

 1Jim Kemp

 1Josh Kramer

 1Julie Dooley

 5Not a valid vote

 1Tim James

 12Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 85 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 1

 1Craig Osborne

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 86 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 2

 1Andrew Joris

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 87 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Bickleton School District No. 203 Director, District 3

 1Neil Brown

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 88 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Granger School District No. 204 Director, District 3

 1Jack Burnes

 1Katrina Reddout

 1Kendra Bukorae

 1Kendra Bukovac

 1Marcy Hull

 1Meredith Grey

 4Not a valid vote

 1Rosa Navarrette

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 89 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Granger School District No. 204 Director, District 4

 1Floyd R Tarbo

 1Jose Padila

 1Juan Alaniz

 1Kieth Golob

 1Marcus J Price

 1Marcus James Price

 4Not a valid vote

 1Ringo Arreola

 1Sam Clark

 12Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 90 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Granger School District No. 204 Director, Position 1 At-Large

 1Brian G Bell

 2David Marrs

 1Gary Dodd

 1Gaudalupe Padilla

 1Jack Burnes

 1Lois T Hil

 1Lois T. Hill

 1Michael Ayling

 7Not a valid vote

 1Ron Jeremy

 17Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 91 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Zillah School District No. 205 Director, District 3

 1Ardele Steele

 1Brandee Lealos

 1Jared Wallace

 1Kathleen Johnson

 1Kenneth Delp

 1Korena Scott

 1Nancy Sealock

 1Norm Tilley

 1Not a valid vote

 1Rick Reed

 1Zenas Toa Mageo

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 92 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Zillah School District No. 205 Director, District 4

 1Ardele Steele

 1Bridget Johnson

 1Dan Tackett

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 93 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 2

 1Becky Cardova

 1Deb Delozier

 1James Newman

 1Jim Newman

 1Josh Travis

 1Luis Rey

 1Maria AR Erickson

 1Martin Rodriguez

 7Not a valid vote

 1Shawna Young

 16Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 94 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 3

 2Brinda Quintanilla - Bautista

 1Brinda Quintanilla Bautista

 1Heather McCain Richardson

 9Heather Richardson

 1Jack Galland

 1Josh Travis

 1Josie Douglas

 1Luis Rey

 1Mark McAllister

 1Martin Rodriguez

 8Not a valid vote

 1Paul McDonald

 1Sarah K Diviva

 29Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  13
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 95 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 4

 1Beck Cordova

 1Erin Brandt

 1John Francisco

 1Josh Travis

 1Keith Workman

 1Luis Rey

 1Martin Rodriguez

 1Myra Garcia

 6Not a valid vote

 1Ray Estrada

 1Raylynn Strom

 1Rebecca Cordova

 17Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 96 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Wapato School District No. 207 Director, District 5

 1Alan B Taylor

 1John N Graganta

 1Luis Rey

 1Martin Rodriguez

 3Mike Romero

 1Myron Arenla

 8Not a valid vote

 1Vince McMan

 17Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 97 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 1

 1Andrew T Smith

 1Angela Coavir Hauf

 1Becky Bishop

 1Ben Dover

 1Bob Green

 1Brock Splawn

 1Casey Hakanson

 1Cindy Parson

 1Claudia Greenwald

 1Dave Edler

 1David Amos

 2David Packard

 1Don Kwast

 1Doug Stephens

 2Heather Chevez

 1Helen Meareaskind

 1Ian Zero

 1James Hausske

 1Jeff Roll

 1John Anthony Tate

 1John Borton

 1John Hull

 1John R. Copeland

 1John Warren

 2Jordan Lambert

 1Joy Petersen

 1Kaidie Johnson

 1Katherine Sutton

 1Keith Brown

 3Kelly Blanchard

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Megan Parrish

 2Michael Noble

 1Michael Shannon

 1Micheal Shannon

 1Mike Caulfield

 1Mike Moore

 55Not a valid vote

 3Pam McDonald

 1Pat Paulsen

 1Ramses R Yates

 1Ramses Yates

 1Raquel Rose
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 98 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 1

 2Richard Root

 1Robbie Gordns

 1Ron Harris

 2Ron Mears

 2Ron Roberts

 1Ronald Harris

 2Royce Gondo

 1Ryan Cowden

 2Stephanie Orth

 1Steve Rogers

 2Steven Eason

 1Suzi Helzer

 1Tami Applebee

 2Tanner M Hannond

 1Thomas

 2Todd P Record

 1Traci L Mallory

 130Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  60
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 99 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 4

 1Abigale Himrod

 1Alex Lakey

 1Andrew T Smith

 1Barbarra Kay Tate

 1Betty WIlkie

 1Bob Green

 1Brock Splawn

 1Carol Danvers

 1Casey Hakanson

 1Claudia Greenwald

 1Cooper Parrish

 1Dan Mclaughlin

 1Danny Switzer

 1Dave Edler

 1David Amos

 2Dennan M Olney

 1Doug Stephens

 1Elijah K. Henn

 2Heather Chevez

 1Ian Zero

 1James Eckins

 1Jared Bower

 1Jaryl Doyle

 2Jeanne Lowell

 2Jerry Prescott

 1John R. Copeland

 2Jordan Lambert

 1Joy Petersen

 1Kaidie Johnson

 1Keith Brown

 3Kelly Blanchard

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Lexi Tucker

 1Linda Rogers

 1Linder Roger

 1Margret Bell Gowam

 1Mike Caulfield

 1Mike Moore

 46Not a valid vote

 1Pablo Escobar

 1Pam McDonald

 1Pat Paulsen

 1Racquel Rose
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 100 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 4

 1Ramses R Yates

 1Ramses Yates

 2Richard Root

 2Royce Gondo

 2Stephanie Orth

 1Suzi Helzer

 2Todd P Record

 2Todd Taylor

 1Tom Robinson

 1Traci L Mallory

 1Tyder Swen

 1Wade Boggs

 1Wayne Clasen

 113Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  56
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 101 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 5

 2Allie Harris

 1Allison Parrish

 1Andrew T Smith

 1Bob Green

 2Brock Splawn

 1Brock Steadman

 1Casey Hokanson

 2Chris Saunders

 1Claudia Greenwald

 1Clay Johnson

 2Daniel Doornink

 1Dave Edler

 1David Amos

 1Debbie Maxoni

 1Doug Stephens

 1Elijah K. Henn

 1Gina Manx

 2Heather Chevez

 1Holly N. Cousens

 1Hunter Olden

 1Ian Zero

 2James Lowell

 1Jared Bower

 1Jim Fannon

 1Joan Lungren

 1Joey Riley

 1John R Capbell

 1John R. Copeland

 1Jordan Lambert

 1Joy Petersen

 1Kaidie Johnson

 2Kali R Olney

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly B lanchard

 2Kelly Blanchard

 1Ledu Swen

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Lexi Tucker

 1Lucas Jaeger

 2Marilyn Manson

 1Mike Burneau

 1Mike Caulfield

 1Mike Moore
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 102 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
West Valley School District No. 208 Director, District 5

 1Miles Morales

 53Not a valid vote

 2Pam McDonald

 1Pat Paulsen

 1Ramses R Yates

 1Ramses Yates

 1Raquel Rose

 2Richard Root

 1Rodger Campbell

 2Royce Gondo

 1Samantha Deyette

 1Sean Hannity

 1Sidra Yousaf

 2Stephanie Orth

 2Steve Wolcott

 1Steven Eason

 1Suzi Helzer

 1Sy Ruiz

 2Todd P Record

 1Traci L Mallory

 1Zach Stambaugh

 1Zachary Campbell

 132Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  65
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 103 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Mount Adams School District No. 209 Director, District 1

 5Jan Whitefoot

 1Kathy Menning

 1Larry Doman

 1Lisa Whitefoot

 6Not a valid vote

 1Virgil Boyle

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 104 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Mount Adams School District No. 209 Director, District 2

 1Linda King

 2Not a valid vote

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 105 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 1 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Connie Dow

 1Jim Carey

 1Jim Williams

 1John Fielding

 1Not a valid vote

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 106 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Andre Fresco

 1Bill Adams

 1Deborah McComdless

 1Doug W Scott

 1Eric Neumeyer

 1Ken Pendleton

 2Max Linden

 8Not a valid vote

 1Susan Oakes

 1Tim Brezo

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 107 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner, Position 1

 2Bill Razey

 4Bob Tripp

 2Not a valid vote

 1Robert Tripp

 1Tim Lounsbury

 10Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 108 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Bill Razey

 1Not a valid vote

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 05,2019

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 109 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 4 Commissioner, Position 2

 1David Patrick

 1Devin Waterbury

 2Harold Weber

 1Jeffry K Owen

 1Joe Vickers

 8Not a valid vote

 1Pablo Ledesma

 3Ricardo Portillo

 1Robert Weimer

 1Robert Weiner

 1Steven Lewis

 21Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 110 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 5 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Aldo Alcala

 1Arron Hunsaker

 1Bernarad P. Knoll II

 1Chris Munson

 1Cody Roads

 1Daniel Sanchez

 1David A. Hicks

 1Faye Dunn

 1J J Ihnen

 1Joseph Resendez

 1Kris Roberts

 1Luis Rey

 1Mark Houis

 3Mark Hovis

 1Nicole Higuera

 15Not a valid vote

 1Randy Echart

 1Randy Layhey

 1Rick Holden

 1Santos Valdez

 1Shella Knoll

 1Terry Carter

 1Thomas A Garrison

 1Tom Garrisa

 1Trevor Oswalt

 41Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  25
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 111 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 6 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Adam Framberz

 1Bob Green

 1Chuck Tillet

 1Ken Frazier

 1Richard Smith

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 112 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 9 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Phillip Nelson

 1Tim James

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 113 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 11 Commissioner, Position 2

 2Jeff Alderson

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 114 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 12 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Andrew T Smith

 1Bob Green

 1Brock Splawn

 1Claudia Greenwald

 1Darin Deccio

 1Doug Stephens

 1Elijah K. Henn

 1Greg Althanus

 1Ian Zero

 1Joel Yivisaker

 1John Hull

 1Kaidie Johnson

 2Larry Bird

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Mike D Menard

 1Nate Hede

 13Not a valid vote

 1Pat Paulsen

 1Ray Thomas

 2Richard Root

 1Robert Goss Sr.

 1Stevve Bishop

 1Suzi Helzer

 1Todd P Record

 1Tom Johos

 39Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  25
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 
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Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 14 Commissioner, Position 1

 1James Robinson

 2Linda Michel

 1Pam Brown

 1Pamela Brown

 2Peggy Emhoff

 1Robert Warriner

 1Robert Warrner

 1Steve Macarl

 1Steve Rogers

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 116 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Fire Protection District No. 14 Commissioner, Position 2

 1Bruce Banner

 1Debi Hinze

 2Linda Michel

 2Not a valid vote

 2Pamela Brown

 2Peggy Emhoff

 10Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Port of Grandview Commissioner, District 3

 1David Diaz

 1Nicole Higuera

 3Not a valid vote

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Port of Sunnyside Commissioner, District 1

 1Alan Sandlin

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Amanda Villareal

 1Brad Berk

 1Brad Buk

 1Cherie R. Lima

 1Ed Werthoven

 1Ismael Almaguer

 1Jay Hester

 1Jordan Beck

 1Joseph Resendez

 1Josh Strickland

 1Kris Roberts

 1Larry Dolan

 10Not a valid vote

 24Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  15
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Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Cowiche Sewer District Commissioner, Position 2

 1Kerry Jones

 3Not a valid vote

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Page 120 of 120

Total Number of Voters : 40,678 of 119,198 = 34.13%

11/26/2019 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Terrace Heights Sewer District Commissioner, Position 2

 1Bob Berry

 1Bob Wyatt

 1Dan Martinez Jr.

 1Fred Mercy

 1Gregory Rankin

 1Harold Weber

 1James Cowan

 2James D Urness

 1Joseph Mata

 7Not a valid vote

 1Pat Boss

 1Robb Vickers

 1Robb Vickery

 2Timothy Mabry

 22Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  14




